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Here at Cronex, we are proud to welcome 
you to the latest release of the Cronex 
Product Catalogue, which has undergone a 
thorough update to showcase our new and 
improved product ranges. We are confident 
that the revised presentation and layout, 
will prove to be a valuable enhancement, 
making it more user-friendly.

As a proud member of the Thomas Dudley 
family, we constantly invest in our people, 
plant, and processes. Our dedication 
lies in the continuous development, 
manufacturing, and refinement of both 
existing and new products, all of which 
you'll find showcased in this catalogue.

Being a dedicated 'Export Business,' we 
prioritize the quality of our products 
and our customer service levels. Our 
team takes great pride in being helpful, 
efficient, and resourceful, ensuring that our 
customers' needs are met throughout the 
entire order process. From understanding 
your requirements, to the physical act of 
shipping goods and the after-sales service 
we are known for. We believe in forging 
strong and enduring relationships that 
contribute to the growth and success of 
our customers' businesses.

Customers who choose Cronex’ plumbing, 
hardware, and electrical products, can 
do so with the assurance that they 
are partnering with a reliable and 
knowledgeable British-based supplier with 

over 40 years of industry experience. The 
addition of the Thomas Dudley group 
has now added a further 100+ years’ 
experience to that. With the support of 
our in-house sales office, overseas agents, 
and technical specialists, we proactively 
address any issues that may arise, 
ensuring swift and efficient resolution.

Furthermore, we have developed 
extensive experience in numerous 
export markets, now spanning over 70 
countries in 6 continents. We haven’t 
given up on Antarctica just yet! This 
means that our understanding of both 
regional and operational processes 
ensures the safe and cost-effective 
delivery of goods worldwide.

In this catalogue, we have strived to 
encompass nearly every product we 
supply and manufacture. However, we 
also collaborate closely with several 
other UK hardware and electrical brands, 
enabling us to expand our product 
portfolio even further. If there's a specific 
item you cannot find, please don't 
hesitate to reach out to us for assistance.

We would like to take this opportunity 
once again to express our gratitude for 
your continued support. At Cronex, we 
remain committed to providing the best 
products and services to meet your 
needs and contribute to the success of 
your ventures.

Welcome to our
Catalogue 2026/7
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Celebrating 40+ years
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Thomas Dudley Brands
We combine the products and expertise across our five brands: 
Cronex, Dudley, Epson, Beta, Resan and Bailey to bring you a 
one-stop solution for your plumbing, hardware and electrical 
requirements. Each of our brands have been carefully designed to 
include a specific range of products allowing you to find quickly and 
easily what you are looking for.

	Ǵ 40 years worldwide export experience

	Ǵ One convenient, customer driven supplier

	Ǵ Access to the Cronex, Dudley, Epson, Beta, Resan & Bailey brands

	Ǵ Over 6,000 innovative products

	Ǵ Unrivalled UK stock holding and service

	Ǵ Advanced warehousing and logistics

	Ǵ Sales and Marketing support

	Ǵ Logistic and operational advice, guidance, and support

	Ǵ On site UKAS accredited and WRAS recognised test facility

Part Codes
You will notice throughout the catalogue that we are showing both 
old and new codes, the old codes will be the code you recognise 
and are used to seeing and the new code is what we are moving 
all products over to since becoming part of the Thomas Dudley 
family. To make the transition easier we thought it best to show 
both until everyone is used to seeing the new codes.

Example:

Old Code: CXP 5026 	 New Code: 366733

»

Extensive range, with over 
6,000 products in stock

»



Dudley manufactures superior 
quality plumbing products in 
our dedicated and ultra-modern 
facilities here in the UK.

Quality doesn’t have to cost 
the earth. Epson supplies 
cost‑effective solutions for a 
wealth of reliable plumbing parts.

Our plumbing brassware 
range, suitable for an array of 
plumbing jobs with excellence 
at the heart of each part.

Cronex is our export range, 
distributing the best plumbing, 
hardware and electrical 
supplies worldwide.

Worldwide Distribution



We manufacture anti-ligature 
sanitaryware products for 
many market sectors.

Products designed for 
drainage, telecoms, and pipe 
testing industries
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14	 TAPS
	 SINK TAPS
	 BASIN TAPS
	 SHOWERING

25	 BATHROOM ACCESSORIES
28	 CISTERN LEVERS & PULLS
33	 TOILET SEATS
34	 PAN CONNECTORS | TRAPS & WASTE PIPES
40	 WAX SEALS

41	 WASTES
	 SINK WASTES
	 BASIN WASTES
	 BATH/SHOWER WASTES
	 URINAL WASTES
	 WASTE SPARES
	 TRAPS

46	 KITCHEN SINKS
	 US STYLE
	 TRADITIONAL STYLE

50	 SYPHONS, FLUSHING VALVES & 
ACCESSORIES	

56	 BALLVALVES [FILL VALVES]
61	 URINAL & ACCESSORIES
64	 CC KITS & SPARES
65	 BRASS FLOAT VALVES & ACCESSORIES

69	 FLOATS
71	 FLUSHPIPES & CONNECTORS
72	 TOILET CISTERNS
	 CONCEALED CISTERNS
	 EXPOSED CISTERNS

76	 BUTTONS & PUSH PLATES

82	 COMPRESSION
	 BRASS - CHROME

85	 COPPER END FEED

87	 COPPER SOLDER RING

89	 THREADED

90	 CONSUMABLES

91	 PIPE CLIPS

96	 VALVES

102	 FLEXIBLE CONNECTORS

103	 GAS PRODUCTS

106	 WASHERS & SEALS 108	 PLUMBING BOXES

112	 TOOLS	

116	 SAFETY PRODUCTS

117	 GENERAL HARDWARE

120	 FIXTURES & FITTINGS
	 HINGES

	 BOLTS
	 HOOKS & STAPLES
	 BRACKETS
	 WINDOW & DOOR FURNITURE
	 SCREWS, NAILS & FIXINGS

129	 HOMEWARES

132	 WIRING ACCESSORIES
	 SWITCHES & SOCKETS 
	 LAMPHOLDERS
	 JUNCTION & PATRESS BOXES
	 PLUG & ADAPTORS
	 TRANSFORMERS

140	 LIGHTS, TUBES & BATTENS
	 LED / FLUORESCENT
	 EXTERIOR LIGHTING

146	 FANS

152	 TOOLS

153	 CABLE MANAGEMENT
	 EXTENSION BLOCKS & LEADS
	 CONDUIT FITTINGS
	 TRUNKING & EARTHING
	 CABLE ACCESSORIES
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History
With a pedigree that stretches back over 40 years, Cronex and the team have become known for their ability to 
manufacture and source quality products for the worldwide market. Since their humble beginnings where they offered only 
automotive spares and a limited hardware range, they have branched out and succeeded in other areas, such as plumbing 
spares and electrical accessories to become a dominant force in the sectors in which they operate.

Cronex was founded during the early 1980’s and was originally located in the ‘Heart of England’ in the picturesque setting 
of the English Cotswolds region. Initially, its primary purpose was the export of automotive parts to the Caribbean. 
However, this soon gravitated towards supplying the retail plumbing sector. 

During the same period, and little further north in the West Midlands, Rabo Merchants was launched. They initially offered 
Merchanting and Confirming services, eventually evolving into the direct export of predominantly builder’s hardware 
goods. In 1997 Rabo Merchants successfully introduced Electrical products into their core range offering, an effect which 
dramatically grew its business. Meanwhile, the Cronex brand was becoming a well-established name in its own right, with 
their plumbing and sanitary lines steadily increasing and customer relationships being built on firm foundations.

The turn of the millennium saw the two companies align more closely, sharing market insight and trading initiatives that 
strengthened both businesses. This partnership led to the formal merger in 2006 and the creation of CronexRabo Limited, 
bringing together an extensive range of Plumbing, Hardware and Electrical products supported by combined expertise in 
the export sector.

Over the following decade, CronexRabo expanded its reputation for premium-quality products and strong customer 
service. New initiatives such as the ‘Carl & Gilbert’ Electrical Accessories range, ‘Curved Air’ fans and ‘Argent’ lighting were 
introduced, while core lines including Pan Connectors, Taps, Cistern Fittings, Brassware, Plumbing Spares and Ironmongery 
continued to thrive. Their reliability in supplying these products to the Caribbean and West African markets helped 
establish a loyal customer base that remains today.

1982

Cronex Limited
was Launched 

offering automotive 
& then later plumbing 

products 

1982

Rabo Merchants
was launched 

offering 
predominantly  

builders hardware 

1997

Electrical Range 
Launched

Rabo Merchants 
successfully introduce
Electrical products

2000

Cronex & Rabo 
Merchants Align

Co-operative alignment, 
sharing market 

information & bi-lateral 
trading

2006

Cronexrabo
Limited was born

Cronex & Rabo Merchants 
merge, offering Plumbing, 

Hardware &
Electrical Products

1982 20001997 2006


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The year 2016 heralded the acquisition of CronexRabo by the Thomas Dudley Group. CronexRabo's Cotswold site was 
closed and relocated to the Tipton area in the West Midlands, with the business effectively becoming the export trading 
division of Masefield-Beta Limited, (another member of the Thomas Dudley Group). Prior to this transition, Masefield-Beta 
and CronexRabo already enjoyed a long-standing trading relationship, and the merger became a natural and positive 
step forward for both businesses. Masefield-Beta offered a strong and committed U.K. manufacturing base capable 
of producing and delivering a wide range of plumbing spares to complement and enhance the Cronex range.

Thomas Dudley celebrated their centenary year of trading by merging with Masefield-Beta in the January of 2020 
under the trading name and banner of Thomas Dudley Plumbing. Despite the global impacts of COVID, Cronex 
continued, within Thomas Dudley, its expansion of both products and territories. Returning to brand prominence, 
the construction materials provided by Cronex are now underpinned by a wider and more specialist range of 
commercial plumbing and sanitaryware products that the Dudley, Epson, Beta and Resan brands offer.

In a further strategic step, Thomas Dudley has acquired Bailey Products and its iconic Blue Rods®, expanding its 
range of products designed for the drainage, telecoms and pipe testing industries both at home and abroad. This 
acquisition strengthens the UK product offering and significantly enhances export capabilities, particularly across 
the EMEA region. Bailey Products are renowned for their high‑quality drain rods and test plugs, manufactured and 
distributed from their Birmingham site in the West Midlands - a business with a manufacturing heritage stretching back 
to the 1940s. Their addition brings further depth, credibility and opportunity to the wider Thomas Dudley Group portfolio.

Clearer brand identification and an evolution of sustainable packaging improvements can already be seen, with a 
roadmap of products and services in development.

Whilst Cronex has seen many changes over the past 40 years, the original core values remain the same; to 
provide quality products, professional standards and excellent service at all times.

2016

Acquisition
of Cronexrabo

becoming the export 
trading division of

Masefield-Beta part of 
the Thomas Dudley

Group

2020

100 Years of 
Thomas Dudley

Celebrating centenary 
of being in the 
manufacturing

industry

2022

2022

Celebrating
40 Years of Cronex

providing quality 
products, professional 
standards & excellent 

service

2016 2020

2018

Cronex &
Masefield-Beta

supplying the UK & 
export markets with 
products dovetailing & 

complimenting
one another

2018



2025

2025
Bailey Products

acquisition of Bailey 
Products, expanding 
the range of products 
designed for drainage, 
telecoms, & chimney 

industries
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Thomas Dudley 
Group

We deliver
We deliver worldwide.

Providing our customers 
with the relevant freight 
services and support 
to ensure the safe 
and efficient arrival 
of products to their 
destination.

Over 6,000 
product lines
We stock over 
6,000 product lines 
providing a one-stop-
shop for all plumbing 
related products.

British 
manufacturing
We operate our own 
manufacturing centre in 
Dudley, West Midlands. 
We are proud to be a 
British Manufacturer.

DID YOU KNOW?

We pride ourselves on our values of partnership, teamwork and family, employing just under 500 people in the 
West Midlands, the Thomas Dudley Group brings together a portfolio of integrated engineering businesses. These 
are underpinned by a commitment to continually investing in our people and cutting edge technology.

Additionally they are passionate about manufacturing in the UK and providing customers with quality assured 
environmentally responsible source of supply.

The Thomas Dudley Group is dedicated to providing unrivalled solutions supported by exceptional service. We are 
proud to remain a family owned organisation that is driven by the same values as when we started our business in 
1920. As a result, we are able to forge long term relationships with each and every customer.
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Thomas Dudley Plumbing
Merging the businesses Thomas 
Dudley Ltd and Masefield Beta we 
created Thomas Dudley Plumbing.  
Combining plumbing products 
and expertise across five brands, 
Dudley, Epson, Beta, Cronex, 
Resan and Bailey, to being a one 
stop solution for all plumbing 
requirements.

CRONEX
Cronex, part of Thomas 
Dudley, offers a selection 
of plumbing, Hardware and 
Electrical products that 
enhance and compliment 
Thomas Dudley's product 
range in both the UK and 
export market.

WATERFIT
Waterfit Ltd is a major 
manufacturer of gunmetal 
fittings and water meter 
manifolds to the UK 
water industry as well as 
being the manufacturer 
of choice in many 
international markets 
around the world.

THOMAS DUDLEY 
FOUNDRY
Thomas Dudley Foundry Ltd 
manufactures the UK's largest 
range of construction , utility and 
plumbing castings. They have 
developed the world's most flexible 
engineering foundry that designs 
and manufactures grey iron, SG 
iron, ADI and SiMo castings for 
customers across the UK and 
overseas.

MDL
MDL believes in enhancing the human 
interaction with every product and 
specialises in zinc diecasting and the 
manufacturing of components for the 
home, medical, leisure and general 
engineering sectors where a variety 
of high specification finishes are 
required.

RUGBY PLASTICS
Rugby Plastics designs, develops 
and delivers injection moulded 
plastic components for countless 
applications around the world.

THE FINISHING TOUCH

RUGBY PLASTICS
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New Products

FEATUREDNEW

Curved Air Fan 
Range
CEILING // PEDESTAL // DESK

52" Ceiling Fan with Lights
•	 Copper motor, 220-240V
•	 6 speed fan
•	 ABS Blades - forward/reverse
•	 LED 24W Light - warm white, natural white and 

pure white brightness options
•	 Dimmable
•	 Remote Control

Pedestal Fan

•	 Variable 3 speed

•	 300 Vertical alignment

•	 900 Oscillation 

•	 Heavy duty safety grill

•	 220 / 240V, 50Hz 

•	 CE approved

•	 Fitted with 3 pin UK style plug

Desk Fan

•	  Variable speed operation

•	 Vertical tilt adjustment

•	 Full 900 Oscillation

•	 Heavy duty safety grill 

•	 220 / 240V, 50Hz

•	 Supplied with control unit

•	 Fitted with 3 pin [UK style plug]

Visit our website

Item Old Code Code

52" Ceiling Fan with LED light - 376178

16" Pedestal Fan - Black - 376179

16" Desk Fan - White CXP 4218 373328

•	 Stylish Designs

•	 Variable Speed choices

•	 Designed to suit a variety of 
lifestyles and levels of comfort

•	 Reliable performance
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New Products
ONYX AND NOIR TAP RANGE

Introducing the NEW sophisticated matt 
black range of ONYX and NOIR sink & basin 
taps/mixers 

•	 Sophisticated design with sleek square 
style available

•	 High quality brassware

•	 Matt Black finish 

•	 Ceramic Discs

•	 Reliable

•	 5 Year Warranty

•	 Spares available

Product Code

Onyx Square Basin Mixer Tap 376108

Onyx Grand Square Basin Mixer Tap 376109

Noir Basin Mixer Tap 376105

Noir Grand Basin Mixer Tap 376106

Noir Kitchen Mixer Tap with
Pull Out Swivel Spout 376107

Wheelbarrows
SOLID | PNEUMATIC

•	 6cu ft steel tray

•	 Heavy duty bracket for greater stability 
on various terrains

•	 Sturdy metal tubular frame option with 
none slip handles

•	 Lightweight wooden frame option

•	 Easy to assemble

•	 Spare pneumatic | solid wheels

Toilet Seats
COMFORT AND STYLE

•	 Modern styling

•	 Added comfort

•	 Soft Close

•	 Expanded range

Item New Code

Elongated, Soft Close Toilet Seat 375771

D Shape, Soft Close Toilet Seat 376110

USA Round, Soft Close Toilet Seat 376111

USA Round Soft Close 
Economy Toilet Seat 376112

Argent LED Light Bulbs
PIN | SCREW | BAYONET BASE

•	 GU10 Pin Base

•	 E27 Screw Base

•	 B22 Bayonet Base

•	 6500K [250-2700 Lumens]

•	 Wide Voltage Range [110-265V]

•	 Available in 3 / 5 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 16 / 20 / 30 Watts

NEW

See page 137-138 for codesSee page 117 for codes
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40
ANNIVERSARY

Our Kitchen and Bathroom range offers various options for 
both new installation and renovations with easy to install and 
maintain products. 

We offer products designed to meet the requirements of both 
commercial and domestic needs, with aesthetically pleasing 
taps and showering accessories to pipes and connectors, 
designed to keep the drainage and wastes systems in your 
kitchen and bathroom functioning efficiently.

Kitchen & 
Bathroom
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Visit our website

01	 » Taps	 14
			   Sink Taps	 14

			   Basin Taps	 18

			   Showering	 22

02	 » Bathroom Accessories	 25

03	 » Cistern Levers & Pulls	 28

04	 » Toilet Seats	 33

05	 » Pan Connectors | Traps & 
Waste Pipes	 34

06	 » Wax Seals	 40

07	 » Wastes	 41
			   Sink Wastes	 41

			   Basin Wastes	 42

			   Bath/Shower Wastes	 44

			   Urinal Wastes	 45

			   Waste Spares	 45

08	 » Kitchen Sinks	 46
			   US Style	 46

			   Traditional Style	 47

In this section

Visit our website and search our extensive Kitchen 
& Bathroom range, find key product information 
such as technical specifications and installation and 
troubleshooting guides .
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01  Taps // Sink Taps

RESTYLE, REVAMP AND RESTORE
INTRODUCING THE ONYX AND NOIR RANGE 
- SINK & BASIN TAPS/MIXERS IN A NEW 
SOPHISTICATED MATT BLACK FINISH FROM CRONEX.

The Onyx basin mixers feature a sleek square design, 
while the Noir basin mixers offer a contemporary style. 
Both ranges come with single lever controls and are 
available in standard height or grand versions. The Noir 
kitchen mixer also includes a pull-out swivel spout for 
added convenience.

NEW

01

RESTYLE, REVAMP AND RESTORE
INTRODUCING THE REVO RANGE - SINK 
& BASIN TAPS/MIXERS WITH A NEW 
CONTEMPORARY STYLED DESIGN FROM CRONEX.

Our mixer taps combine hot and cold water in one tap, 
creating more space around the sink while our standard 
pillar taps offer a classic finish and are available as wall 
mounted, high neck & standard. 

Accompanying our range of basin, sink & bidet taps we 
supply spare parts & tap heads, offering a convenient 
way of replacing & reviving your taps without affecting 
existing fittings.



Cr
RELIABLE 
Performance

CHROME
Finish 5



5 YEAR 
Warranty

SPARES 
Available

NEW

 RELIABLE 
Performance

CERAMIC
Discs 5



5 YEAR 
Warranty

SPARES 
Available

Item New Code

Revo Kitchen Mixer Tap 374565
Revo Basin Mixer Tap 374562
Revo Grand Basin Mixer Tap 374564

Item New Code

Noir Kitchen Mixer Tap with Swivel Spout 376107
Noir Basin Mixer Tap 376105
Noir Grand Basin Mixer Tap 376106

Item New Code

Onyx Basin Mixer Tap 376108
Onyx Grand Basin Mixer Tap 376109
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Taps // Sink Taps  01

Item Old Code New Code

Heavy Duty 
Gooseneck tap CXP 5348 366501

Spare Chrome Handle CXP 5348 /1 366502

Spout CXP 5348 /2 366503

Cartridge CXP 5348 /3 366504

Washer 3/8" CXP 5294 366477
Metric O Ring [qty 10] 
14mm x 2.5mm - 367761

Heavy Duty Gooseneck Tap
SINK

•	 Chrome
•	 Screw down washered stem
•	 Gooseneck taps allow containers & buckets 

to be filled with ease

Heavy Duty Gooseneck Tap
SINK

•	 Chrome
•	 1/4 Turn stem
•	 Gooseneck taps allow containers & buckets 

to be filled with ease

Item Code New Code

Heavy Duty 
Gooseneck tap CXP 5358 366521

Handle CXP 5358 /1 366522

Spout CXP 5358 /2 -

Cartridge CXP 5358 /3 366523

Revo Kitchen Mixer Tap
SINK

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality brassware
•	 Polished chrome finish
•	 Superior Cr3 plating 
•	 Ceramic cartridge
•	 Single lever design
•	 Supply lines included

Item New Code

Revo Kitchen Mixer Tap 374565

Cartridge 374568

Replacement Handle 374569

NEW

One Hole Sink Mixer 
Gooseneck Tap
SINK

•	 Chrome
•	 Single hole
•	 Single lever control
•	 Swivel spout

Item Old Code New Code

One Hole Sink Mixer Tap CXP 4673 366207

Handle CXP 4673 /1 -

Cartridge CXP 4670 /3 -

FEATURED

For flexible tap connectors please see page 98

NEW

Noir Kitchen Mixer Tap 
with Swivel Spout
SINK

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Pull out swivel spout
•	 High quality brassware
•	 Matt Black finish
•	 Ceramic Discs
•	 Single lever design
•	 24" Supply lines included

Item New Code

Noir Kitchen Mixer Tap with 
Pull out Swivel Spout 376107

Cartridge 376151

Heavy Duty Wallmounted 
Gooseneck Tap
SINK

•	 Chrome
•	 Wall mounted
•	 Gooseneck taps allow containers & buckets 

to be filled with ease

Item Old Code New Code

Heavy Duty 
Gooseneck tap CXP 5349 366505

Handle CXP 5349 /1 -

Spout CXP 5349 /2 -

Cartridge CXP 5349 /3 -

Washer 3/8" CXP 5294 366477

Cronex Brochure 26_27_Jan.indd   15Cronex Brochure 26_27_Jan.indd   15 27/01/2026   09:07:5227/01/2026   09:07:52



CRONEX CATALOGUE  | 2026-2027

PAGE:  16  // 168 

01  Taps // Sink Taps

Adjustable Sink Mixer Tap
SINK

•	 Chrome
•	 Suitable for 7" or 8" hole centres

Item Old Code New Code

Adjustable Sink Mixer Tap CXP 5347 366500

Handles [pair] CXP 5347 /1 -

Swivel Spout CXP 5347 /2 -

Cartridge CXP 5347 /3 -

Adjustable X-Head Sink Mixer Tap
SINK

•	 Chrome
•	 Suitable for 7" or 8" hole centres

Item Old Code New Code

Adjustable X-Head 
Sink Mixer Tap CXP 5353 366515

Handles [pair] CXP 5353 /C -

Swivel Spout CXP 5353 /S 366518

Cartridge CXP 5353 /A 366516

Washer CXP 5353 /W -

One Hole Sink Mixer Tap
SINK

•	 Chrome
•	 Single hole
•	 Single lever control
•	 Swivel spout

Item Old Code New Code

One Hole Sink Mixer Tap CXP 4672 366206

Handle CXP 4672 /1 -

Cartridge CXP 4672 /3 -

Sink Mixer Tap
SINK

•	 Chrome
•	 Single hole, swivel spout

Item Old Code New Code

Sink Mixer Tap CXP 5357 366520

Handles [pair] CXP 5357 /1 -

Swivel Spout CXP 5357 /2 -

Cartridge CXP 5357 /3 -
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Single Lever Sink Mixer Tap
SINK

•	 Chrome plated brass
•	 Single lever sink mixer tap with cover plate
•	 8" hole centres

Taps // Sink Taps  01

Item Old Code New Code

Single Lever 
Sink Mixer Tap CXP 4678 366211

Kitchen Mixer Tap
SINK

•	 Chrome on brass body
•	 8" Hole Centres
•	 Swivel spout
•	 1/4" Turn

Item Old Code New Code

Kitchen Mixer Tap CXP 4676 366210

Handles [pair] CXP 4676 /1 -

Spout CXP 4676 /2 -

Cartridge CXP 4676 /3 -

High Neck Sink Taps
SINK

•	 Chrome
•	 Pair
•	 High Neck 

Item Old Code New Code

High Neck Sink Taps CXP 5352 366514

Handles [pair] CXP 5352 /1 -

Cartridge CXP 5352 /3 -

Cross Head High Neck Sink Taps
SINK

•	 Chrome
•	 Pair
•	 High Neck
•	 X-Head Handles

Item Old Code New Code

X-Head High 
Neck Sink Taps CXP 5339 366496

Handles [pair] CXP 5339 /1 -

Cartridge CXP 5339 /3 -

Cross Head Wall 
Mounted Bib Taps
SINK

•	 Chrome
•	 Pair
•	 X-Head Handles

Item Old Code New Code

Wall Mounted Bib Taps CXP 5355 366519

Wall Mounted Sink Mixer Tap
SINK

•	 Chrome
•	 High neck
•	 Wall mounted swivel spout

Item Old Code New Code

Wall Mounted 
Sink Mixer Tap CXP 5359 366524

For flexible tap connectors please see page 98
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For flexible tap connectors please see page 98

01  Taps // Basin Taps

Onyx Square Basin Mixer Tap
BASIN

•	 Sleek square, single lever design
•	 High quality brassware
•	 Matt Black
•	 Ceramic discs
•	 24" Supply lines included

Item New Code

Onyx Square Basin Mixer Tap 376108

Onyx Square Basin Mixer Tap & Slotted Waste 377386

Onyx Square Basin Mixer Tap & Unslotted Waste 377387

Cartridge 376148

Onyx Grand Square Basin Mixer Tap
BASIN

•	 Sleek square, single lever design
•	 High quality brassware
•	 Matt Black
•	 Ceramic discs
•	 24" Supply lines included

Item New Code

Onyx Grand Square Basin Mixer Tap 376109

Onyx Grand Square Basin Mixer Tap & Slotted Waste 377388

Onyx Grand Square Basin Mixer Tap & Unslotted Waste 377389

Cartridge 376148

Noir Basin Mixer Tap
BASIN

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality brassware
•	 Matt Black
•	 Ceramic discs
•	 Single lever design
•	 24" Supply lines included

Item New Code

Noir Basin Mixer Tap 376105

Noir Basin Mixer Tap & Slotted Waste 377382

Noir Basin Mixer Tap & Unslotted Waste 377383

Cartridge 376149

NEWNEW

Noir Grand Basin Mixer Tap
BASIN

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality brassware
•	 Matt Black
•	 Ceramic discs
•	 Single lever design
•	 24" Supply lines included

Item New Code

Noir Grand  Basin Mixer Tap 376106

Noir Grand  Basin Mixer Tap & Slotted Waste 377384

Noir Grand  Basin Mixer Tap & Unslotted Waste 377385

Cartridge 376149

NEWNEW
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Revo Grand Basin Mixer Tap
BASIN

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality brassware
•	 Polished chrome finish - Superior Cr3 plating 
•	 Single lever design
•	 Supply lines included

Revo Basin Mixer Tap
BASIN

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality brassware
•	 Polished chrome finish - Superior Cr3 plating 
•	 Single lever design
•	 Supply lines included

Item New Code

Revo Basin Mixer Tap 374562

Revo Basin Mixer Tap & Waste 374563

Cartridge 374566

Replacement Handle 374569

Item New Code

Revo Grand Basin Mixer Tap 374564

Cartridge 374567

Replacement Handle 374569

O-Ring Spare 375042

NEW NEW

Taps // Basin Taps  01

1-Hole Basin Mixer Lever Tap
BASIN

•	 Chrome
•	 Pop up waste
•	 Single lever operation
•	 Includes pop up waste

Item Old Code New Code

1-Hole Basin Mixer Tap CXP 4670 366205

Handle CXP 4670 /1

Cartridge CXP 4670 /3

Self Closing Deck Mounted Tap
BASIN

•	 Chrome
•	 Non concussive [self closing]

Item Old Code New Code

Self Closing Deck Mounted Tap CXP 5361 366525
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4" Lavatory Face Basin Tap
BASIN

•	 Chrome on brass body
•	 4" Hole centres
•	 Swivel spout - 1/4" Turn

Item Old Code New Code

Lavatory Face Basin Faucet CXP 4652 366202

Handles [pair] CXP 4652 /1

Spout CXP 4652 /2

Cartridge CXP 4652 /3

4" Economy Face Basin Tap
BASIN

•	 Chrome on heavy plastic body
•	 4" Hole centres
•	 Fixed spout - 1/4 Turn

Item Old Code New Code

Chrome - 4" Centres CXP 4653 366203

Handles [pair] CXP 4653 /1

Cartridge CXP 4653 /3

Traditional 
METAL

•	 Traditional - metal finish available 
•	 Adjustable to fit most spindles 
•	 No plumbing required 
•	 Supplied complete with fixings
•	 Sold as pair
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Traditional Metal Tap Swops CXP 5351/M 366511

01  Taps // Basin Taps

Victorian Tap Swaps
CROSS HEAD

•	 Victorian cross head
•	 Adjustable to fit most spindles 
•	 No plumbing required 
•	 Supplied complete with fixings
•	 Sold as pair
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Victorian Cross Head Tap Swops CXP 5351/X 366512
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1-Hole Basin Mixer Tap
BASIN

•	 Chrome handles 
•	 Push/spring waste

Item Old Code New Code

1-Hole Basin Mixer Tap CXP 5362 366527

Cross Head Basin Pillar Taps
BASIN

•	 Chrome
•	 X-Head handles
•	 Pairs & singles available

Item Old Code New Code

X-Head Basin Pillar Taps [pair] CXP 4656 366204

X-Head Basin Pillar Taps [Single] - 374129

Handles [pair] CXP 4656 /1 -

Cartridge CXP 4656 /3 -

Traditional Basin Pillar Taps
BASIN

•	 Chrome
•	 Pairs & singles available

Item Old Code New Code

Basin Pillar Taps [pair] CXP 5350 366506

Basin Pillar Taps [single] - 374128

Handles [pair] CXP 5350 /1 366507

Cartridge CXP 5350 /2 366508

Victorian Basin Pillar Taps
BASIN

•	 Chrome
•	 X-Head handles
•	 1/4 Turn
•	 Pairs & singles available

Item Old Code New Code

Basin Pillar Taps [pair] CXP 4651 366200

Basin Pillar Taps [single] - 374130

Handles [pair] CXP 4651 /1 -

Cartridge CXP 4651 /A -

Single tap option now available for Traditional, Victorian and Cross Head Basin Pillar Tapsi

SINGLE
TAP

AVAILABLE 
NOW

Taps // Basin Taps  01

SINGLE
TAP

AVAILABLE 
NOW

SINGLE
TAP

AVAILABLE 
NOW
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01  Taps // Showering

Concealed Shower Valve 
CHROME 

•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

1/2" Concealed Shower Valve CXP 5471 366573

Spare Handle CXP 5471/H 366575

Spare Stem CXP 5471/S 366577

Traditional Concealed Shower Valve 
CHROME 

•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

1/2" Traditional Concealed Shower Valve CXP 5471/ 1 366574

Spare Stem CXP 5471/S 366577

Concealed Shower Set 
CHROME

•	 Concealed shower mixer valve 
•	 Projection arm 
•	 Ball jointed shower head

Item Old Code New Code

Concealed Shower Set CXP 4679 366213

Bathtub & Shower Mixer Set 
CHROME

•	 Concealed single control valve with tub/shower diverter valve 
•	 Ball jointed shower head with projection arm
•	 Tub spout

Item Old Code New Code

Bathtub & Shower Mixer Set CXP 4680 366214
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Taps // Showering  01

Single Control Shower 
Mixer Valve
CHROME

•	 Concealed
•	 Pack qty 10

Shower Projection Arm 
CHROME

•	 1/2" x 1/2" Chrome tube
•	 Supplied with wall flange
•	 2 Variants available
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

10" x 5" Drop CXP 5424 366548

5" x 5" Drop CXP 5425 366549

Ball Jointed Shower Head
CHROME BODY

•	 1/2" Inlet
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Traditional
Ball Jointed Shower Head CXP 5473 366578

Ball Jointed Shower Head
CHROME BODY

•	 1/2" Inlet
•	 Easy clean rubber jets 
•	 Adjustable spray
•	 Pack qty 8

Item Old Code New Code

Ball Jointed Shower Head CXP 4683 366216

Shower Rose
CHROME

•	 1/2" Inlet
•	 4" Diameter
•	 Easy clean rubber jets 
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Shower Rose CXP 5422 366547

Item Old Code New Code
Single Control Shower 
Mixer Valve CXP 5470 366572

Ball Jointed Shower Head
CHROME BODY

•	 1/2" Inlet
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Single Mode
Ball Jointed Shower Head CXP 4684 366217
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01  Taps // Showering

Shower Elbow & Bracket Kit 
CHROME

•	 Swivel elbow & wall bracket

Item Old Code New Code

Shower Elbow & 
Bracket Kit CXP 5429 366550

Item Old Code New Code

Shower Handset CXP 4682 366215

Shower Hose
CHROME

•	 x2 Lengths available
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" x 1/2" x 48" CXP 5431 366551
1/2" x 1/2" x 60" CXP 5433 366553
1/2" x 3/4" x 60" CXP 5434 366555

Bath Shower Mixer
CHROME

•	 Wall mounted
•	 Suitable for low and high pressures
•	 Round shower handset
•	 Traditional design
•	 Coloured hot and cold handles
•	 Complete with handset & hose

Item Old Code New Code

Bath Shower Mixer CXP 5402 366541

Bath Shower Mixer Kit
CHROME

•	 Wall mounted
•	 Suitable for low and high pressures
•	 Fixed round shower head
•	 Traditional design
•	 Coloured hot and cold handles
•	 Complete with rigid riser, pipe wall clip 

& shower rose

Item Old Code New Code

Bath Shower Mixer CXP 5395/K 366539

Bath Shower Mixer
CHROME

•	 Deck mounted
•	 Suitable for low and high pressures
•	 Round shower head
•	 Traditional design
•	 Coloured hot and cold handles
•	 Complete with handset & hose

Item Old Code New Code

Bath Shower Mixer CXP 5345 366499

Sliding Shower 
Rail Kit 
CHROME

•	 Includes soap dish
•	 Complete with 

handset & hose

Item Old Code New Code

Sliding Shower Rail Kit CXP 4685 366218

Item Old Code New Code

Rigid Shower Riser Pipe CXP 5442 366557

Shower Mixer (Bridge) Valve
CHROME

•	 Wall mounted
•	 Combines hot & cold water feeds

Item Old Code New Code

Shower Mixer 
(bridge) Valve CXP 5407 366543

Rigid Shower Riser Pipe
CHROME

•	 Includes wall brackets 
and shower rose

•	 Shaped  tube
•	 Chrome plated
•	 110cm height, 3/4" Inlet x 1/2" Outlet

Shower Handset 
CHROME

•	 1/2" Inlet
•	 Easy clean rubber jets 
•	 Pack qty 10
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Bathroom Accessories  02

Grab Rail
CHROME / STAINLESS STEEL

•	 25mm diameter
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

Chrome
305mm Length [12"] CXP 4865 371036
457mm Length [18"] CXP 4867 370651
610mm Length [24"] CXP 4864 371035
Stainless Steel
457mm Length [18"] CXP 4873 366244
610mm Length [24"] CXP 4874 366245
750mm Length [30"] CXP 4875 366246

Grab Rail
PLASTIC

•	 Strong ABS  plastic that will not rust
•	 Concealed fixing 
•	 Ribbed plastic for better grip
•	 35mm diameter
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code
305mm Length [12"]  CXP 4868 371037
457mm Length [18"] CXP 4869 370653
610mm Length [24"] CXP 4870 370654

Flat End Economy Grab Rail
WHITE POLYESTER

•	 25mm diameter
•	 Exposed fixing
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

305mm Length CXP 4872 364269

Concealed Grab Rail
STAINLESS STEEL

•	 32mm diameter
•	 Stainless steel c/w concealed fixings 
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

Straight Flat End Economy Grab Rail
305mm Length [12"] CXP 4876 366247
457mm Length [18"] CXP 4877 366248
610mm Length [24"] CXP 4878 366249
Offset Flat End Economy Grab Rail
305mm Length [12"] CXP 4879 370622
610mm Length [24"] CXP 4881 370624

Straight Shower Rail
CHROME

•	 Includes wall flanges
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

5ft Straight Shower Rail CXP 4891 366253
6ft Straight shower Rail CXP 4892 366254

Size Old Code New Code

2100 x 2100mm CXP 5493 366581
1800 x 1800mm CXP 5494 366582

Item Old Code New Code

End Bracket
3/4" End Bracket CXP 5499 366584
1" End Bracket CXP 5478 366580

Centre Bracket
3/4" Centre Bracket CXP 5497 366583
1" Centre Bracket CXP 5477 366579

Brackets
CHROME

•	 End brackets Supplied in Pairs 
•	 Centre Brackets - Supplied individually
•	 Pack qty 25

Item Old Code New Code
Cranked
1/2" Cranked Rod Bracket CXP 5252 366461
5/8" Cranked Rod Bracket CXP 5253 366462
3/4" Cranked Rod Bracket CXP 5254 366463
1" Cranked Rod Bracket CXP 5255 366464
Straight
1/2" Straight Rod Bracket CXP 5256 366465
5/8" Straight Rod Bracket CXP 5257 366466
3/4" Straight Rod Bracket CXP 5258 366467
1" Straight Rod Bracket CXP 5259 366468

Chrome Rod Brackets
CRANKED | STRAIGHT

•	 Screw Caps [screws included]
•	 Supplied in Pairs
•	 Pack qty 10

Shower Curtain
WHITE POLYESTER

•	 Lead weighted hem
•	 Brass eyelets
•	 Includes rings
•	 Pack qty 36

02

Chrome Tubing
CHROME

•	 4 metre lengths
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

5/8" Chrome CXP 5410 366544
3/4" Chrome CXP 5411 366545
1" Chrome CXP 5412 366546

END BRACKET

CENTRE BRACKET

CRANKED

STRAIGHT
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02  Bathroom Accessories

Soap Dispenser 
STAINLESS STEEL

•	 Wall mounted
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code
Stainless Steel, 1 Ltr 
Soap Dispenser CXP 5447 366559

Toilet Roll Holder - Medium Duty
CHROME

•	 Medium pattern
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Toilet Roll Holder CXP 5458 366565

Toilet Roll Holder
STAINLESS STEEL

•	 Suitable for domestic and commercial use
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Toilet Roll Holder CXP 5460 366566

Toilet Roll Holder Insert
PLASTIC

•	 Available in black or white
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Black Toilet Roll Holder CXP 5464 367429

Self Loading Toilet Roll Holder
PLASTIC

•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Self Loading Toilet 
Roll Holder CXP 5449 366560

Toilet Brush & Holder
PLASTIC

•	 White
•	 Pack qty 12

Item Old Code New Code

Toilet Brush & Holder CXH 14545 365525

Toilet Roll Holder Insert
PLASTIC

•	 Available in black or white
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

White Toilet Roll Holder CXP 5464/W 367428

Soap Dispenser 
PLASTIC

•	 Wall mounted
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code
White, Plastic
Soap Dispenser CXP 5445 366558
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Bathroom Accessories  02

Basket Soap Dish
CHROME

•	 Chrome basket
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Basket Soap Dish CXP 4687 366219

Corner Basket Soap Dish
CHROME

•	 Corner dish
•	 Chrome basket
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Corner Basket Soap Dish CXP 4688 366220

Soap Dish
CHROME

•	 Chrome rim
•	 Removable tray
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Soap Dish CXP 5452 366561

Basin/Urinal Wall Brackets
STAINLESS STEEL

•	 Heavy Duty
•	 Supplied in pairs
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code
Basin/Urinal 
Wall Bracket CXP 5020 367398

Urinal Support Brackets
STAINLESS STEEL

•	 Narrow brackets
•	 Supplied in pairs
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Urinal Support Bracket CXP 5019 367401

Towel Ring
CHROME

•	 6" Diameter
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Towel Ring CXP 5463 366568

Basin Hanger Brackets
PRESSED STEEL

•	 Pack qty 10
•	 Supplied in pairs

Item Old Code New Code

Basin Hanger Bracket KA1/G 367396

Towel Rail Basin Bracket
CAST IRON

•	 Supplied individually
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code
Towel Rail Basin 
Bracket CXP 5021 314393

Cistern Support Brackets
PRESSED STEEL

•	 Supplied in pairs
•	 Pack qty 25

Size Old Code New Code
4" x 4" Cistern 
Support Brackets CXP 5282 366476

Cronex Brochure 26_27_Jan.indd   27Cronex Brochure 26_27_Jan.indd   27 27/01/2026   09:08:1827/01/2026   09:08:18



CRONEX CATALOGUE  | 2026-2027

PAGE:  28  // 168 

03  Cistern Levers & Pulls  

Cistern Lever
CHROME

•	 1/2" Bush suitable for most standard cisterns
•	 3/8" Bush suitable to suit Ideal Standard toilets
•	 Plastic lift arm
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

1/2"bush Cistern Lever CXP 5465 366571

3/8" bush Cistern Lever CXP 5461 367090

Cistern Lever
CERAMIC

•	 1/2" Bush suitable for most standard cisterns [3/8" also available, 
please enquire]

•	 Plastic lift arm
•	 Pack qty 10

Size / Finish Old Code New Code

Chrome Lever - 110mm Spindle CXP 5465/H 367113

Gold Effect Lever - 110mm Spindle CXP 5465/HG 367144

Wooden Cistern Lever
WOODEN

•	 Plastic lift arm
•	 110mm spindle
•	 Pack qty 10

Finish Old Code New Code

Pine/Chrome CXP 5465/N 367111

Pine/Gold CXP 5465/NG 367143

Size / Finish Old Code New Code

160mm Spindle - Plastic Lift Arm CXP 5465/A

225mm Spindle - Brass Lift Arm CXP 5465/C 368538

305mm Spindle - Brass Lift Arm CXP 5465/B

New Image

Finish Old Code New Code

Light Oak/Chrome - 367109

Finish Old Code New Code

Mahogany/Chrome CXP 5465/M 367110

Mahogany/Gold CXP 5465/MG 367142

Wooden Cistern Lever
WOODEN

•	 Plastic lift arm
•	 110mm spindle
•	 Pack qty 10

Extended Cistern Lever
CHROME

•	 3/8" Bush suitable for cisterns with a smaller hole
•	 Supplied with plastic/brass lift arm
•	 For concealed cisterns
•	 Pack qty 10

Wooden Cistern Lever
WOODEN

•	 Plastic lift arm
•	 110mm spindle
•	 Pack qty 10

03
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Item Code

Epson Wedge Washer Lever 367100

Epson Wedge Washer Lever
CHROME

•	 120mm spindle
•	 1/2" Bush suitable for most standard cisterns
•	 Plastic multi-purpose lift arm
•	 Suitable for curved front levers

Epson E Type Cistern Lever
CHROME / GOLD

•	 1/2" Bush suitable for most standard cisterns
•	 Plastic multi-purpose lift arm

Size / Finish Code

88mm Spindle Chrome Effect 367088

110mm Spindle Chrome Effect 367085

88mm Spindle Gold Effect 367132

Epson D Type Cistern Lever
CHROME

•	 110mm spindle
•	 1/2" Bush suitable for most standard cisterns
•	 Plastic multi-purpose lift arm

Item Code

Epson D Type Cistern Lever 367078

Size / Finish Code

110mm Spindle Chrome Effect 367072

110mm Spindle Gold Effect 367129

Size / Finish Code

110mm Spindle Chrome Effect 367090

110mm Spindle Gold Effect 367133

Size / Finish Code

110mm Spindle Chrome Effect 367093

110mm Spindle Gold Effect 367134

Epson D Type Cistern Lever
CHROME / GOLD

•	 110mm spindle
•	 1/2" Bush suitable for most standard cisterns
•	 Brass adjustable

Epson S Type Cistern Lever
CHROME / GOLD

•	 110mm spindle
•	 3/8" Bush suitable for cisterns with a smaller hole
•	 Plastic multi-purpose lift arm

Epson Universal X Type Cistern Lever
CHROME / GOLD

•	 110mm spindle
•	 3/8" Bush suitable for cisterns with smaller hole
•	 1/2" Bush suitable for most standard cisterns
•	 Plastic multi-purpose lift arm

  Cistern Levers & Pulls  03

BRASS 
LIFT ARM

PLASTIC 
LIFT ARM

UNIVERSAL
CISTERN

LEVER
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Size / Finish Code

160mm Spindle Chrome & White 367101

160mm Spindle Gold Effect 367137

Epson Concealed Classic Cistern Lever
WHITE / GOLD 

•	 3/8" Bush suitable for cisterns with smaller hole
•	 Supplied with plastic and brass adjustable multi-purpose lift arm

Epson Ceramic Cistern Lever
CHROME / GOLD

•	 160mm spindle
•	 1/2" Bush suitable for most standard cisterns
•	 Plastic multi-purpose lift arm

Epson Ceramic Cistern Lever
WHITE

•	 110mm spindle
•	 1/2" Bush suitable for most standard cisterns
•	 Plastic multi-purpose lift arm

Item Code

Epson Ceramic Cistern Lever 367108

Size / Finish Code

160mm Spindle Chrome & White 367102

160mm Spindle Gold Effect 367137

225mm Spindle Chrome & White 367103

225mm Spindle Gold Effect 367139

03  Cistern Levers & Pulls  

Epson Side Cistern Lever
CHROME

•	 160mm spindle
•	 1/2" Bush suitable for most standard cisterns
•	 Plastic multi-purpose lift arm

Item Code

Epson Side Cistern Lever 367087

Item Code

Epson Enabler Cistern Lever 367095

Epson Enabler Cistern Lever
CHROME

•	 120mm spindle
•	 1/2" Bush suitable for most standard cisterns
•	 Plastic multi-purpose lift arm
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Cistern Pulls
CHROME/CERAMIC 
& WOODEN

•	 Chain and hook
•	 Supplied with a chrome 

plated 30" chain
•	 Pack qty 10

Item New Code

Chrome/Ceramic Cistern Pull 367118

Wooden Cistern Pull 367313

Epson
Cistern Pull
CERAMIC

•	 Chain and hook
•	 Supplied with a chrome 

plated 30" chain

Item New Code

Victoriana 'Pull' Motif -  Ceramic Cistern Pull 367119

Rubber Cistern Pull 367310

Wooden Cistern Pull 367313

  Cistern Levers & Pulls  03

Size / Finish Code

114mm Spindle Chrome Effect 315568

225mm Spindle Chrome Effect 317591

325mm Spindle Chrome Effect 318252

430mm Spindle Chrome Effect 318138

Epson Dimple Cistern Lever
CHROME

•	 1/2" Bush suitable for most standard cisterns
•	 Camel multi-purpose lift arm

Item Code

Epson Paddle Cistern Lever 367098

Epson Paddle Cistern Lever
CHROME

•	 100mm spindle

Epson Concealed Cistern Lever
CHROME / GOLD

•	 Range of sizes
•	 3/8" Bush suitable for cisterns with smaller hole
•	 Brass multi-purpose lift arm

Size / Finish Code

160mm [6"] Spindle Chrome Effect 367073

225mm [9"] Spindle Chrome Effect 367075

305mm [12"] Spindle Chrome Effect 334610

160mm [6"] Spindle Gold Effect 367125

225mm [9"] Spindle Gold Effect 367126

305mm [12"] Spindle Gold Effect 367127

Epson Special length Concealed Cistern Lever
CHROME

•	 Range of sizes
•	 3/8" Bush suitable for cisterns with smaller hole
•	 Plastic multi-purpose lift arm

Item Code

357mm [14"] Spindle Chrome Effect 367081

408mm [16"] Spindle Chrome Effect 367082

460mm [18"] Spindle Chrome Effect 367083

600mm [24"] Spindle Chrome Effect 367084
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High Level Lever Assembly Kit 
PRESSED STEEL

•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Arm & Bracket only CXP 5079 366298

Plastic Lift Arm
WHITE PLASTIC

•	 Multi-purpose adjustable lift arm
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Plastic Lift Arm CXP 5286 367162

Epson High Level Cistern Lever  
DIPLOMAT HIGH LEVEL CISTERN LEVER

•	 Supplied with fulcrum bracket and screw

Item Code

High Level Cistern Lever 320008

Epson High Level Cistern Lever  
TRI-SHELL HIGH LEVEL CISTERN LEVER

•	 Supplied with fulcrum bracket and screw

Item Code

High Level Cistern Lever 316173

Item Code

High Level Cistern Lever 367163

Epson High Level Cistern Lever  
POLISHED BRASS

•	 Supplied with fulcrum bracket and screw

Item Code

High Level Cistern Lever 330217

Epson High Level Cistern Lever  
CHROME PLATED

•	 Supplied with fulcrum bracket and screw

Epson Brass Lift Arm
BRASS ADJUSTABLE

•	 Up to 102mm C/S

Item Code

Lift Arm 367159

Epson Lift Arm
'CAMEL' ADJUSTABLE

•	 Up to 102mm C/S

Item Code

Blue 'Camel' Lift Arm 316340

Natural 'Camel' Lift Arm 317165

Epson Lift Arm Bush
NATURAL

•	 13mm [1/2"]

Item Code

Lift Arm Bush 367158

03  Cistern Levers & Pulls  
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Toilet Seats  04

Heavy Duty Toilet Seat
WHITE POLYPROPOLYNE

•	 Heavy duty design
•	 Adjustable Hinges
•	 Spare hinges available
•	 Pack qty 5

Item Old Code New Code

Heavy Duty Toilet Seat CXP 5029 366268

Spare Hinges (pair) CXP 5029/ 1 366269

Heavy Duty Toilet Seat
BLACK POLYPROPOLYNE

•	 Heavy duty design
•	 Adjustable Hinges
•	 Pack qty 5

Item Old Code New Code

Heavy Duty Toilet Seat CXP 5032 366270

Soft Close Toilet Seat
WHITE POLYPROPOLYNE

•	 Heavy duty design
•	 Adjustable Hinges [Spare hinges available]
•	 Pack qty 5

Item New Code

Soft Close Toilet Seat CXP 5026 366266

Spare Hinges (pair) CXP 5026 /1 366267

Item Old Code New Code

Economy Toilet Seat CXP 5025 366265

Colour Old Code New Code

White CXP 5291 367425

Black CXP 5290 367426

Plastic Toilet Seat Hinges
WHITE | BLACK PLASTIC

•	 Suitable for resin, solid wood and MDF 
toilet seats

•	 High quality and adjustable to fit most seats
•	 Supplied in pairs with universal seat fixing kit
•	 Double position
•	 Pack qty 5

04

Elongated, Soft Close Toilet Seat
WHITE POLYPROPOLYNE

•	 25˚ fast reaction slow close technology
•	 120,000 times forced close lifetime
•	 360mm W 475mm H 54mm D
•	 Pack qty 5

Item New Code

Elongated, Soft Close Toilet Seat 375771

Item New Code

D Shape, Soft Close Toilet Seat 376110

D Shape, Soft Close Toilet Seat
WHITE POLYPROPOLYNE

•	 25˚ fast reaction slow close technology
•	 120,000 times forced close lifetime
•	 363mm W 480mm H 50mm D
•	 Pack qty 5

Economy Toilet Seat
WHITE POLYPROPOLYNE

•	 Adjustable Hinges
•	 Pack qty 5

Item New Code

US Round, Soft Close Toilet Seat 376111

US Round, Soft Close
Toilet Seat
WHITE POLYPROPOLYNE

•	 25˚ fast reaction slow close technology
•	 120,000 times forced close lifetime
•	 374mm W 459mm H 49mm D
•	 Pack qty 5

Item New Code

US Round, Soft Close Toilet Seat 376112

US Round Soft Close
Economy Toilet Seat
WHITE POLYPROPOLYNE

•	 25˚ fast reaction slow close technology
•	 120,000 times forced close lifetime
•	 360mm W 425mm H 54mm D
•	 Pack qty 5

NEWNEW

NEW NEW
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05  Pan Connectors | Traps & Waste Pipes

Item Old Code New Code

Straight Pan Connector CXP 5042 366278

Straight Pan Connector 
PAN CONNECTORS

•	 White PVC
•	 4" Outlet
•	 97-107mm Inlet
•	 Pack qty 60

Offset Pan Connector
PAN CONNECTORS

•	 White PVC
•	 4" Outlet
•	 97-107mm Inlet
•	 Pack qty 60 

Item Old Code New Code

Offset Pan 
Connector - 20mm CXP 5049 366280

Offset Pan 
Connector - 40mm CXP 5049 /1 366281

14° Pan Connector
PAN CONNECTORS

•	 White PVC
•	 4" Outlet
•	 97-107mm Inlet
•	 Pack qty 50

Item Old Code New Code

14° Pan Connector CXP 5041 366277

Item Old Code New Code

900 Trap Pan Con CXP 5040 366276

900 Space Saver Pan Connector
PAN CONNECTORS

•	 White PVC
•	 Swan neck
•	 4" Outlet
•	 97-107mm Inlet
•	 900 bend
•	 Pack qty 25

Item Old Code New Code

Swan Neck Pan Con CXP 5050 366282

Item Old Code New Code

61/2" - 16" Pan Con CXP 5037 366272

51/2" - 12" Pan Con CXP 5037 /1 366273

4" - 6" Pan Con CXP 5037 /2 366274

05

900 Trap Pan Connector
PAN CONNECTORS

•	 H/O to 'S' trap
•	 White PVC
•	 4" Outlet
•	 97-107mm Inlet
•	 Pack qty 25

Flexible Pan 
Connector
PAN CONNECTORS

•	 White PVC
•	 Easy installation in awkward situations
•	 97-107mm Inlet
•	 Pack qty 30
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Pan Connector Extension
PAN CONNECTORS

•	 White PVC
•	 4" Outlet
•	 97-107mm Inlet
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Pan Con Extension CXP 5042 /1 366279

  Pan Connectors | Traps & Waste Pipes  05

06

Straight Connector
Multifit Adjustable
WASTE PIPE

•	 1.1/2"
•	 Multifit Fittings suit all plastic waste pipes 

to BS EN 1451-1:2017 and BS EN 1329-1:2020 
and copper pipe and lead pipe

•	 Manufactured in Polypropylene
•	 Box qty 5000

Item New Code

Multifit Ajustable Straight Con 376866

Item New Code

Straight Connector
Pushfit x Solvent-Weld 376882

Straight Back to Wall 
Flexible WC Connector
PAN CONNECTORS

•	 3½"/90mm
•	 PVC-U and cast iron soil pipe dia. (internal)
•	 Soft synthetic rubber inlet connection
•	 Worm-drive hose-clip provides a secure and 

reliable connection to the WC pan spigot
•	 Effective length Closed: 140mm. Effective 

length Extended: 280mm
•	 Complies with DIN 1389:2015-12
•	 LGA certified
•	 Pack qty 10

Item New Code

Straight Adj Back to Wall Flex Con 376880

Item New Code

WC Connector Straight Adj 4" 376879

WC Frame 
Connector Kit
PAN CONNECTORS

•	 Suitable for in-wall WC frames 
•	 C/W: WC Connector with 90mm plain end, 

110mm outlet seal, flush pipe with finned 
seal connector, fixing bolts and caps

•	 Pack qty 25 

Item New Code

WC Frame Connector Kit 375060

Straight Adjustable Length 
Rigid WC Connector
PAN CONNECTORS

•	 Manufactured in Polypropylene
•	 4"/110mm Outlet, PVC-U & cast iron soil pipe 

diameters (internal), and with plain end outlet 
to fit 110mm soil or underground pipe fittings

•	 Adjustable Length
•	 Complies BS 5627:1984 and DIN 1389:2015-12
•	 Pack qty 30

Straight Connector – 
Pushfit x Solvent-Weld
WASTE PIPE

•	 1.1/2"
•	 Manufactured in ABS
•	 Pack qty 120
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05  Pan Connectors | Traps & Waste Pipes

05

Item Pack Qty New Code

BSP F x BSP M 1.1/4" 300 376875

BSP Female x BSP Male Coupling
WASTE PIPE

•	 Available in 1¼" and 1½" sizes
•	 3" Length
•	 Ideal for extending height of a trap

Item New Code

1.1/4" Compression Con Plain spigot  376860

Compression
Connector Plain spigot 
POLYPROPYLENE WASTE PIPE

•	 1.¼" universal compression connection x 
1¼" plain spigot

•	 The fitting can be used up to 90°
•	 The fitting is flexible as well as extendable
•	 Extendable from 125mm to 175mm
•	 Pack qty 120

Item New Code

Straight Con Multift x Plain End 376868

Straight Connector 
Multifit x Plain End
POLYPROPYLENE WASTE PIPE

•	 1.½"
•	 Multifit Fittings suit all plastic waste pipes 

to BS EN 1451-1:2017 and BS EN 1329-1:2020 
and copper pipe and lead pipe

•	 Pack qty 120

Item New Code

1.1/2" Compression Con Plain spigot  376861

Compression Connector 
Plain spigot 
POLYPROPYLENE WASTE PIPE

•	 1.1/2" universal compression connection x 
1.1/2" plain spigot

•	 The fitting can be used up to 90°
•	 The fitting is flexible as well as extendable
•	 Extendable from 125mm to 175mm
•	 Pack qty 120

Item Pack Qty New Code

BSP F x BSP M 1.1/2" 250 376876

BSP Female x BSP Male Coupling
WASTE PIPE

•	 Available in 1¼" and 1½" sizes
•	 3" Length
•	 Ideal for extending height of a trap

Multifit Reducing Connector
POLYPROPYLENE WASTE PIPE

•	 1.¼" x 1.½"
•	 Multifit Fittings suit all plastic waste pipes 

to BS EN 1451-1:2017 and BS EN 1329-
1:2020, copper pipe and lead pipe.

•	 Pack qty 120 

Item New Code

Multifit Reducing Connector 376867
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  Pan Connectors | Traps & Waste Pipes  06

06

Multifit Bend
WASTE PIPE

•	 1.1/2"
•	 90° Multifit Bend. Perfect for connecting odd pipe sizes to standard 

40mm plastic
•	 Used to convert from 38mm to 40mm
•	 Suit all plastic waste pipes to BS EN 1451-1:2017 and BS EN 1329-

1:2020, copper pipe and lead pipe
•	 Pack qty 80

Item New Code

90° Multifit Bend 376869

Equal Slip Tee 
POLYPROPYLENE WASTE PIPE

•	 1.1/2" Equal Slip Tee with 
Universal Connections

•	 suit all plastic waste pipes to BS EN 1451-
1:2017 and BS EN 1329-1:2020 and copper 
pipe and lead pipe

•	 Pack qty 70

Item New Code

Equal Slip Tee 376871

Pipe Clamp
WASTE PIPE

•	 Suitable for 1½” pipe
•	 For floor mounted discharge installations
•	 For use in conjunction with a Stackable 

Gradient Spacer
•	 Pack qty 1000

Item New Code

Pipe Clip 376878

Item New Code

Waste Outlet Reducer 376877

Waste Outlet Reducer
WASTE PIPE

•	 1.½" x 1.¼" BSP Coupling
•	 Pack qty 500

Multifit Bend
WASTE PIPE

•	 1.1/2"
•	 Suit all plastic waste pipes to BS EN 1451-1:2017 and BS EN 1329-

1:2020, copper pipe and lead pipe
•	 Pack qty 90

Item New Code

135° Multifit Bend 376870
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05  Pan Connectors | Traps & Waste Pipes

05

Size Old Code New Code

1 1/4" [To Suit Basin] 
Adjustable Bottle Trap CXP 5925 366672

1 1/2" [To Suit Sink] 
Adjustable Bottle Trap CXP 5926 366673

Adjustable Bottle Trap kit
PLASTIC TRAP

•	 Includes waste, chain & horizontal pipe flange
•	 Pack qty 25

Adjustable 
Bottle Trap
PLASTIC TRAP

•	 3" Water seal
•	 Supplied with choice 

of 3 washers
•	 'Pull up' telescopic 

vertical waste tube to 
suit basin or sink waste

•	 Pack qty 25

Size Old Code New Code

1 1/4" Adj Bottle Trap Kit CXP 5932 366676

1 1/2" Adj Bottle Trap Kit CXP 5933 366677

'S' Trap
PLASTIC TRAP

•	 38mm [11/2"] Seal
•	 Pack qty 25

Size Old Code New Code

1 1/4" 'S' Trap CXP 5904 368212

1 1/2" 'S' Trap CXP 5905 368216

Item Old Code New Code

11/4" 'P' Trap CXP 5900 368211

11/2" 'P' Trap CXP 5901 368215
'P' Trap with 
Adjustable Inlet CXP 5909 368226

Item Old Code New Code

11/2" Appliance Trap CXP 5910 368232

Adjustable Inlet Tubular
Swivel ‘P’ Trap
POLYPROPYLENE TRAP

•	 1.1/2"
•	 75mm Water Seal
•	 Outlet suits all plastic, copper and lead pipes
•	 copper and lead pipes
•	 Adjustable Inlet; suitable for all domestic 

repair, maintenance and improvement work
•	 Conforms to BS EN 274-1:2002
•	 Pack qty 80

Item New Code

P trap - Adj Inlet Tubular Swivel 376862

Adjustable Inlet Tubular
Swivel All-In-One Trap
POLYPROPYLENE TRAP

•	 1.1/4"
•	 75mm Water Seal
•	 Outlet suits all plastic, copper and lead pipes
•	 Adjustable Inlet; suitable for all domestic 

repair, maintenance and improvement work
•	 Can be swiveled in to ‘P’, ‘S’ or ‘Q’ position
•	 Conforms to BS EN 274-1:2002
•	 Pack qty 80

Item New Code

P trap - Adj Inlet Tubular Swivel 376863

Shallow Trap - No Cleaning Eye
PLASTIC TRAP

•	 19mm [3/4"] Seal
•	 Designed for baths & showers
•	 Pack qty 25

Appliance Trap
PLASTIC TRAP

•	 76mm [3"] Seal
•	 Includes appliance spigot
•	 No solvent/welding required
•	 Pack qty 25

Item Old Code New Code
11/2" Shallow Trap 
with Cleaning Eye CXP 5918 368236

'P' Trap
PLASTIC TRAP

•	 38mm [11/2"] Seal
•	 No solvent/welding required
•	 Adjustable version available
•	 Pack qty 25

Item Old Code New Code
11/2" Shallow Trap 
No Cleaning Eye - 368235

Shallow Trap - With Cleaning Eye
PLASTIC TRAP

•	 19mm [3/4"] Seal
•	 Designed for baths & showers
•	 Pack qty 25
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  Pan Connectors | Traps & Waste Pipes  06

06

Universal Flexible Waste Pipe
WASTE PIPE

•	 Quick & easy to fit
•	 Requires no solvent welding
•	 Suitable for professional use
•	 Universal outlet connections
•	 S-type pipe can act as a deodorant function
•	 Flexible length expands from 14" (31cm) to 38" (97cm)
•	 Pack qty 20

Size Old Code New Code

11/4" Flexible Waste Pipe CXP 5332 366492

11/2" Flexible Waste Pipe CXP 5334 366494

1 2

3 4

IDEAL FOR 
COMPLEX 

CONNECTIONS 
OR INDIRECT

ROUTES

Flexible Fitting – Universal 
x Plain Spigot 
WASTE PIPE

•	 1.1/4" Equal Slip Tee with Universal Connections
•	 Offers complete flexibility for any required 

angle or offset
•	 Universal Outlet Connection and PVC Plain Spigot to 

BS EN 1329-1:2000
•	 PVC Plain Spigot can be solvent welded
•	 Approx adjustable length of 165-250mm
•	 1.1/4" - Pack qty 120
•	 1.1/2" - Pack qty 90
•	 2" - Pack qty 50

Item  New Code

1.1/4" Flexible Fitting  376872

1.1/2" Flexible Fitting  376873

2" Flexible Fitting  376874

Adjustable Bottle Trap
CHROME TRAP

•	 Chrome plated mazak
•	 Includes horizontal pipe & flange
•	 Pack qty 25

Item Old Code New Code

11/4" Adjustable Bottle Trap CXP 5930 366674

Shower Trap  
MATT BLACK COVER

•	 Plastic body
•	 1.1/2”
•	 90 x 50mm Seal

Item New Code

Shower Trap - Black Cover 372689

Adjustable Bottle Trap
BLACK TRAP

•	 1.1/4” x 3” Seal 
•	 35mm outlet
•	 C/W 35x400mm extension tube 

and wallplate

Item Old Code New Code

11/4" Adjustable Bottle Trap - 368291

Trap Inlet Washer
TRAP

•	 Available in 1.¼" & 1.½"
•	 1.¼" - Pack qty 7000
•	 1.½" - Pack qty 5000

Item New Code

1.¼" Trap Inlet Washer 376864

1.½" Trap Inlet Washer 376865
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06  Wax Seals

07

Item Old Code New Code

Waste Seal Kit with Flange CXP 6001 366680

•	 For floor outlet toilet bowls 

•	 Fits both 3" and 4" waste outlets

•	 Complete with sleeve which extends the discharge 
opening to create a stronger seal and assists 
correct bowl alignment

•	 Pack qty 60 [individually boxed]

Item Old Code New Code

Waste Seal Kit with Flange & Sleeve CXP 6002 366681

Toilet Tank Seal Ring
RUBBER

•	 Tank-to-bowl zinc plated bolts
•	 2" Rubber ring
•	 Pack qty 50

Item Old Code New Code

Toilet Tank Seal Ring CXP 6006 366682

Toilet Flange
PLASTIC

•	 Supplied with screws
•	 175mm diameter
•	 10mm Thickness

Item Old Code New Code

Toilet Flange [with screws] CXP 6008 366685

WASTE SEAL KIT WITH FLANGE

WASTE SEAL KIT WITH FLANGE - COMPLETE WITH SLEEVE

FEATURED

Wax Seal
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // WAX SEALS

Wax seal kits are used as a permanent leak 
proof seal, designed not to crack or harden and 
resistant to odour’s, gasses, vermin and acid. 
These clever products are understated  but a 
useful and popular plumbing item when repairing, 
replacing and fitting floor outlet toilet bowls.

•	 For floor outlet toilet bowls 

•	 Fits 4" waste pipe 

•	 Pack qty 60 [individually boxed]
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  Wastes // Sink  07  

Finish Old Code New Code

Plastic Body CXP 5390 368200

Brass Body CXP 5375 366534

Item Old Code New Code

Sink Waste & 
Rectangular 
Overflow

CXP 5341 366497

Item Old Code New Code

Sink Basket Strainer 
Waste - Round Overflow CXP 5388 368197

Sink Basket Strainer - 
Rectangular Overflow CXP 5393 366537

Sink Basket Strainer
SINK

•	 11/2" x 31/2" Stainless steel grid & flange
•	 Plastic Body
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Sink Basket Strainer CXP 5394 368196

Fireclay Sink Waste
SINK

•	 11/2"
•	 Available in plastic & brass
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Fireclay Sink Waste - 
Plastic (Unslotted) CXP 5333 366493

Fireclay Sink Waste -
Brass (Slotted) CXP 5335 368201

Fireclay Sink Waste -
Brass (Unslotted) CXP 5337 368203

Sink Waste & Round Overflow
SINK

•	 11/2" Combi with overflow & poly plug
•	 Available in plastic or brass
•	 Pack qty 10

Sink  Waste & Rectangular 
Overflow
SINK

•	 11/2" Combi
•	 Plastic body
•	 Rectangular overflow & poly plug
•	 Pack qty 10

Sink Basket Strainer 
Waste with Overflow
SINK

•	 11/2" 
•	 Stainless Steel
•	 Available with round or rectangular overflow
•	 Pack qty 10

For more Wastes & Traps please see the Thomas Dudley brochure page 60

Item New Code

Flange Centre Pin Sink Waste 376878

85mm Flange Centre 
Pin Sink Waste
SINK

•	 11/2" with Black PVC plug
•	 Centre pin dry fixing connection has the 

advantage of a quick, simple and neat 
installation affording a saving in material 
and labour costs

•	 The polished stainless steel flange 
eliminates the problem of chrome plating 
deterioration

•	 85mm flange
•	 Manufactured in Polypropylene
•	 Pack qty 200
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07  Wastes // Basin  

Spring Push 
Brass Basin 
Waste
BASIN

•	 11/4" Brass body
•	 Spring push plug
•	 Pack qty 10

Brass Basin 
Waste
BASIN

•	 11/4" Brass body
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Brass Basin Waste 
[Unslotted] CXP 5331 366491

Brass Basin Waste 
[Slotted] CXP 5330 366490

Plastic Basin 
Waste
BASIN

•	 11/4" Plastic body
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Brass Vanity Combination 
Basin Waste CXP 5383 368153

Slotted Basin 
Waste With 
Capture Plug
BASIN

•	 11/4"
•	 Slotted
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Slotted Basin Waste 
with Capture Plug CXP 5385 368160

Item Old Code New Code

Spring Push Brass 
Basin Waste [Slotted] CXP 5343 368167

Spring Push Brass Basin 
Waste [Unslotted] CXP 5342 368172

Item Old Code New Code

Plastic Basin Waste
[Unslotted] CXP 5370 366530

Plastic Basin Waste
[Slotted] CXP 5371 366531

Square Clicker 
Basin Waste
BASIN

•	 11/4"
•	 Slotted
•	 Brass Body
•	 Square Clicker
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Square Clicker Basin Waste CXP 5384 368166

Brass Vanity 
Combination 
Basin Waste
BASIN

•	 11/4"
•	 Brass body
•	 Chrome Plug
•	 Slotted
•	 Pack qty 10

Mushroom 
Clicker Basin 
Waste
BASIN

•	 11/4"
•	 Brass Body 
•	 Mushroom Clicker
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Mushroom Clicker Basin 
Waste [Slotted] CXP 5379 368163

Mushroom Clicker Basin 
Waste [Unslotted] CXP 5380 368170

Flipover Basin 
Waste
BASIN

•	 11/4"
•	 Brass Body 
•	 Flip/Swivel plug
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Flipover Basin Waste 
[Slotted] CXP 5381 368162

Flipover Basin Waste 
[Unslotted] CXP 5382 368169

US Face 
Basin Waste
BASIN

•	 11/4"
•	 Round overflow
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

US Face Basin Waste CXP 5376 366535
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   Wastes // Basin  07

FEATURED

Basin Waste Seal Kit
WASTES & TRAPS // BASIN

Basin Mate Seal Kit - A handy way of sealing 
your old or new basin waste

•	 11/4" Seal Kit [includes foam washer, black rubber 
seal and plastic seating]

•	 Quick and East to Fit

•	 Saves Time and Money

•	 No need for Paint, Putty or Mastic

•	A handy way of sealing your old 
or new basin waste

•	There is no need for paint, putty or mastic!

Fitting instructions

1.	 Fit foam washer as shown below & push black rubber seal 
firmly into basin aperture

2.	 Fit plastic seating firmly over rubber seal ensuring even fit

3.	 Tighten nut to seal

Item Old Code New Code

Basin Waste Seal Kit CXP 5340 368148

Don't just take our word for it...

"Easy to use & does a great job. No problem 
sealing the basin waste & no need to use sealant 
or mastic. Well worth the price. I would always 
use one when fitting a basin waste.”

" Fitted new basin in bathroom and no matter 
what I did I could not get it to seal up correctly 
& it kept leaking. Bought this seal kit & it fixed 
the issue straight away.”

“Brilliant!, no drips & no messy putty or sealant"

i

Item Old Code New Code

Large dia. spring plug
[Slotted] - 335020

Large dia. spring plug
[Unslotted] - 368316

Brass Basin Waste
BASIN

•	 11/4" Brass body
•	 Black
•	 Slotted & Unslotted Large 

Diameter Spring Plug

NEW NEW

Brass Basin Waste
BASIN

•	 11/4" Brass body
•	 Black
•	 Slotted & Unslotted XL Diameter Spring Plug 

comes with shroud [pictured]

Item Old Code New Code

Universal Basin Waste - 368326

Brass Basin Waste
BASIN

•	 11/4" Brass body
•	 Black
•	 Universal Basin Waste for Slotted or 

Unslotted, Large Dia. Spring Plug with 70mm 
centre screw

Item Old Code New Code

XL dia. spring plug
[Slotted] - 335027

XL dia. spring plug
[Slotted] - 335048

NEW
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07  Wastes // Bath // Shower 

Removable Flush Grated Waste
SHOWER
•	 11/2"
•	 27/8" Flange
•	 Brass body
•	 Removable octagonal centre
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Brass Flush Grated Waste CXP 5365 368194

Bath Waste
BATH
•	 11/2"
•	 Brass body
•	 Poly plug 
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Brass Bath Waste CXP 5374 366533

Item Old Code New Code

Spring Clicker 
Combination Bath Waste CXP 5387 368182

Item Old Code New Code

Combination Bath Waste 
with Parking Plug CXP 5386 368180

Item Old Code New Code

Bath Waste & Overflow 
[Plastic Body] CXP 5391 368179

Bath Waste & Overflow 
[Brass Body] CXP 5377 368178

Bath Waste 
& Overflow
BATH

•	 11/2" Combi
•	 Available in 

brass & plastic
•	 Poly plug
•	 Pack qty 10

Spring Clicker 
Combination 
Bath waste
BATH

•	 11/2" Combi
•	 Plastic Body
•	 Spring Clicker
•	 Pack qty 10

Combination 
Bath waste 
with Parking 
Plug
BATH

•	 11/2" Combi
•	 Plastic Body
•	 Chrome Plug
•	 Pack qty 10

Brass Bath Waste
BATH
•	 11/2"
•	 Brass body
•	 Sring push plug
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Brass Bath Waste with 
Spring Push Plug CXP 5344 366498

Item Old Code New Code

Combi Bath Waste - 368341

Spring Plug Combi Bath Waste
BATH

•	 11/2" Combi
•	 Brass Body - Black finish
•	 Spring Plug

Item Old Code New Code

Unslotted Standard 
Flush Grated Waste - 375291

Flush Grated Waste
BATH

•	 11/2" Unslotted Standard Flush Grated Waste
•	 Brass Body
•	 Black

Bath Waste
BATH
•	 11/2"
•	 Plastic body
•	 Poly plug 
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Plastic Bath Waste CXP 5373 366532
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Item Old Code New Code

Large Sink Strainer CXH 21445 365570

Small Sink Strainer CXH 6075 365668

Chrome Basin Chain & Stay
BASIN SPARES

•	 305mm [12"]
•	 Stay & hook
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Chrome Basin 
Chain & Stay CXP 5275 367202

Bath Ball Chain
BATH SPARES

•	 475mm [18"]
•	 Hook both ends
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Bath Ball Chain CXP 5279 367217

Polythene Plugs and Triangle
SINK SPARES

•	 Supplied with triangle
•	 Pack qty 100

Item Old Code New Code
Polythene Plugs & Triangle 
11/2" Suits 11/4" Waste CXP 5238 367167

Polythene Plugs & Triangle 
13/4" Suits 11/2 Waste CXP 5239 367172

Tap Hole Stopper
BASIN SPARES

•	 With backnut
•	 Pack qty 25

Item Old Code New Code

White Plastic Tap 
Hole Stopper CXP 5266 366472

Chrome Tap Hole Stopper CXP 5267 366473

Brass Urinal 
Waste 
URINAL
•	 11/4"
•	 21/2" Flange
•	 Brass body
•	 Solid tall tail
•	 Stainless steel 

removable cover
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

11/4" Brass 
Urinal Waste CXP 5389 368205

11/2" Brass 
Urinal Waste MSURI-150CP 368208

Plastic Urinal Waste 
FLUSH
•	 11/4"
•	 Plastic body
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Plastic Urinal Waste CXP 5369 366529

Plastic Domed 
Urinal Waste
URINAL

•	 White plastic body
•	 21/2" flange
•	 Dome shaped 
•	 Long tail
•	 Fixed 
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

1 1/4" Plastic Domed 
Urinal Waste CXP 5369/P 368206

1 1/2" Plastic Domed 
Urinal Waste CXP 5367 368210

Sink Strainer
SINK SPARES

Large Metal Sink Strainer
•	 Rust free aluminium
•	 Pack qty 12
Small Stainless Steel Sink Strainer
•	 Chrome flange
•	 Pack qty 12

Shower Flush 
Grated Waste 
URINAL
•	 11/4"
•	 21/2" Flange
•	 Brass body
•	 Unslotted
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Brass Flush Grated 
Urinal Waste CXP 5363 368187

  Wastes  // Urinal // Waste Spares  07
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08  Kitchen Sinks // US Style

US STYLE SINGLE BOWL BAR SINK
KITCHEN & BATHROOM // KITCHEN SINKS

All sinks supplied complete with waste

•	Stainless steel bar sink - 304 grade
•	2 tap holes
•	Waste included
•	Anti-noise underside coating
•	Sealing tape and clips
•	15" x 15"
•	7" bowl
•	Pack qty 8 

US STYLE SINGLE BOWL SINK
KITCHEN & BATHROOM // KITCHEN SINKS

All sinks supplied complete with waste

•	Stainless steel single bowl sink - 304 grade
•	4 tap holes
•	Waste included
•	Anti-noise underside coating
•	Sealing tape and clips
•	25" x 22"
•	7" bowl
•	Pack qty 5 

US STYLE DOUBLE BOWL SINK
KITCHEN & BATHROOM // KITCHEN SINKS

All sinks supplied complete with waste

•	Stainless steel double bowl sink - 304 grade
•	4 tap holes
•	Waste included
•	Anti-noise underside coating
•	Sealing tape and clips
•	33" x 22"
•	7" bowl
•	Pack qty 5 

Item Old Code New Code

15" x 15" US Style Single Bowl Bar Sink CXP 6623 366741

Item Old Code New Code

25" x 22" US Style Single Bowl Sink CXP 6624 366743

Item Old Code New Code

33" x 22" US Style Double Bowl Sink CXP 6625 366745

15”

15”

25”

22”

33”

22”

08
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DOUBLE BOWL INSET SINK 
WITH HALF BOWL
KITCHEN & BATHROOM // KITCHEN SINKS

All sinks supplied complete with waste & overflow

•	Stainless steel - 304 grade
•	Single tap hole for mixer tap
•	21/2 bowls
•	One basket strainer waste
•	Includes tap hole stopper
•	NEW 8" bowl [5" Inner bowl]
•	Pack qty 5 

SINGLE BOWL REVERSIBLE 
INSET SINK WITH SINGLE 
DRAINER & HALF BOWL
KITCHEN & BATHROOM // KITCHEN SINKS

All sinks supplied complete with waste & overflow

•	Stainless steel 304 grade
•	Reversible for left or right hand drainer 
•	Single tap hole for mixer tap
•	Large bowl with basket strainer waste
•	Includes tap hole stopper
•	NEW 8" bowl [5" Inner bowl]
•	Pack qty 5 

SINGLE BOWL REVERSIBLE INSET 
SINK WITH SINGLE DRAINER
KITCHEN & BATHROOM // KITCHEN SINKS

All sinks supplied complete with waste & overflow

•	Stainless steel 304 grade
•	Reversible for left or right hand drainer 
•	Single tap hole for mixer tap
•	Includes tap hole stopper
•	NEW 8" bowl
•	Pack qty 5 

Item Old Code New Code

[1060 x 500mm] - Double Bowl 
Inset Sink with Half Bowl CXP 6620 366733

Item Old Code New Code

[1060 x 500mm] - Single Bowl Reversible 
Inset Sink with Single Drainer & Half Bowl CXP 6621 366737

Item Old Code New Code

[1060 x 500mm] - Single Bowl Reversible 
Inset Sink with Single Drainer CXP 6622 366739

340mm500mm

1060mm

203mm

340mm500mm

1060mm

203mm

340mm500mm

1060mm

203mm 203mm

NEW 
DESIGNS
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40
ANNIVERSARY

Offering well known and trusted British manufactured products for 
various cisterns and tanks, with a focus on reliability and longevity.

Replacing a damaged fitting is often far more cost effective than 
replacing the whole toilet and we pride ourselves in being able to 
equip you with the products and knowledge to enable you to do this.

In this section you will find cistern and tank fittings which can 
increase your toilets life span, improve efficiency, along with 
reducing water consumption and therefore minimizing your water 
bills. 

Cistern / Tank 
Fittings
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Visit our website
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			   Valves & Accessories	 50

02	 » Ballvalves [Fill Valves]	 56

03	 » Urinals & Accessories	 61

04	 » CC Kits & Spares	 64

05	 » Brass Ballvalves & 
             Accessories	 65

06	 » Floats	 69

07	 » Flushpipes & 		
Connectors	 71

08	 » Toilet Cisterns	 72
			   Concealed Cisterns	 72

			   Exposed Cisterns	 74

			   Close Coupled Cistern	 75

09	 » Buttons & Push Plates	 76

In this section

Visit our website and search our extensive Cistern/
Tank Fittings range, find key product information 
such as technical specifications and installation and 
troubleshooting guides.
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01 Syphons, Flushing Valves & Accessories

CISTERN FITTINGS -
LOW LEVEL KIT
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, FLUSH 
VALVES & ACCESSORIES

Our trusted British Cistern fittings kits can be
supplied & used in most plastic & ceramic cisterns.

•	91/2" Syphon [335552] [8" also available 335551]
•	Side Entry Ballvalve [332317]
•	Cone Connector [366303]
•	Straight Overflow [367309]
•	Flush Bend [363656]
•	Support Brackets [366476]
•	41/2" Float [370209]
•	Cistern Lever [367085]

CISTERN FITTINGS -
HIGH LEVEL KIT
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, FLUSH 
VALVES & ACCESSORIES

Our trusted British Cistern fittings kits can be
supplied & used in most plastic & ceramic cisterns.

•	91/2" Syphon [335552]
•	Side Entry Ballvalve [332317]
•	Cone Connector [366303]
•	Straight Overflow [367309]
•	Flush Bend [363626]
•	Support Brackets [366476]
•	41/2" Float [370209]
•	High level lever assembly [366298]

CISTERN FITTINGS -
CLOSE COUPLED KIT
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, FLUSH 
VALVES & ACCESSORIES

Our trusted British Cistern fittings kits can be
supplied & used in most plastic & ceramic cisterns.

•	91/2" Syphon [335552] [8" also available 335551]
•	C/C Kit [366662]
•	Bottom Entry Ballvalve [332319]
•	Cone Connector [366303]
•	Straight Overflow [367307]
•	Flush Bend [363626]
•	41/2" Float [370209]
•	Cistern Lever [367085]

Item Old Code New Code

Low Level Kit (91/2" Syphon) CXP 5052 334680

Low Level Kit (8" Syphon) CXP 5052/ 8 373564

Item Old Code New Code

High Level Kit CXP 5051 366283

Item Old Code New Code

Close Coupled Kit (91/2" Syphon) CXP 5055 334679

Close Coupled Kit (8" Syphon) CXP 5055/ 8 372782

01
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Syphons, Flushing Valves & Accessories 01

FEATURED SIMPLE EASY FLUSH 
ADJUSTMENT

Rectangular Syphon
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, 
FLUSH VALVES & ACCESSORIES

Cronex British made syphons are available 
in both 8" and 91/2" height options and will 
fit most lever operated cisterns.

Supplied with a simple and convenient 
solution to convert to a 6ltr, 7ltr or 9ltr 
flush to ensure water saving options.

•	 British made 
•	 Strong durable material 
•	 Cronex branded 
•	 Advanced water saving control for 6,7 and 9 litre 

flush options 
•	 For use with external overflow

•	 Spare diaphragm available

•	 Pack qty 20 

IMPORTANT 6 litre flushing should only be used with 
WC pans designed for 6 litre flush volume. For non Cronex 
cisterns the below should be used as a guide only.

A For a 6L flush, remove only flush plug A

B For a 7L flush, remove only flush plug B

C For a 9L flush, leave flush plugs in place

i Ensure the cistern does not fill to a level which 
exceeds the fill line marked on the syphon

Item Old Code New Code

Rectangular Syphon [91/2"] CXP 5069 335552

Rectangular Syphon [8"] CXP 5066 335551

Spare Diaphragm [5" Oval]* [Pack of 10] 371040
*Enquire/see page 55 for older model of diaphragm
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01 Syphons, Flushing Valves & Accessories

DUDLEY S9 HI-FLO SYPHON
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, FLUSH 
VALVES & ACCESSORIES

WRAS approved one piece syphon that delivers 
exceptional flushing performance

•	 6/7/9 litre one piece syphon, suitable for high and 
low level use

•	 11/2" [38mm] BSP outlet

•	 Can be used with a variety of different levers

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Compatible in most low-level lever operated cisterns

•	 Pack qty 20

Size Old Code New Code

S9 Hi-FloSyphon [9"] BS09090D-X 330303

For further Dudley Syphons please see the Thomas Dudley brochure page 42

DUDLEY TURBO EDGE® 
ADJUSTABLE SYPHON
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, FLUSH 
VALVES & ACCESSORIES

The Turbo Edge® is the world's most 
compact syphon, guaranteed to fit more places 
than any others

•	 6/7/9 Litre volume adjustment guaranteeing 
optimum flush performance

•	 Fully captive yellow fixing pin does not need to be 
removed to install syphon, easing installation

•	 Can be set up for use as an Internal Overflow
•	 It has a 2-part design that enables the syphon body to 

be simply removed from the cistern leaving the white 
downleg in position. This feature enables the Turbo 
Edge® to be serviced in under 5 minutes without 
disconnecting water supply and dismantling cistern

•	 Retrofits ALL Dudley Downlegs Between 7.5” & 9.5” 
(Including Turbo 88, Turbo 44 & Turbo S1-11)

•	 The Turbo Edge® is the ONLY syphon you will ever need
•	 Fits all syphon flush ceramic & plastic WC cisterns
•	 Pack qty 20

Item Code

Dudley Turbo Edge® Adjustable Syphon 370873

Dudley Turbo Edge® Spare Diaphragm [pack of 10] 372997
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Syphons, Flushing Valves & Accessories 01

Item Code

Dudley Victoria Cable Operated Dualflush Valve

300mm cable length 325648

470mm cable length 325691

Dudley Victoria Mechanical Operated Dualflush Valve

Mechanical Operated 373328

Dudley Victoria 
Dualflush Valve
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, 
FLUSH VALVES & ACCESSORIES

Ideal cable / mechanical option to suit most 
situations where a flushing valve is required

•	 Extended Dudley outlet range

•	 Long life silicone seal 

•	 Serviced in under 5 mins [bayonet fixing] 

•	 Water Saving

•	 Packed in 25's 

Cable operated
•	 6 / 4 Litre Dual Flush 

•	 Fitted with a stylish chrome pushbutton that sits 
neatly in to the lid of the cistern, or in to the front 
lever hole of the cistern

•	 325648 [300mm] comes with 42mm [11/2"] outlet 
tail, supplied with adaptor for a 53mm [2"] outlet

•	 325691 [470mm] suitable for 2" outlet

•	 Adjustable internal overflow from 
180mm to 280mm

•	 Compatible valve height 185-280mm

•	 Available with cable lengths for 300mm long 
[for close coupled cisterns] and 470mm long [for 
concealed cisterns]

Mechanical operated

•	 Suitable for all top button activated cisterns 
with 2" outlet

•	 Attractive chrome plated pushbutton

•	 High performance 2" outlet

•	 Adjustable internal overflow from 
180mm to 280mm

•	 Compatible valve height 250-280mm

•	 Easy pushbutton rod length adjustment

NEW ADAPTOR - Retrofits 
other flush valves

•	 Time saving; no need to dismantle

•	 Works with both cable & 
mechanical options

•	 Quick & easy to retrofit in 	
under 30 seconds

•	 Inside & outside of cistern assembly

INCLUDES
PUSH 

BUTTONFEATURED
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01 Syphons, Flushing Valves & Accessories

DUDLEY NIAGARA MECHANICAL 
DUALFLUSH VALVE
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, FLUSH VALVES & 
ACCESSORIES

Ideal replacement for most toilet valves.

•	Long-life silicon rubber sea
•	51mm (2") outlet
•	Top Flush
•	Serviced in under 5 mins
•	Chrome Push Button 
•	Pack qty 20

Item Code

Dudley Niagara Mechanical Dualflush Valve 313348

DUDLEY NIAGARA PNEUMATIC 
DUALFLUSH VALVE
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, FLUSH VALVES & 
ACCESSORIES

Ideal for use as a replacement in most concealed cisterns

•	6 / 4 Litre Dual Flush & 6 Litre Single Flush
•	51mm (2") outlet
•	Fitted with a long-life silicon rubber seal
•	To suit a wide range of Dudley Pushbuttons and Push Plates. [Sold 

Separately please see pg 76-79]
•	Niagara Pneumatic tubes supplied
•	Pack qty 20

Item Code

Dudley Niagara Pneumatic Dualflush Valve 327628

DUDLEY VICTORIA LEVER 
OPERATED DUALFLUSH VALVE
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, FLUSH VALVES & 
ACCESSORIES

Ideal for use as a replacement in most concealed cisterns

•	Cable operation allows lever to be located on front or side of cistern 
[300mm cable length]

•	Attractive chrome plated lever handle
•	Water saving full and reduced flush
•	Bayonet fixing enables valve body to be simply removed from cistern
•	Long life silicon rubber seal
•	38mm (1½”) outlet - Supplied with adaptor for 51mm (2") outlet
•	Comes supplied with the Dudley Valve Mate that allows the Victoria 

outlet valve to be retrofitted on to other outlet valve cages

Item Code

Toilet Flush Valve 373332
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Flapper Valve 
WHITE PLASTIC

•	 2"
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code
Plastic Flapper Valve CXP 5325 366487

Item Old Code New Code

Spare Flapper CXP 5301 366481

Syphon Diaphragm
ROUND / RECTANGULAR

•	 Pack qty 100

Item Old Code New Code
Syphon Diaphragm 
Round - 114mm (41/2") CXP 5231 366454

Syphon Diaphragm 
Round - 127mm (5") CXP 5232 366455

Syphon Diaphragm 
Rectangular - 127mm (5") 
to suit Green S7 Syphon

CXP 5233 366456

Syphon Outlet Washers
RUBBER

•	 Pack qty 100

Size Old Code New Code
Syphon Outlet Washer 
38mm (11/2") L0202SRR 367466

Syphon Outlet Washer
50mm (2") CXP 5110 367465

Syphon Coupling Nuts
PLASTIC

•	 Internal thread
•	 Other sizes available
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old 
Code

New 
Code

Syphon Coupling Nut
38mm (11/2") CXP 5248 370213

Syphon Coupling Nut
50mm (2") 371038

Jamb Nuts
PLASTIC

•	 Internal thread
•	 Pack qty 100

Sizes Old Code New Code

13mm (1/2") CXP 5234 370223
19mm (3/4") CXP 5235 370222
 25mm (1") CXP 5230 370815
32mm (11/4") CXP 5236 368277
38mm (11/2") CXP 5237 370216

Tank Lever
CHROME

•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old 
Code

New 
Code

Symphonic Air 
Extractor CXP 5092 366304

'C' Links
STAINLESS STEEL

•	 Connects syphon 
to cistern lever for 
easy flushing

•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old 
Code

New 
Code

Medium 3" CXP 5269 364882
Large 4" CXP 5268 364884

Item Old Code New Code
Tank Lever CXP 5326 366488

Syphons, Flushing Valves & Accessories 01

Syphonic Air
Extractor
PLASTIC

•	 Suitable for use with non 
adjustable Cascade Syphon

•	 Pack qty 10

Cistern Hole Stopper
PVC

•	 Supplied with locknut
•	 Easy to fit
•	 Pack qty 25

Item Old Code New Code
1/2" White PVC Cistern 
Hole Stopper CXP 5262 366470

1/2"Chrome PVC Cistern 
Hole Stopper CXP 5263 366471

3/4" White PVC Cistern 
Hole Stopper CXP 5261 366469

Spare Flapper
VINYL

•	 Pack qty 12
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02  Ballvalves [Fill Valves] 

TOILET TANK FILL VALVE AND DIAPHRAGM
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BALLVALVES [FILL VALVES]

Our Toilet tank fill valve is used to control the release of water 
in the cistern and designed to fill or release a large volume 
of water when activated by flushing the toilet. The toilet fill 
valve then refills the tank & bowl to the correct water level 
after flushing. 

•	Dual fitting converts for 1/2" &
      7/8" connection

•	Easy installation 
•	Silent operation 
•	Prevents backflow

•	Bottom entry
•	Fast refill 
•	Valve height & water height 

adjust for accurate fit
•	Pack qty 25

Item Old Code New Code

Toilet Tank Fill Valve CXP 5324 366484

Replacement diaphragm (carded) CXP 5324/D 366486

Replacement diaphragm (bulk) CXP 5324/ 1 366485

Fully
adjustable

WITH ITS UNIQUE DUEL 
FITTING ADAPTER THIS 

PRODUCT IS WIDELY USED 
& BUILT TO WITHSTAND 

YEARS OF FLUSHES

DUDLEY HYDROFLO DELAY FILL, 
PLASTIC TAIL FLOAT VALVE
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BALLVALVES [FILL VALVES]

Designed for use as a replacement in most plastic & ceramic 
exposed & concealed cisterns.

•	To BS1212 part 4 
•	 Integrated quiet fill action 
•	Compact delay fill saves water by only opening once flushing is complete
•	The unique float arm makes it impossible for the float to become detached
•	Adjustable Height 8"-11.5"
•	Key is provided for simple and safe removal of the filter
•	1/2" Plastic tail  
•	Pack qty 50

Item Code

Dudley Hydroflo Delay Fill Plastic Tail - Side Inlet 375041

Dudley Hydroflo, Delay Fill - Telescopic Plastic Tail  - Bottom Inlet 375040

DUDLEY HYDROFLO DELAY FILL, 
BRASS TAIL FLOAT VALVE
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BALLVALVES [FILL VALVES]

Designed for use as a replacement in most plastic & ceramic 
exposed & concealed cisterns. 

•	To BS1212 part 4 
•	 Integrated quiet fill action 
•	Compact delay fill saves water by only opening once flushing is complete
•	The unique float arm makes it impossible for the float to become detached
•	Telescopic adjustable Height 8" - 11.5"
•	Key is provided for simple and safe removal of the filter
•	1/2" Brass tail  
•	Pack qty 50

Item Code

Dudley Hydroflo Delay Fill, Brass Tail Float Valve -  Side Inlet 324298

Dudley Hydroflo, Delay Fill - Telescopic Brass Tail - Bottom Inlet 324301

For further information on water saving please see page 58

Works with 
both US & UK 
style toiletsi

02

Complete with 
7/8" US adaptori

Cronex Brochure 26_27_Jan.indd   56Cronex Brochure 26_27_Jan.indd   56 27/01/2026   09:09:1327/01/2026   09:09:13



PAGE: 57  // 168

ORDER TODAY  CALL 0121 530 7000    EMAIL export@cronexuk.com

Ballvalves [Fill Valves]  02  

DUDLEY HYDROFLO FLOAT VALVES
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BALLVALVES [FILL VALVES]

Designed for use as a replacement in most plastic & 
ceramic exposed & concealed cisterns. 

•	To BS1212 part 4 
•	 Integrated quiet fill action 
•	Telescopic adjustable Height 8" - 11.5"
•	1/2" tail (available in both brass & plastic tail)
•	Pack qty 25

Item Code

Dudley Hydroflo, Plastic Tail -  Side Inlet 313079

Dudley Hydroflo - Telescopic, Plastic Tail - Bottom inlet 320714

Dudley Hydroflo, Brass Tail - Side Inlet 324299

Dudley Hydroflo  - Telescopic Brass Tail - Bottom inlet 324302

ANTI-SYPHON BALLCOCK
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BALLVALVES [FILL VALVES]

•	Single flush application 
•	Fits most 2 piece toilets
•	 Includes float rod, tube and float
•	Durable plastic construction
•	1/2" plastic tail
•	Height 250mm 
•	Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Anti-Syphon Ballcock CXP 5323 366483

TORBECK FLOAT VALVES
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BALLVALVES [FILL VALVES]

Designed for use as a replacement in most plastic & 
ceramic exposed & concealed cisterns. 

•	To BS1212 part 4 
•	Equilibrium quiet filling 
•	1/2" plastic tail
•	Pack qty 25

Item Old Code New Code

Torbeck - Side Inlet CXP 5043 367045

Torbeck, Telescopic - Bottom inlet CXP 5044 367049

One size 
covers alli

Brass tailiPlastic 
taili
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Water Saving

Thomas Dudley is committed to manufacturing 
bathroom and washroom solutions that help to 
save WATER, ENERGY and MONEY.

Our Innovative Hydroflo Delay Fill Valve prevents 
water from entering the cistern until it has emptied, 
meaning that the optimum amount of water that 
the pan requires is used. Without this delay, the 
water from the next fill flows out as part of the 
flush - unnecessarily wasting water!

Up to 0.5 litres of water is wasted per flush with 
non-dealy fill valves, which is astonishing. If you 
think about commercial buildings such as offices, 
hotels, shopping centres etc then there will be 
thousands of people flushing daily so installing 
our delay fill technology could potentially save 
thousands of litres of water each year!

Saving water is very important to Thomas 
Dudley and we have supported the European 
Water Label scheme since its inception and have 
over 500 Dudley products registered under it. 
Along with the Hydroflo Delay Fill Valve we have 
concealed cisterns registered to the scheme 
which offer water-saving options of 6/4, 5/3 and 
4/2.6 litre dualflush.

Our Turbo syphons and Niagara flushing valves 
are also registered and offer enhanced capital 
allowance incentives when businesses decide to 
fit them.

Hydroflo Delay Fill Valve Technology

•	 Designed for use as a replacement in most plastic and 
ceramic exposed and concealed cisterns

•	 Water saving delay fill action by only allowing a cistern to 
start refilling once flushing is complete

•	 Compact float will not catch on tight cistern installations 
where the inlet valve is close to the syphon or outlet 
valve, ensuring perfect operation

•	 Patented integrated quiet fill action

•	 Unique key is provided for simple and safe removal 
of the filter

•	 Two built in backflow prevention devices for one of the 
safest valves available

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Side, bottom and telescopic options available 

•	 Brass tail helps prevent cross threading

WATER 
SAVING

Did You Know?

Syphons can't leak, and they can 
be made to work as dualflush, both 
assisting in saving a significant 
amount of water.

i
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WATER 

PRODUCT
EFFICIENT

Telescopic Bottom 
Inlet Delay Fill - 
Brass Tail

Telescopic Bottom 
Inlet Delay Fill - 
Plastic Tail

Side Inlet Delay 
Fill - Brass Tail

Side Inlet Delay 
Fill - Plastic Tail

Item Code

Dudley Hydraflo, Delay Fill Plastic Tail - Side Inlet
[complete with 7/8" US Adaptor] 375041

Dudley Hydroflo, Delay Fill - Telescopic Plastic Tail - Bottom Inlet 
[complete with 7/8" US Adaptor] 375040

Dudley Hydroflo Delay Fill, Brass Tail Float Valve - Side Inlet 324298

Dudley Hydroflo, Delay Fill - Telescopic Brass Tail - Bottom Inlet 324301

•	 Save Water, Energy & Money

•	 Delay Fill revolution 

•	 Save thousands of litres of water each year

•	 Quiet Fill technology
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02  Ballvalves [Fill Valves]  

BETA+ PART 3 FLOAT VALVE
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BALLVALVES [FILL VALVES]

The Beta+ valves are made to fit virtually all float operated 
cisterns.

•	To BS1212, Robust Part 3 design
•	Largest range of adjustment of any valve available (6"-10")
•	Simple to install
•	1/2" plastic tail 
•	Pack qty 25

Item Old Code New Code

Beta+ Part 3 Float Valve - Side Inlet DBL701/C 332317

Beta+ Part 3 Float Valve - Bottom Inlet DBL751/C 332319

DELCHEM FLOAT VALVES
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BALLVALVES [FILL VALVES]

•	To BS1212 part 3 
•	1/2" Plastic tail  
•	Bottom inlet 223 [83/4"] in height
•	Pack qty 25

For more Dudley Part 3 Float Valves see the Thomas Dudley brochure page 38

Float Arm 
Adjusts from 

6” to 10”

Additional Clip  
For Absolute Security

Left RightStandard

Unique, Patented 
Multi-Lateral
Adjustment

Swivel adjustment allows 
the float to be fixed through  

180 degrees

WORLDS MOST ADJUSTABLE FLOAT VALVE

AIR GAP AS 
STANDARD no 
need for double 
check valve

i

FEATURED

Item Old Code New Code

Delchem Float Valve - Side Inlet CXP 5084 366301

Delchem Float Valve - Bottom Inlet CXP 5085 366302

All valves are supplied 
with an adjustable float 
arm extendable 152mm 
(6") to 229mm (9")

i
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FEATURED

Automatic Urinal 
Syphons
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS //URINALS & 
ACCESSORIES

Designed to cater for the varied flushing 
requirements of large and small urinal W.C 
installations, all types conform to BS 1876.

Auto syphons are available in either of two 
outlet sizes: 25mm (1") and 32mm (11/4") BSPT.

All automatic syphons are supplied complete 
with two rubber washers and back nut. Each 
automatic syphon is fully tested before 
leaving the factory.

•	 UK Manufactured 

•	 Plastic

•	 Requires no electricity supply 

•	 Designed for various flushing requirements of 
large and small urinal W.C installations 

•	 Includes washers and backnuts

•	 Easily controlled to minimise water usage

Item
Size /
Flushing 
Height

Dim
'A'

Thread
'B' Old Code New Code

Automatic 
4.5 Litre
(1 gallon) 

140mm 
(51/2") 182mm 1" BSPT 

(25mm) C0550B 364932

Automatic 
9 Litre 
(2 gallon) 

159mm
(61/4") 197mm 1" BSPT 

(25mm) C0625B 364944

Automatic 
13.5 Litre 
(3 gallon) 

191mm
(71/2") 233mm 1" BSPT 

(25mm) C0750B 364948

Automatic  
18 Litre
(4 gallon) 

210mm
(81/4") 242mm 1" BSPT 

(25mm) C0825B 364955

Automatic 
22.5 Litre 
(5 gallon) 

235mm
(91/4") 268mm 1" BSPT 

(25mm) C0925B 364955

Urinals & Accessories  03

03
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03  Urinals & Accessories

Single Bowl Urinal
WHITE

•	 White bowl only
•	 40cm

Item Old Code New Code

Single Bowl Urinal CXP 5013 366260

Item Old Code New Code

Urinal Cistern CXP 5016 366262

Item Old Code New Code

Full Urinal Set CXP 5012 366259

Full Urinal Set
SINGLE SET

•	 Includes urinal cistern, sparge pipe, 
spreader & bracket

Item Old Code New Code

Kit A - Pipework Kit for Single Bowl CXP 4801 330621

Kit B - Pipework Kit for 2 Bowls CXP 4802 330622

Kit C - Pipework Kit for 3 Bowls CXP 4803 330623

Kit A

Top Inlet 
Spreader

Back Inlet 
Spreader

1980mm

50mm

Kit B

Top Inlet 
Spreader

Back Inlet 
Spreader

1980mm

50mm

200mm

1220mm

700mm

Kit C

Top Inlet 
Spreader

Back Inlet 
Spreader

1980mm

50mm

700mm700mm 700mm700mm

STAINLESS STEEL PIPEWORK FOR URINAL SETS
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // URINALS & ACCESSORIES

•	 Includes brackets & fixings
•	 23mm bowl offset & 90mm cistern offset
•	 Multiple bowl options

4 bowl 
pipework 
kit available, 
upon 
request

i

NB
PIPEWORK 
ONLY 

Supplied 
without 
urinal, 
cistern and 
separators. 
Complete 
sets 
available  
CXP5012

i

Other sanitaryware options are available on request, please enquire.i

Urinal Cistern
WHITE CERAMIC

•	 4.5L [1 gal capacity]
•	 Includes auto syphon
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Urinals & Accessories  03

Urinal Spreader
BACK INLET

•	 For use with concealed pipework
•	 Back Inlet
•	 Solid brass
•	 Chrome plated finish

Item Old Code New Code

Urinal Spreader C15BCP 364968

Urinal Spreader
TOP INLET

•	 For use with exposed pipework
•	 Top Inlet
•	 CP Brass 
•	 Push fit mechanism

Item Old Code New Code

Urinal Spreader CXP 4031 364969

Urinal Flush Valve
CP BRASS

•	 For use with concealed pipework
•	 Top Inlet
•	 Push button

Item Old Code New Code

Urinal Flush Valve CXP 5018 366264

Urinal Flush Valve
CP BRASS

•	 For use with exposed pipework
•	 Back Inlet
•	 Push button
•	 with 150mm Pipe

Item Old Code New Code

Urinal Flush Valve - 376158

Petcock
PLASTIC

•	 13mm [1/2"]
•	 BSPT
•	 Adjustable flow control petcock. Suitable 

for use with automatic syphon
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Petcock CXP 4809 364979

Auto Urinal Flush
CHROMED BRASS

•	 Battery operated

Item Old Code New Code

Auto Urinal Flush CXP 5015 366261
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04  CC Kits & Spares

Close Coupling Kit Washer
FOAM WASHER

•	 To suit 11/2" outlet

Close Coupling Kit Washer
DOUGHNUT WASHER

•	 To suit 11/2" outlet

Item Old Code New Code

Doughnut Washer CXP 5684/P 367486

Close Coupling Kit Washer
STEPPED WASHER
•	 To suit 11/2" outlet

Item Old Code New Code

Stepped Washer CXP 5684 367490

Close Coupling Kit Washer
IDEAL STANDARD RING

•	 Most commonly used with Ideal Standard 
toilets, but can also be sued on other close 
coupled toilets

Item Old Code New Code

Ideal Standard Ring CXP 5684/I 367488

Item Old Code New Code

Foam Washer CXP 5692 367491

CLOSE COUPLING KIT
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // CC KITS & SPARES

Our close coupling kits are the perfect solution for securing 
a close coupled cistern to a close coupled pan. This kit 
contains everything needed for a secure watertight 
connection for your toilet.

•	Kit supplied with nuts, bolts and doughnut washer
•	The Cronex kit contains everything needed for a secure 

watertight connection for your toilet, including a high quality 
rubber doughnut washer and strong metal cranked plate 

•	Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Close Coupling Kit CXP 5683 366662

Nut, Bolt & Washers [pair to suit close coupling kit] CXP 5683/B 363761

DIM “A” 184.8mm

D
IM

 “
B

” 
92

.5
m

m

DIM “C” 
55.5mm Dimension A 184.8mm

Dimension B 103.5mm
Dimension C 61mm

CC KIT WITH 
DOUGHNUT WASHER

NUTS, BOLTS & WASHERS

Overflow
PLASTIC

•	 Straight | Bottom entry
•	 Bottom Entry Vertical cistern 

overflow offset
•	 3/4" BSP

Item Pack Qty Old Code New Code

Straight 25 CXP 5686 367309

Bottom 10 CXP 5687 367307

04

Close Coupling Kit
FLAT PLATE AND IS RING

•	 Flat Plate and IS Ring 1.1/2" Outlet
•	 Supplied with 1.1/2" flat plate, nuts, bolts and 

I.S Sealing Ring
•	 For cisterns with 1.1/2" Outlet

Item New Code

Flat Plate and IS Ring 363770

STRAIGHT BOTTOM
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BS1212 SIDE INLET BRASS BALLVALVE
PART 1
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BRASS BALLVALVES & ACCESSORIES

All brass float operated ballvalves are supplied with removable 
seat and come as standard brass backnuts.

•	High pressure
•	To BS1212 part 1
•	Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code
Pressure Size Tail
High pressure 1/2" Side Inlet 11/4" Tail CXP 5606 366802
High pressure 3/4" Side Inlet 11/2" Tail CXP 5607 366901
High pressure 1" Side Inlet 11/2" Tail CXP 5609 366836
High pressure 11/2" Side Inlet 13/4" Tail CXP 5610 366856
High pressure 2" Side Inlet 2" Tail CXP 5611 366858

Our Brass Ballvalves forms part of our 
range of manual valves & tank fittings 
& are used widely in general services, 
water treatment & plumbing & heating 
applications, controlling the level of 
water into water tanks & cisterns.

We offer a wide range of sizes from ½” 
to 2” along with the appropriate plastic 
or copper floats (supplied separately).

Where required our valves carry WRAS 
approved ratings, thus ensuring both 
product reliability and integrity.

i

Recommended float use: 
1/2" inlet – 4.1/2" with 5/16" Thread 
3/4" inlet – 6" with 5/16" Thread� *except for larger size ballvalves.

1/2", 3/4" & 1" HIGH 
PRESSURE, SIDE INLET

11/2" & 2" HIGH 
PRESSURE, SIDE INLET

BS1212 BOTTOM INLET BRASS 
BALLVALVE - PART 1
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BRASS BALLVALVES & ACCESSORIES

All brass float operated ballvalves are supplied with removable 
seat and come as standard brass backnuts.

•	High pressure 
•	To BS1212 part 1
•	9" height
•	1/2" Inlet, 83/4" lever & 1/8" Seat
•	Can be supplied with bronze seats, brass backnut & varying lever lengths
•	Standpipe can be supplied straight or offset and in varying lengths 
•	Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Bottom Inlet Brass Ballvalve - 1/2" [1/8" Seat] CXP 5608 366832

05
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05  Brass Ballvalves & Accessories

BS1212 BOTTOM INLET BRASS 
BALLVALVE - PART 2
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BRASS BALLVALVES & ACCESSORIES

All brass float operated ballvalves are supplied with 
removable seat and come as standard brass backnuts, top 
discharge and adjustable float connection on drop lever.

•	High & Low pressure
•	To BS1212 part 2
•	Can be supplied with bronze seats, brass backnut and varying 

lever lengths
•	Standpipe can be supplied straight or offset and in varying lengths 

Item Old Code New Code

Bottom Inlet Brass Ballvalve - 1/2" High Pressure DBL259 366900

Bottom Inlet Brass Ballvalve - 1/2" Low Pressure DBL219 366883

BS1212 SIDE INLET BRASS BALLVALVE
PART 2
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BRASS BALLVALVES & ACCESSORIES

All brass float operated ballvalves are supplied with removable 
seat and come as standard brass backnuts, top discharge and 
adjustable float connection on drop lever.

•	High pressure 
•	To BS1212 part 2
•	83/4" x 31/2" lever
•	Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Side Inlet Brass Ballvalve - 1/2" [1/8" Seat] CXP 5612 366860

Side Inlet Brass Ballvalve - 3/4" [1/4" Seat] CXP 5613 366886

Recommended float use: 
1/2" inlet – 4.1/2" with 5/16" Thread; 
3/4" inlet – 6" with 5/16" Thread

Temperature for ballvalves (NB not constant use): 
Standard Nylon Seat supplied 60°; Bronze Seats 80°Our Brass Ballvalves forms part of our 

range of manual valves & tank fittings 
& are used widely in general services, 
water treatment & plumbing & heating 
applications, controlling the level of 
water into water tanks & cisterns.

We offer a wide range of sizes from ½” 
to 2” along with the appropriate plastic 
or copper floats (supplied separately).

Where required our valves carry WRAS 
approved ratings, thus ensuring both 
product reliability and integrity.

i
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Brass Ballvalves & Accessories  05

ABC

D

E

F

Reference 366802 366901 366836 366854 366856 366858

BSP 1/ 2" 3/ 4" 1" 1 1/ 4" 1 1/ 2" 2"

A 4.1/ 2" 6" 8" 10" 10" 12"

B 5/ 16" BSW 5/ 16" BSW 7/ 16" BSW 9/ 16" BSW 9/ 16" BSW 5/ 8" BSW

C 8.3/ 4" 13" 16" 22" 22" 29"

D* 390mm 555mm 670mm 890mm 890mm 1170mm

E* 23mm 34mm 41.3mm 57.2mm 57.2mm 76.2mm

F* 41mm 43mm 52mm 62mm 62mm 70mm

BS1212 PART 1 BALLVALVES
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BRASS BALLVALVES & ACCESSORIES

MOH SIDE INLET BRASS BALLVALVE
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // BRASS BALLVALVES & ACCESSORIES

MOH float operated valve.

•	High & Low pressure
•	One piece brass body with integral tail
•	Export use only
•	Pack qty 10 / 16

Item Pack Qty Old Code New Code
MOH Side Inlet
1/2" High Pressure, 12" Arm Length 10 CXP 5600 366827

MOH Side Inlet
3/4" High Pressure, 13" Arm Length 10 CXP 5601 366908

MOH Side Inlet
1" High Pressure, 13" Arm Length 10 CXP 5602 366650

MOH Side Inlet
11/4" Low Pressure, 15" Arm Length 16 CXP 5603 366652

MOH Side Inlet
11/2" Low Pressure, 15" Arm Length 16 CXP 5604 366653

MOH Side Inlet
2" Low Pressure, 16" Arm Length 16 CXP 5605 366654
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05  Brass Ballvalves & Accessories

Ballvalve Seating
1/2" X 1/8" HIGH PRESSURE 

•	 Pack qty 100

Item Old Code New Code

Ballvalve Seating CXP 5671 366658

Ballvalve Seating
3/4" X 1/4" HIGH PRESSURE 

•	 Pack qty 100

Ballvalve Seating
1/2" X 3/8" LOW PRESSURE 

•	 Pack qty 100

Ballvalve Seating
1/2" X 1/4" LOW PRESSURE

•	 Pack qty 100

Ballvalve Seating
3/4" X 1/4" LOW PRESSURE 

•	 Pack qty 100

Item New Code

Ballvalve Seating 321756

Ballvalve Seating
1/2" X 3/1₆" MEDIUM PRESSURE 

•	 Pack qty 100

Item New Code

Ballvalve Seating 321753

Ballvalve Piston
1/2" HIGH PRESSURE

•	 Supplied complete with a washer
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Ballvalve Piston CXP 5680 368002

Ballvalve Piston
3/4" HIGH PRESSURE

•	 Supplied complete with a washer
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Ballvalve Piston CXP 5681 370696

Item Old Code New Code

Ballvalve Seating CXP 5672 366659

Item New Code

Ballvalve Seating 321754

Item New Code

Ballvalve Seating 370215

Spigot Nut
1/2" SPIGOT NUT

•	 Manufactured from high quality materials 
•	 1/2" BSP
•	 Internal thread

Item New Code

Spigot Nut 370661
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Floats  06

Copper Floats
TO BS1968

•	 Cold water only

•	 To BS1968

Size Old Code New Code

41/2" x 5/16" BSW Stud CXP 5640 366778

5" x 5/16" BSW Stud CXP 5641 366779

51/2" x 3/8" BSW Stud D1055 366780

6" x 5/16" BSW Stud CXP 5642 366881

6" x 3/8" BSW Stud D1060A 366782

7" x 5/16" BSW Stud CXP 5643 366783

8" x 7/16" BSW Stud CXP 5644 366784

Size Old Code New Code

8" x 3/8" BSW Stud D1080A 366785

10" x 9/16" BSW Stud CXP 5645 366786

12" x 5/8" BSW Stud CXP 5646 366787

12" x 9/16" BSW Stud D1120A 366788

14" x 3/4" BSW Stud CXP 5647 366789

15" x 3/4" BSW Stud CXP 5648 366790

16" x 7/8" BSW Stud CXP 5649 366791

Size Old Code New Code

Plastic Ball Float - 41/2" CXP 5056 370210

Ball Float 41/2"
PLASTIC 

•	 Elongated
•	 114mm [41/2"] Dia.
•	 5/16" Brass thread
•	 For use in hot or cold water to BS2456
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

Plastic Ball Float - 41/2" D45PTOR-Q 330518

Size Old Code New Code

Plastic Ball Float - 41/2" CXP 5630/B 370209

Ball Float 41/2"
PLASTIC 

•	 114mm [41/2"] Dia.
•	 5/16" Brass thread
•	 Threaded into brass insert for extra strength
•	 For use in hot or cold water to BS2456
•	 Pack qty 10

Ball Float 41/2"
PLASTIC 

•	 Qualifloat
•	 114mm [41/2"] Dia.
•	 5/16" Plastic thread
•	 For use in hot or cold water to BS2456
•	 Pack qty 10

VARIOUS 
SIZES 

AVAILABLE

06
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Ball Float 5"
PLASTIC 

•	 127mm [5"] Dia.
•	 5/16" Brass thread
•	 Threaded into brass insert for extra strength
•	 For use in hot or cold water to BS2456
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

Plastic Ball Float - 5" CXP 5631 370211

Size Old Code New Code

Plastic Ball Float - 10" CXP 5636 366795

Ball Float 10"
PLASTIC 

•	 254mm [10"] Dia.
•	 9/16" Brass thread
•	 Threaded into brass insert for extra strength
•	 For use in hot or cold water to BS2456
•	 Pack qty 10

Ball Float 6"
PLASTIC 

•	 153mm [6"] Dia.
•	 5/1₆" brass thread
•	 Threaded into brass insert for extra strength
•	 For use in hot or cold water to BS2456
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

Plastic Ball Float - 6" CXP 5634 370212

Size Old Code New Code

Plastic Ball Float - 12" CXP 5636 366796

Ball Float 12"
PLASTIC 

•	 305mm [12"] Dia.
•	 5/8" Brass thread
•	 Threaded into brass insert for extra strength
•	 For use in hot or cold water to BS2456
•	 Pack qty 10

06  Floats  

Fixes to Part 1, 2 and 3 ball valves.

Manufactured to high quality standards, they have a heavy duty construction for long lasting performance. 

Designed with brass inserts for extra strength and easy installation.

i

Ball Float 3"
PLASTIC 

•	 For export market
•	 76mm [3"] Dia.
•	 5/16" Brass thread
•	 For use in hot or cold water to BS2456
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

Plastic Ball Float - 3" CXP 5629 370208

Size Old Code New Code

Plastic Ball Float - 8" CXP 5635 366794

Ball Float 8"
PLASTIC 

•	 203mm [8"] Dia.
•	 7/16" Brass thread
•	 For use in hot or cold water to BS2456
•	 Pack qty 10
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  Flushpipes & Connectors  07

High Level Flushpipe
PVC

•	 High level 2 piece backwall flushpipe, 
manufactured from top quality white PVC 

•	 Supplied with fitting 45mm flange
•	 1657mm [5' 6"] pan to cistern height

Item Old Code New Code

High Level Backwall 
Flushpipe CXP 5089 363626

Low Level Flushpipes
PVC

•	 Low level flushbends manufactured from 
high quality white PVC, consisting of a 90° 
one piece swept bend with 38mm diameter

•	 Supplied with a tapered sealing ring

Size Old Code New Code

356 x 229 x 38mm 
[14" x 9" x11/2"] 
Low Level Flushpipe

CXP 5074 363656

Tapered P.V.C Ring
PVC

•	 Flexible tapered PVC sealing ring for sealing 
flushpipes or flushbends to syphon

•	 38mm [11/2"]

Item Old Code New Code

Sealing Ring Only CXP 5074/R 367463

Item Old Code New Code

Internal Cone Connector CXP 5088 366303

Item Old Code New Code

Internal Cone Connector CXP 5077 366297

Internal Cone Connector 
PLASTIC EVA/POLYTHENE

•	 Internal fin type
•	 To fit 38mm [11/2"] flushpipe
•	 Pack qty 10

Internal Cone Connector 
RUBBER

•	 To fit 38mm [11/2"] flushpipe
•	 Pack qty 10

For more flushpipe sizes please see the Thomas Dudley brochure page 117

For more sizes please enquirei

07
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WATER 

PRODUCT
EFFICIENT

08  Toilet Cisterns // Concealed

DUDLEY VANTAGE 
CONCEALED CISTERN
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // TOILET 
CISTERNS

High quality concealed cistern designed 
specifically for use in bathroom furniture

•	460mm [W] x 369mm [H] x 125mm [D] 
•	Fitted with integral isolating valve & internal 

overflow warning
•	Air tubes enable button or plates to be installed up 

to 250mm away from cistern
•	Front & Top Access panels
•	Compact dimensions enables the Dudley Vantage to 

fit neatly into furniture units as small as: 500mm [W] 
x 200mm [D] x 800mm [H]

•	Fitted with Hydroflo Side Inlet,Niagara Pneumatic 
Valve & Dio Button

•	Available with 1/2" brass tail water supply connection*
•	Other option available, please enquire
•	Vantage cisterns are available with a Type AB weir 

overflow (Fluid Category 5 Compliant)

WATER 

PRODUCT
EFFICIENT Item New Code

Dudley Vantage 322420

FEATURED

*

DUDLEY MINIFLO CONCEALED CISTERN
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, FLUSH VALVES & 
ACCESSORIES

High quality concealed cistern designed to fit in to smaller spaces

•	411mm [W] x 276mm [H] x 131mm [D]
•	Top access
•	Air tubes enable button or plate to be installed up to 250mm away 

from cistern
•	Compact dimensions enables the cistern to fit neatly into 150mm ducts
•	Internal overflow warning
•	Fitted with Hydroflo Side inlet
•	Fitted with Niagara Pneumatic Valve
•	Fitted with 51mm Chrome Plated Button
•	Other options available, Bottom Inlet, Single Flush, Buttons and Plates

Item New Code

Dudley Miniflo 322875

08
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DUDLEY OSMO® F1
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, FLUSH VALVES & ACCESSORIES

The World's First Front Access Serviceable Syphon Concealed Cistern

•	390mm [W] x 346mm [H] x 156mm [D]
•	Designed for use with WC furniture & IPS panelling
•	Fluid category 5 cistern
•	Multiple flushing volumes: 6/ 4, 6 /3, 4 /2.6 Litre
•	Fitted with WRAS approved Leak-Free Turbo Edge® syphon
•	WRAS approved Hydroflo with compact float & brass tail - to BS 1212-4
•	Unique registered light-touch design flush handle with dual flush control 

available in multiple finishes, please enquire

Toilet Cisterns // Concealed  08

DUDLEY PHANTOM CONCEALED CISTERN
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, FLUSH VALVES & ACCESSORIES

Concealed cistern with top acess & internal overflow warning

•	420mm [W] x 300mm [H] x 150mm [D]
•	Top access
•	Levers are fitted with vandal-resistant stops to prevent them being 

rotated backwards
•	Internal overflow warning
•	Fitted with Part 3 Side Inlet
•	Fitted with Cascade Syphon
•	Fitted with Kit W Extended Lever
•	Other Options Available: Bottom Inlet, Turbo 88 Syphon, Kit P, Kit A, Kit 

B, Dimple Kit W, Cistern Only

Item New Code

Dudley Phantom 315863

ACTUATOR
SOLD

SEPARATELY

Item New Code

Dudley OSMO® F1 (right hand) 371854

Dudley OSMO® F1 (left hand) 371855

Right Hand Chrome Actuator 371874

Left Hand Chrome Actuator 371875

Item New Code

Dudley OSMO® T1 377201

DUDLEY OSMO® T1
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // SYPHONS, FLUSH VALVES & ACCESSORIES

Top access concealed reversible cistern with axis technology

•	550mm [W] x 315mm [H] x 110mm [D]
•	Easy top access with reversible SnapLock lid™
•	Unique reversible cistern body due to AXIS Technology™ achieving 

multiple outlet & inlet options
•	Flush Pipe Stability System (FPSS™) with SureLock™ Bracket
•	Multiple Flushing Volumes: 6 /4 – 5 /3 – 4 /2.6 Litre
•	Fluid category 5 cistern; the only way to achieve a water regulations 

compliant cistern in standard height pod shelves
•	WRAS Approved Niagara pneumatic flush valve
•	WRAS Approved Victoria cable flush valve
•	WRAS Approved Hydroflo Delay Fill Brass Tail Inlet Valve (Side/Bottom Inlet)
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08  Toilet Cisterns // Exposed

WATER 

PRODUCT
EFFICIENT

Dudley Acclaim
EXPOSED CISTERN

•	 460mm [W] x 343mm [H] x 155mm [D]
•	 Contemporary Styling
•	 Fitted with Part 3 Side inlet and an Internal 

Overflow Warning
•	 White plastic lever as standard, 

chrome available
•	 Cistern body manufactured from high 

density polystyrene
•	 Push button operation also available 
•	 Fitted with Cascade+ Syphon or Niagara 

Mechanical Valve 

Item Code

Acclaim - Syphon - White Lever 315196

Acclaim - Valve - Button 319125

Item Code

Dudley Diplomat 319217

Dudley Diplomat
EXPOSED CISTERN

•	 498mm [W] x 295mm [H] x 186mm [D]
•	 Traditional Styling
•	 Fitted with Part 3 Side inlet and an Internal 

Overflow Warning
•	 Various fitting optional available 
•	 Cistern body manufactured from high 

density polystyrene
•	 Fitted with Cascade+ Syphon
•	 Fitted with White Lever

Dudley Tri-Shell Turbo
EXPOSED CISTERN

•	 516mm [W] x 287mm [H] x 188mm [D]
•	 Traditional Styling
•	 Fitted with Part 3 Side inlet and an Internal 

Overflow Warning
•	 Cistern body manuafactured using a 

unique sandwich foam moulding process, 
which provides unsurpassed strength 
and durability

•	 Fitted with Turbo 88 Syphon
•	 Fitted with Chrome Plated Plastic Lever

Item Code

Dudley Tri-Shell Turbo 315754

Dudley Tri-Well Turbo
EXPOSED CISTERN

•	 467mm [W] x 292mm [H] x 243mm [D]
•	 Fitted with Part 3 Side inlet and an Internal 

Overflow Warning
•	 Chain Pull Activation
•	 Cistern body manuafactured using a 

unique sandwich foam moulding process, 
which provides unsurpassed strength 
and durability

•	 Fitted with Turbo S1-11 Syphon
•	 Fitted with Metal Fulcrum Arm

Item Code

Dudley Tri-Well Turbo 313510

Dudley 'D' Auto
EXPOSED CISTERN

•	 498mm [W] x 295mm [H] x 186mm [D]
•	 Outlet centre 93mm from wall
•	 Fitted with 4.5 Litre Auto Syphon
•	 Other Options Available: 9 Litre, 13.5 

Litre, Black
•	 High-gloss finish in white or black
•	 Cistern body manufactured in high 

impact polystyrene
•	 Supplied with automatic syphon and petcock

Item Code

Dudley ‘D’ Auto 317960

Item Code

Dudley Tri-Shell Heavy Duty Auto 315633

Dudley 'D' Auto
EXPOSED CISTERN

•	  516mm [W] x 287mm [H] x 188mm [D]
•	 Outlet centre 90mm from wall
•	 Fitted with 4.5 Litre Auto Syphon
•	 Other Options Available: 9 Litre, 13.5 

Litre, Black
•	 High-gloss finish in white or black
•	 Cistern body manufactured using a unique 

sandwich foam moulding 
•	 process making it exceptionally strong
•	 Supplied with automatic syphon and petcock

Cronex Brochure 26_27_Jan.indd   74Cronex Brochure 26_27_Jan.indd   74 27/01/2026   09:09:5727/01/2026   09:09:57



PAGE: 75  // 168

ORDER TODAY  CALL 0121 530 7000    EMAIL export@cronexuk.com

Toilet Cisterns // Close Coupled Pan  08

ATLAS CLOSE COUPLED WC 
PAN FOR LEVER CISTERN 
CISTERN/TANK FITTINGS // TOILET 
CISTERNS

A classic design, this close coupled pan 
is designed for use with a lever operated 
cistern.

•	360mm [W] x 427mm [H] x 711mm [D] 
•	White Viterous china
•	Dual flush lever mechanism 
•	Weight: 16.5KG
•	Outlet: Horizontal
•	Flushing Volume (Ltr): 6 / 4
•	UKCA compliant
•	Available as push button, ask for more details

Item New Code

Atlas Close Coupled WC Pan 
for Lever Cistern 377375

FEATURED
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Item Code
Piazza – Square Dualflush 
Pushbutton 327734

Dudley Piazza – Square 
Dualflush Pushbutton
73.5mm SQUARE DUALFLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 Dualflush feature
•	 62mm [21/2"] hole required
•	 Chrome Finish
•	 Alternative finishes available

Dudley Piazza – Square 
Single Flush Pushbutton
73.5mm SINGLE FLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 Single Flush
•	 62mm [21/2"] hole required
•	 Chrome Finish
•	 Alternative finishes available

Item Code
Piazza – Square Single 
Flush Pushbutton 325277

Dudley Dio – Dualflush 
Pushbutton
51mm POLISHED CHROME 
DUALFLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 51mm Diameter Pushbutton
•	 40mm [11/2"] hole required
•	 Dualflush feature
•	 Alternative finishes available

Packaging/Finish Code

Boxed 327733

Unboxed 322408

Item Code

Miniflo Polished Chrome 
Pushbutton 322905

Item Code

Polished Chrome Pushbutton 372873

Dudley Miniflo Polished 
Chrome – Dualflush Pushbutton
51mm POLISHED CHROME 
DUALFLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 51mm Diameter Pushbutton
•	 40mm [11/2"] hole required
•	 Dualflush feature
•	 Alternative finishes available

Dudley Geo - Dualflush 
Pushbutton
73.5mm POLISHED CHROME 
DUALFLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 73.5mm Diameter Pushbutton
•	 62mm [21/2"] hole required
•	 Dualflush feature
•	 Alternative finishes available

Dudley CP Round – Single 
Flush Pushbutton
73.5mm CHROME SINGLE FLUSH 
PUSHBUTTON IN VARIOUS FINISHES

•	 73.5mm Diameter Pushbutton
•	 62mm [21/2"] hole required
•	 Single Flush
•	 Chrome Plated and Mixage Finish
•	 Boxed and Unboxed available on 

certain buttons

Finish/Packaging Code

Chrome Plated Boxed 327736
Chrome Plated Unboxed 313085

09  Buttons & Push Plates

09

To be used with Niagara Valve only, pg 54
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Item Code

Royal Twin Palm – Pushbutton 327655

Dudley Royal Twin 
Palm – Pushbutton
51mm PALM PUSH DUALFLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 51mm Diameter Pushbutton
•	 40mm [11/2"] hole required
•	 Dualflush feature
•	 Palm Push

Palm Push Royal – Pushbutton
51mm SINGLE FLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 51mm Diameter Pushbutton
•	 40mm [11/2"] hole required
•	 Single Flush
•	 Chrome Finish
•	 Alternative finishes available

Packaging Code

Palm Push Royal – Pushbutton 324379

Dudley Metal Royal 
– Pushbutton
METAL ROYAL VANDAL 
RESISTANT PUSHBUTTON

•	 51mm Diameter
•	 40mm [11/2"] hole required
•	 High impact vandal-resistant stainless 

steel construction
•	 Single Flush

Item Code

Metal Royal – Pushbutton 321685

Item Code
Remora Twin - Polished 
Stainless Steel Pushbutton 330017

Remora Twin - Satin Stainless 
Steel Pushbutton 330018

Dudley Remora Twin 
– Pushbutton
55mm PALM PUSH DUALFLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 55mm Diameter Pushbutton
•	 x2 45-48mm hole required
•	 Dualflush feature
•	 Stainless Steel & Satin finishes available

Dudley Remora – Pushbutton
50mm REMORA SINGLE FLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 50mm Diameter
•	 45-48mm hole required
•	 Single Flush
•	 Stainless Steel & Satin finishes available

Item Code
Remora - Satin Stainless 
Steel Pushbutton 330019

Remora - Polished Stainless 
Steel Pushbutton 328155

Buttons & Push Plates  09

To be used with Niagara Valve only, pg 54

Dudley Royal – Pushbutton
51mm SINGLE FLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 51mm Diameter Pushbutton
•	 40mm [11/2"] hole required
•	 Single Flush
•	 Chrome Finish
•	 Alternative finishes available

Packaging Code

Royal (Boxed) 327735

Royal (Unboxed) 313621
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Dudley Coral – Push Plate
CORAL DUALFLUSH PUSH PLATE

•	 232mm [W] x 152mm [H] x 14mm [D]
•	 205mm x 116mm hole required
•	 Dualflush Feature
•	 Chrome Finish
•	 Alternative finishes available

Dudley Pearl / Pearl 
Palm – Push Plate
PEARL / PEARL PALM 
DUALFLUSH PUSH PLATE

•	 125mm [W] x 82mm [H] x 8mm [D]
•	 2 x Ø40mm @ 50mm CTRS required
•	 Dualflush Feature
•	 Chrome Finish

Dudley Oyster – Push Plate
OYSTER DUALFLUSH PUSH PLATE

•	 232mm [W] x 152mm [H] x 16mm [D]
•	 205mm x 116mm hole required
•	 Dualflush Feature
•	 Chrome Finish
•	 Alternative finishes available

Dudley Reef – Push Plate
REEF DUALFLUSH PUSH PLATE

•	 232mm [W] x 152mm [H] x 14mm [D]
•	 205mm x 116mm hole required
•	 Dualflush Feature
•	 Chrome Finish
•	 Alternative finishes available

Item Code

Chrome Pearl Push Plate 324697

Chrome Pearl Palm Push Plate 324762

Finish Code

Chrome Reef Push Plate 326393

Item Code

Chrome Oyster Push Plate 322903

Finish Code

Chrome Coral Push Plate 326392

Dudley Metal Pearl – Push Plate
PEARL STAINLESS STEEL 
VANDAL RESISTANT PUSH PLATE

•	 125mm [W] x 82mm [H] x 8mm [D]
•	 2 x Ø40mm @ 50mm CTRS required
•	 High impact vandal-resistant stainless 

steel construction
•	 Flat metal button cannot be unscrewed from 

the front, providing an anti‑ligature solution

Item Code

Metal Pearl Push Plate 326488

Dudley Drift – Push Plate
DRIFT DUALFLUSH PUSH PLATE

•	 242mm [W] x 156mm [H] x 12mm [D]
•	 205mm x 116mm hole required
•	 Dualflush Feature
•	 Chrome Finish
•	 Alternative finishes available

Item Code

Chrome Drift Push Plate 372565 

09  Buttons & Push Plates

To be used with Niagara Valve only, pg 54
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Dudley Flat Metal – Pushbutton
FLAT METAL VANDAL RESISTANT 
SINGLE FLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 63.5mm Diameter
•	 48mm hole required
•	 High impact vandal-resistant stainless steel 

construction
•	 Flat metal button cannot be unscrewed from 

the front, providing an anti-ligature solution
•	 Can Only be used with Pinto Flushing Valve

Item Code

Flat Metal – Pushbutton 319473

Dudley Petite – Pushbutton
46mm SINGLE FLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 46mm Diameter Pushbutton
•	 38mm hole required
•	 Single Flush
•	 Chrome Finish
•	 Can Only be used with the Dudley Pinto 		

flushing valve

Dudley Dome – Pushbutton
91mm SINGLE FLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 91mm Diameter Pushbutton
•	 62-65mm hole required
•	 Single Flush
•	 Chrome Finish
•	 Can Only be used with the Dudley Pinto 		

flushing valve

Item Code

Petite – Pushbutton 320185

Item Code

Dome – Pushbutton 316562

Dudley Pebble – Push Plate
PEBBLE DUALFLUSH PUSH PLATE

•	 232mm [W] x 152mm [H] x 16mm [D]
•	 205mm x 116mm hole required
•	 Dualflush Feature
•	 Chrome Finish

Item Code

Chrome Pebble Push Plate 322904

Dudley Metal Remora 
– Push Plate
METAL REMORA VANDAL RESISTANT PUSH PLATE
 

•	 229mm [W] x 149mm [H] x 10mm [D]
•	 205mm x 115mm hole required
•	 High impact vandal-resistant stainless steel 

construction
•	 Flat metal button cannot be unscrewed from 

the front, providing an anti-ligature solution

Item Code

Stainless Steel
Remora Push Plate 327227

Dudley Cone – Pushbutton
50mm SINGLE FLUSH PUSHBUTTON

•	 50mm Diameter Pushbutton
•	 18mm hole required
•	 Single Flush
•	 Chrome Finish
•	 Can Only be used with the Dudley Pinto 		

flushing valve

Item Code

Chrome Cone Pushbutton 316269

Buttons & Push Plates  09

To be used with Niagara Valve only, pg 54
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40
ANNIVERSARY

An essential range of products used to connect 
pipework together. 

We offer several types of fittings to suit different types 
of hot and cold plumbing systems, manufactured to 
exacting British standards. Whether it be copper or 
brass fittings, we have a range of options for you to 
choose from in commonly used sizes. 

You will also find the relevant consumables to enable 
you to complete the job or project easily and efficiently. 

Pipe Fittings
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Visit our website

01	 » Compression	 82
		   Brass - Chrome		

02	 » Copper End Feed	 85

03	 » Copper Solder Ring	 87

04	 » Threaded	 89

05	 » Consumables	 90

06	 » Pipe Clips	 91

In this section

Visit our website and search our extensive Pipe 
Fittings range, find key product information such 
as technical specifications and installation and 
troubleshooting guides .
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01  Compression - Brass

Size Old Code New Code

10mm CXP 5737 364596

12mm CXP 5738 364597

15mm CXP 5740 364599

22mm CXP 5741 364601

Straight Couplers 
BRASS

•	 Various sizes available
•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 

central heating systems
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 10mm CXP 5713 364639

15mm x 12mm CXP 5714 364640

22mm x 15mm CXP 5715 364641

Reducing Couplers
BRASS

•	 Various sizes available
•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 

central heating systems
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" CXP 5770 364624
15mm x 3/4" CXP 5773 364626
22mm x 3/4" CXP 5771 364627

Couplers FI 
BRASS

•	 Brass compression, female iron couplers
•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 

central heating systems
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" CXP 5780 364609
15mm x 3/4" CXP 5782 364611
22mm x 3/4" CXP 5783 364612

Couplers MI 
BRASS

•	 Brass compression, male iron couplers
•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 

central heating systems
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBZ1020 364607

22mm BBZ1020 364608

Slip Couplers 
BRASS

•	 Various sizes available
•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 

central heating systems
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" CXP 5750 364676
22mm x 3/4" CXP 5751 364678

Elbows FI
BRASS

•	 Brass compression female iron elbow
•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 

central heating systems
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" CXP 5790 364666
22mm x 3/4" BBZ1302 364668

Elbows MI
BRASS

•	 Brass compression male iron elbow
•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 

central heating systems
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

22 x 15mm BBZ1261 364665

Reducing Elbows
BRASS

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" CXP 5797 364750
22mm x 3/4" CXP 5799 364752

Wallplate Elbows
BRASS

•	 Brass compression wallplate elbow
•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 

central heating systems
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

COMPRESSION – with minimal tools required, compression fittings are easy to fit and 
are widely used to connect both plastic and copper. Simply slide the nut onto the 
pipe, add the compression ring, inert the pipe into the fitting and tighten the nut. This 
will give a watertight seal as the nut compresses against the pipe.

i

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" CXP 5730 364657
22mm x 3/4" CXP 5761 364659

Equal Elbows 
BRASS

•	 Brass compression equal elbow
•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 

central heating systems
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

01
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Compression - Brass  01

Size Old Code New Code

15mm CXP 5812 364731

22mm CXP 5814 364733

Stop Ends
BRASS

•	 Various sizes available
•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 

central heating systems
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBZ1580 364727
 22mm BBZ1582 364729

Compression
Nuts
BRASS

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" Bent CXP 5725 364740

15mm x 1/2" Straight CXP 5726 364741

22mm x 3/4" Straight CXP 5727 364743

Tap
Connectors
BRASS

•	 Available both angled and straight
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 15mm x 1/2" CXP 5720 364702

22mm x 22mm x 1/2" CXP 5721 364703

Size Old Code New Code

15mm CXP 5802 364744
22mm CXP 5803 364745

Tank Connectors
BRASS

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm CXP 5730 364686

 22mm CXP 5731 364688

Equal Tees 
BRASS

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

 15 x 15 x 22mm CXP 5700 364695
 22 x 15 x 15mm CXP 5701 364696
 22 x 15 x 22mm CXP 5702 364697
 22 x 22 x 15mm CXP 5703 364698

Size Old Code New Code

15 x 12mm BBZ1206 364651
 22 x 15mm CXP 5820 364645

3 Part Reducers
BRASS

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water & 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

22 x 15mm BBZ1207 364652

1 Part Reducers
BRASS

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

Brass Olives

15mm CXP 5832 364710
22mm CXP 5833 364712

Copper Olives

15mm BBZ1552C 364711
22mm BBZ1553C 364713

Olives
BRASS / COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Reducing Tees
BRASS

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water 	
and central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Reducing Tees
FI 
BRASS

•	 Brass Compression Female Iron Reducing Tee 
•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 

central heating systems
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

For copper pipe and fitting products please see pages 85-88
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01 Compression - Chrome

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" CXP 5772 364625

Couplers FI
CHROME PLATED

•	 Chrome Plated Compression Female 
Iron Coupler

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Couplers MI
CHROME PLATED

•	 Chrome Plated Compression Male 
Iron Coupler

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" CXP 5781 364610

Elbows FI
CHROME PLATED

•	 Chrome Plated Compression Female 
Iron Coupler

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" CXP 5752 364677

Elbows MI
CHROME PLATED

•	 Chrome Plated Compression 
Male Iron Elbow

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" CXP 5781 364667

Size Old Code New Code

15mm CXP 5765 364658

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" CXP 5798 364751

Straight Couplers 
CHROME PLATED

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm CXP 5743 364600

Size Old Code New Code

15mm CXP 5732 364687

Stop Ends
CHROME PLATED

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm CXP 5813 364732

Compression Nuts
CHROME PLATED

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water & 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code
15mm BBZ1581 364728

Equal Elbows 
CHROME PLATED

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold 		
water and central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

COMPRESSION CHROME – commonly used in conjunction with chrome 
or stainless steel piping when the pipe work is visible due to its 
aesthetic appearance.i

Wallplate Elbows 
CHROME PLATED

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Equal Tees 
CHROME PLATED

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1
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Copper End Feed  02

90° Street Elbow
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" BBYEF1100 364306

22mm x 3/4" BBYEF1102 364307

Couplers F1
IRON

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/4" BBYEF1111 364310

15mm x 1/2" BBYEF1110 364309

22mm x 3/4" BBYEF1112 364311

Couplers MI
IRON

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Couplers
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYEF1004 364293

22mm BBYEF1006 364295

Slip Couplers
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code
15mm BBYEF1020 364304
22mm BBYEF1021 364305

For flux and solder see 
page 90i

Metric to Imperial Couplers
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" BBYEF1800 364460

22mm x 3/4" BBYEF1801 364461

Reducing Couplers
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

22 x 15mm BBYEF1152 364315

Size Old Code New Code

15 x 12mm BBYEF1503 364415

22 x 15mm BBYEF1504 364416

Fitting Reducers
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

END FEED – the clean finish and slimline appearance offers a discreet 
and neat look to pipework while also being useful in areas where there is 
limited space. The installation of these fittings is slightly more complex than 
compression and solder ring products and will require separate solder reel, 
flux and blowtorch.

i

Equal Elbows
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New
Code

15mm BBYEF1253 364366

22mm BBYEF1255 364368

90° Long Tail Street Elbow
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYEF1570 364435
22mm BBYEF1571 364436

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYEF1551 364432
22mm BBYEF1552 364433

02
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02  Copper End Feed

45° Obtuse Elbows
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New
Code

15mm BBYEF1300 364377

22mm BBYEF1301 364378

28mm BBYEF1302 364379

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" BBYEF1370 364389

22mm x 3/4" BBYEF1372 364390

Elbows MI
IRON

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" BBYEF1350 364386

22mm x 3/4" BBYEF1352 364387

Elbows FI
IRON

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New
Code

15mm BBYEF1310 364383

22mm BBYEF1311 364384

45° Obtuse Street Elbows
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1 Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYEF1401 364393

22mm BBYEF1403 364395

Equal Tees
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Stop Ends
COPPER

•	 End Feed Female Iron Coupler
•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 

central heating systems
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15 x 15 x 22mm BBYEF1205 364329

22 x 15 x 15mm BBYEF1206 364330

22 x 15 x 22mm BBYEF1207 364331

22 x 22 x 10mm BBYEF1208 364332

22 x 22 x 15mm BBYEF1209 364333

Reducing Tees
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 15mm x 1/2" BBYEF1430 364406

22mm x 22mm x 1/2" BBYEF1431 364407

Reducing Tees FI
IRON

•	 End Feed Female Iron Reducing Tee
•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 

central heating systems
•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYEF1602 364440

22mm BBYEF1603 364442

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYEF1470 364410

22mm BBYEF1471 364411

Part Crossovers
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYEF1450 364408

22mm BBYEF1451 364409

Full Crossovers
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1
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Copper Solder Ring  03

Couplers
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYSR1004 364470

22mm BBYSR1006 364471

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYSR1020 364476

22mm BBYSR1021 364477

Slip Couplers
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

22 x 15mm BBYSR1152 364488

28 x 15mm BBYSR1153 364489

Reducing Couplers
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Couplers MI
IRON

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm X 1/2" BBYSR1110 364482

15mm X 1/4" BBYSR1111 364483

22mm X 3/4" BBYSR1112 364484

Equal Elbows
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYSR1253 364525

22mm BBYSR1255 364526

45° Obtuse Elbows
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYSR1300 364532

22mm BBYSR1301 364533

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" BBYSR1100 364478

15mm x 1/4" BBYSR1101 364479

22mm x 3/4" BBYSR1102 364480

Couplers FI
IRON

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Larger sizes available on request.i

Reducing Tees
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Equal Tees
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

10mm BBYSR1400 364545

15mm BBYSR1401 364546

22mm BBYSR1403 364547

Size Old Code New Code

15 x 15 x 22mm BBYSR1200 364498

22 x 15 x 15mm BBYSR1201 364499

22 x 15 x 22mm BBYSR1202 364500

22 x 22 x 15mm BBYSR1203 364501

03
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03  Copper Solder Ring

45° Obtuse Street Elbows
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYSR1310 364538

 22mm BBYSR1311 364539

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYSR1570 364574

22mm BBYSR1571 364575

90° Street Elbows
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYSR1551 364571

22mm BBYSR1552 364572

90° Long Tail Street Elbows
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New
Code

15 x 10mm BBYSR1502 364555

22 x 15mm BBYSR1503 364556

Fitting Reducers
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Long Tail Fitting Reducers
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15 x 8mm BBYSR1750 364457

22 x 15mm BBYSR1752 364459

Size Old Code New Code

15mm x 1/2" BBYSR1350 364541

22mm x 3/4" BBYSR1352 364542

Elbows FI
FEMALE IRON ELBOW

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Stop Ends
COPPER

•	 Suitable for use with hot/cold water and 
central heating systems

•	 Manufactured to BSEN1254-1

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBYSR1600 364577

22mm BBYSR1602 364578

SOLDER RING – built in solder allows easy fitting with the use of a 
blowtorch, resulting in a sturdy reliable joint. Particularly desirable 
where fittings are visible as solder is more attractive with a 
slimline design than compression.

Larger sizes available on request.

i
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Size Old Code New Code

1/8" WHN0001 369127
1/4" WHN0002 369128
3/8" WHN0003 369129
1/2" WHN0004 369130
3/4" WHN0005 369131
1" WHN0006 369132
11/4" WHN0007 369123
11/2" WHN0008 369134
2" WHN0009 369135

Threaded  04

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" x 3/8" CXP 1007 369030
1/2" x 1/4" WB0005 369031
1/2" x 1/8" WB0006 369032
3/4" x 1/8" WB0007 369033
3/4" x 5/8" WB0008 369034
3/4" x 1/2" WB0009 369035
3/4" x 1/4" WB0010 369037
3/4" x 3/8" WB0011 369038
1" x 3/4" WB0013 369039
1" x 1/2" WB0014 369040
11/4" x 1" WB0016 369041
11/4" x 3/4" WB0017 369042
11/4" x 1/2" WB0018 369043
11/2" x 11/4" WB0019 369044
11/1" x 1" WB0020 369045
11/2" x 3/4" WB0021 369046
11/2" x 1/2" WB0022 369047
2" x 11/2" WB0023 369048
2" x 11/4" WB0024 369049
2" x 1" WB0025 369050
2" x 3/4" WB0026 369051
2" x 1/2" WB0027 369052
4" x 3" WB0030 369053

Hex Bushes
BRASS

•	 High quality brass fittings

Hex Nipples
BRASS

•	 High quality brass fittings

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" WBN0004 369076
3/4" WBN0005 369077
1" WBN0006 369078
11/4" WBN0007 369079
11/2" WBN0012 369076
1" x 3" WBN0008 369080
1" x 4" WBN0009 369081
2" WBN0020 369083

Barrel Nipples
BRASS

•	 High quality brass fittings

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" WRN0004 369153
3/4" WRN0005 369154
1" WRN0006 369155

Running Nipples
BRASS

•	 High quality brass fittings

Blanking Discs
BRASS

•	 High quality brass fittings

Size Old Code New Code

15mm WBD0001 369065
22mm WBD0002 369066

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" WS0004 369159

3/4" WS0005 369160

1" WS0006 369161

Sockets
BRASS

•	 High quality brass fittings

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" WT0004 369166
3/4" WT0005 369167

Female Equal Tees
BRASS

•	 High quality brass fittings

Blank Caps
BRASS

•	 High quality brass fittings

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" WBC0003 369056

3/4" WBC0004 369058

1" WBC0005 369060

THREADED - Threaded 
fittings are sturdy and 
designed for permanent 
installation in mainly 
smaller pipework.

i

Flanged Plugs
BRASS

•	 High quality brass fittings

Size Old Code New Code

1/8" WFP0009 369106
1/4" WFP0001 369098
3/8" WFP0002 369099
1/2" WFP0003 369100
3/4" WFP0004 369101
1" WFP0005 369102

Backnuts
BRASS

•	 High quality brass fittings

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" WBT0003 369086
1/2" 
BS - Larger Flange WBT0003BS 369087

3/4" WBT0004 369088
3/4" 
BS - Larger Flange WBT0004BS 369089

1" WBT0005 369090
11/4" WBT0006 369091
11/2" WBT0007 369093

04
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05  Consumables

Size Old Code New Code

2oz LA-CO Regular Flux BBLLFLUX2 364208

4oz LA-CO Regular Flux BBLLFLUX4 364209

1lb LA-CO Regular Flux BBLLFLUX16 364207

Flux
FOR USE WITH COPPER PIPE

•	 Manufactured from high quality materials
•	 Supplied in a twist top tub
•	 Suitable for use with any copper pipe system
•	 LA-CO regular flux

Size Old Code New Code

Copper Pipe - 15mm CXP 5106 366320

Copper Pipe - 22mm CXP 5107 366321

Copper Pipe
COPPER

•	 Supplied in 3m lengths
•	 Supplied in bundles
•	 Available in 15mm and 22mm sizes
•	 Malleable
•	 Box qty 10 

Size Old Code New Code

Pipe Cutter CXP 5152 366390

Pipe Cutter 
CHROME

•	 Heavy duty die cast body 
•	 Cuts tubing 1/8" - 1 1/4"
•	 Enable a clean cut whilst being faster and 

cleaner than using a hacksaw
•	 3mm-22mm
•	 Adjustable for small bore tubing or where 

space is limited
•	 Two flare groove rollers and deburring 

reamer in adjusting knob

Size Old Code New Code

PTFE Tape CXP 5281 366475

Gas PTFE Tape BBLPTFEG 366452

PTFE Tape
THREAD / GAS 

•	 PTFE thread tape - sealing threaded 
fittings, making sure the product is 
watertight and no leakages will manifest

•	 Gas PTFE tape - sealing a thread on most 
gas fittings, making sure the product is gas-
tight and no leakages will manifest

•	 Manufactured from high quality materials
•	 Supplied with a case to help keep longevity
•	 PTFE 12m roll 1/2"
•	 Pack qty 500

Size Old Code New Code

Solder - Leaded BBLLS500 364211

Solder - Lead-Free BBLLFS500 329881

Solder
LEADED / LEAD FREE 

•	 Highly effective and designed to produce 
perfect joints, quickly and cleanly

•	 Lead-free solder has a higher melting point 
and creates a stronger bond than leaded. 
Lead based solder however is less brittle 
and is easier to use

•	 500g

THREAD

GAS

LEADED

LEAD-FREE

05
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Pipe Clips  06

i

Size Old
Code

New 
Code

Hose Clip (000)
9.5 - 12mm [3/8"-1/2"] CXP 5303 368100

Hose Clip (M00)
12 - 16mm [1/2"-5/8"] CXP 5304 368101

Hose Clip (00)
14 - 20mm [1/2"-3/4"] CXP 5305 368102

Hose Clip (0)
16 - 22mm [5/8"-7/8"] CXP 5306 368103

Hose Clip (0X)
18 - 25mm [3/4"-1"] CXP 5307 368104

Hose Clip (1A)
22 - 30mm [7/8"-11/8"] CXP 5308 368105

Hose Clip (1)
25 - 35mm [1"-3/8"] CXP 5309 368106

Hose Clip (1X)
30 - 40mm [11/8"-15/8"] CXP 5310 368107

Hose Clip (1M)
32 - 45mm [11/4"-13/4"] CXP 5311 368110

Hose Clip (2A)
42 - 55mm [11/4"-17/8"] CXP 5312 368109

Hose Clip (2X)
45 - 60mm [13/4"-23/8"] CXP 5313 368111

Hose Clip (3)
50 - 70mm [2"-23/4"] CXP 5314 368112

Hose Clip (3X)
60 - 80mm [23/8"-31/8"] CXP 5315 368113

Hose Clip (4)
70 - 90mm [23/4"-31/2"] CXP 5316 368114

Hose Clip (4X)
80 - 100mm [31/4"-4"] L30ZHC100 368115

Hose Clip (5)
100 - 120mm [33/4"- 41/4"] L30ZHC120 368116

Hose Clip (6)
125 - 140mm [41/8"- 5"] L30ZHC140 368117

Hose Clip (7)
140 - 160mm [53/4"- 61/4"] L30ZHC160 368118

Hose Clips
STEEL

•	 Sturdy worm drive hose clip and threaded 
outer band, enabling extra flexibility when 
adjusting the clip to your desired size

•	 Manufactured from stainless steel and 
adjustable to get perfect fit

•	 Pack qty 100

Saddle Clips
COPPER

•	 Helps to secure pipe running along 
ceilings & walls

•	 Manufactured from high quality materials
•	 Range of sizes from 15mm to 28mm
•	 Pack qty 100

Size Old Code New Code

15mm CXP 5175 367375

22mm CXP 5176 367377

28mm CXP 5177 367379

Size Old Code New Code

15mm J0815CP 367376

22mm J0822CP 367378

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" CXP 5195 366441

3/4" CXP 5197 366442

1" CXP 5198 366443

11/4" CXP 5199 366444

11/2" CXP 5200 366445

2" CXP 5201 366446

Insta-Loc Snap-in Pipe Clips
PLASTIC

•	 Manufactured from high quality materials
•	 Easily push pipes into place
•	 Pack qty 100

Size Old Code New Code

15mm CXP 5245 367315

22mm CXP 5246 367316

28mm CXP 5247 367317

Saddle Clips
GALVANISED STEEL

•	 Helps to secure pipe running along 
ceilings & walls

•	 Manufactured from high quality materials
•	 Range of sizes from 1/2" to 2"
•	 Pack qty 100

Saddle Clips
CHROME

•	 Helps to secure pipe running along 
ceilings & walls

•	 Manufactured from high quality materials
•	 Range of sizes from 15mm to 22mm
•	 Pack qty 100

06
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06  Pipe Clips  

Flexible Couplings
RUBBER

•	 Used to connect two lengths of cast iron, plastic, steel or lead pipe with a different diameter

•	 Fitted over each pipe end and tightened with a stainless steel jubilee clip, creating a 
watertight seal

•	 Tightens bolts to 60" lbs. min / max torque and tested to maintain 4.3 p.s.i maximum line pressure

•	 Cronex pack qty 10

Cronex Sizes Pack qty Old Code New Code

3" x 3" 10 FXC0303 367256

4" x 3" 10 CXP 5036 367259

4" x 4" 10 CXP 5035 367260

Beta Sizes

11/2" Copper or 11/4" PL/ST/LD x 11/4" PL/ST/LD - 367250

11/2" CI/PL/ST/LD x 11/2" CI/PL/ST/LD - 367251

11/2" CI/PL/ST/LD x 11/2" CI/PL/ST/LD or 11/4" PI/ST/LD - 367252

2" x 11/2" - 367253

2" x 2" - 367254

3" x 2" - 367255

4" x 11/2" - 367257

4" x 2" - 367258

5" x 4" - 367261

5" x 5" - 367262

6" x 4" - 367263

6" x 5" - 367264

6" x 6" - 367265

8" x 4" - 367266

8" x 6" - 367267

8" x 8" - 367268

10" x 8" - 367269

10" x 10" - 367270

12" x 12" - 367271

Size Code

4" Clay x 4" Cast Iron/Plastic 367272

5" Clay x 5" Cast Iron/Plastic 367273

6" Clay x 4" Cast Iron/Plastic 367274

6" Clay x 6" Cast Iron/Plastic 367275

8" Clay x 6" Cast Iron/Plastic 367276

8" Clay x 8" Cast Iron/Plastic 367277

10" Clay x 10" Cast Iron/Plastic 367278

Size Code

0.75 or 1" x 1" Dishwasher Connector 367279

11/4" x 11/2" Tubular Traps Connector 
(for 11/4" or 11/2" drain piping) 367280

11/4" x 11/2" Tubular Traps 
Connector (for 2" drain piping) 367281

Rubber Couplings for Drainage
RUBBER

•	 Manufactured from an 
elastomeric compound

•	 Stainless Steel Hex Head Screws
•	 Meets requirements of ASTM C-564

Cast Iron/Plastic Rubber 
Couplings for Drainage
CAST IRON/RUBBER

•	 Manufactured from an 
elastomeric compound

•	 Stainless Steel Hex Head Screws
•	 Meets requirements of ASTM C-564
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Pipe Clips  06

Size Code

11/2" Beta Rubber End Cap 367282
2" Beta Rubber End Cap 367283
3" Beta Rubber End Cap 367284
4" Beta Rubber End Cap 367285
5" Beta Rubber End Cap 367286
6" Beta Rubber End Cap 367287
8" Beta Rubber End Cap 367288

Size Code

11/2" Beta Rubber Elbow 367289

2" Beta Rubber Elbow 367290

3" Beta Rubber Elbow 367291

4" Beta Rubber Elbow 367292

Size Code

11/2" Beta Rubber Tees 367293

2" Beta Rubber Tees 367294

3" Beta Rubber Tees 367295

4" Beta Rubber Tees 367296

BETA RUBBER END CAP
PIPE FITTINGS // PIPE CLIPS

Rubber Couplings are used to connect cast iron, plastic, steel or 
lead pipe to cast iron, steel or leaded pipe.

•	Manufactured from an elastomeric compound
•	Stainless steel Hex head screws
•	Meets requirements of ASTM C-564

BETA RUBBER ELBOW
PIPE FITTINGS // PIPE CLIPS

Rubber Couplings are used to connect cast iron, plastic, steel or 
lead pipe to cast iron, steel or leaded pipe.

•	Manufactured from an elastomeric compound
•	Stainless steel Hex head screws
•	Meets requirements of ASTM C-564

BETA RUBBER TEES
PIPE FITTINGS // PIPE CLIPS

Rubber Couplings are used to connect cast iron, plastic, steel or 
lead pipe to cast iron, steel or leaded pipe.

•	Manufactured from an elastomeric compound
•	Stainless steel Hex head screws
•	Meets requirements of ASTM C-564
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Our brassware section forms an essential part of the 
Cronex product range, providing high quality durable valves 
and connectors, designed to regulate or control the flow of 
mains and tank water, in both residential and commercial 
buildings. 

The flexibility, combined with variety of threads and length 
options on offer, make our flexi hoses a great solution when 
connecting taps, especially in confined spaces. 

Supporting our brassware range, we also offer gas 
compliant hoses and accompanying sockets and lever 
ballvalves.

Plumbing 
Brassware
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Visit our website

01	 » Valves	 96	

02	 » Flexible Connectors	 102

03	 » Gas Products	 103

In this section

Visit our website and search our extensive Plumbing 
Brassware range, find key product information 
such as technical specifications and installation and 
troubleshooting guides .
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01  Valves

Size Old Code New Code

15mm CXP 5525 363995

22mm CXP 5526 363996

28mm CXP 5527 363997

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" CXP 5532 366596

3/4" CXP 5533/PX 371705

1" CXP 5534 366601

Stopcock CxC
BRASS [UNPOLISHED]

•	 Compression x Compression
•	 Compliant with BS1010
•	 Pack qty 10

Stopcock FxF
EXPORT PATTERN

•	 Female x Female
•	 Pack qty 10

Locking Stopcock
BRASS [UNPOLISHED]

•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" CXP 5531 366595

3/4" CXP 5530 366594

Size Old Code New Code

15mm BBL801 363990

22mm BBL802 363991

28mm BBL803 363992

35mm BBL917 364104

42mm BBL918 364105

54mm BBL919 364106

Gatevalve
BRASS 

•	 For use with compression fittings
•	 Compliant with BS5154
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" CXP 5538 366604

3/4" CXP 5539 366605

1" CXP 5540 366606

11/4" CXP 5550 366621

2" CXP 5552 366623

Gatevalve FxF
BRASS [UNPOLISHED]

•	 For use with threaded fittings
•	 Female x Female
•	 Pack qty 10

Foot Valve Strainer
BRASS [UNPOLISHED]

•	 Female thread, including strainer
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" CXP 5553 366624

3/4" CXP 5554 366625

1" CXP 5555 366626

11/4" CXP 5556 366627

11/2" CXP 5557 366628

2" CXP 5558 366629

Size Old Code New Code

15mm CXP 5515 364050

22mm CXP 5517 364043

Isolating Valve
CHROME ON BRASS 

•	 CxC screw head operation 1/4" turn
•	 Pack qty 10 

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" x 1/2" CXP 5591 366644

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" BBL820T&U 364010

3/4" BBL821T&U 364014

Mini Ballvalve
CHROME ON BRASS 

•	 FxF
•	 Chrome finish
•	 Pack qty 10 

Tail & Union
CHROME ON BRASS 

•	 To suit BBL820 & BBLB21 bibcocks

01
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Size Old Code New Code

1/2" Inlet CXP 5505 364005

3/4" Inlet CXP 5506 366591

Modern Hose Union Bibcock
BRASS [UNPOLISHED]

•	 British Standard - BS1010
•	 3/4" Outlet
•	 Pack qty 10

Traditional Plain Bibcock
BRASS 

•	 1/2" Inlet
•	 Pack qty 10

Finish Old Code New Code

Unpolished CXP 5500/PX 366586

Polished CXP 5501 366587

Traditional Hose Union Bibcock
BRASS [UNPOLISHED]

•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" Inlet x 3/4" outlet CXP 5502/P 366588

Valves  01

i

Item Old Code New Code

Brass Locking Hose Bibcock - 1/2" Inlet CXP 5513 366592

Brass Locking Hose Bibcock - 3/4" Inlet CXP 5514 366593

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" CXP 5541 366607
3/4" CXP 5542 366610
1" CXP 5543 366612
11/4" CXP 5544 366615
11/2" CXP 5545 366617
2" CXP 5546 366619

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" CXP 5541/S 366609
3/4" CXP 5542/S 366611
1" CXP 5543/S 366614
11/4" CXP 5544/S 366616
11/2" CXP 5545/S 366618
2" CXP 5546/S 366620

Spring 
Checkvalve
BRASS [UNPOLISHED]

•	 Spring loaded
•	 Pack qty 10

Swing 
Checkvalve
BRASS [UNPOLISHED]

•	 Swing flapper
•	 Pack qty 10

BRASS LOCKING HOSE BIBCOCK
PLUMBING BRASSWARE // VALVES

Controls the water flow of a water supply pipe or drain

•	Lever operated 
•	3/4" Outlet
•	1/2" BSP Inlet
•	Chrome plated 
•	Easy to use
•	Simple installation 
•	Sturdy & durable
•	Pack qty 10

PVC
Ballvalve
PVC

•	 For cold water only
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" Slip x Slip CXP 4500 366187
3/4" Slip x Slip CXP 4501 366188
1" Slip x Slip CXP 4502 366189
11/2" Slip x Slip CXP 4504 366190
2" Slip x Slip CXP 4505 366191
1/2" Thread x Thread CXP 4510 366192
3/4 Thread x Thread CXP 4511 366193

PREMIUM
QUALITY
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01  Valves

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" x 1/2" CXP 5570 366639

3/4" x 3/4" CXP 5571 366640

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" CXP 5575 366643

3/4" CXP 5574 366642

1" CXP 5572 366641

In-Line 1/4 Turn Valve
F X F

•	 Female x female 
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" CXP 5561 366630

3/4" CXP 5562 366631

1" CXP 5563 366633

11/4" CXP 5564 366635

11/2" CXP 5565 366636

2" CXP 5566 366637

Item Old Code New Code

Thermostatic Pressure 
Relief Valve CXP 5569 366638

Thermostatic Pressure 
Relief Valve
BRASS 

•	 Suitable for use with both solar & 
electrical systems

•	 Pack qty 10

Pressure reducing valves are used to reduce the water pressure to the desired or accepted limits. Our adjustable valves can be adjusted 
to a specific limit, depending on the pressure of the water supply. They are not used to turn the water on/off but are a useful form of 
controlling water. Overly high water pressure will easily damage both plumbing systems & household appliances over a period of time.i

Item Old Code New Code

Y Adaptor CXP 4107/B 366185

Item Old Code New Code

Y Adaptor CXP 4107/P 363980

Pressure Reducing Valve
BRASS 

•	 Reduce the risk of burst pipes through 
installing a pressure reducing valve to 
regulate water pressure 

•	 Max inlet 10 bar [133 PSI]
•	 Max outlet 4 bar [3 PSI]
•	 Adjustable
•	 Female x female

Heavy Duty Pressure 
Reducing Valve
BRASS

•	 Reduce the risk of burst pipes through 
installing a pressure reducing valve to regulate 
water pressure 

•	 Max inlet 25 bar [350 PSI]
•	 Max outlet 1-6 bar [85 PSI]
•	 Adjustable
•	 Female x female

Y Adaptor
BRASS 

•	 Universal to fit both washing machine 
& dishwasher

•	 For twin hose coupling allowing 2 appliances 
to be used at the same time 

•	 Pack qty 10

Y Adaptor
PLASTIC

•	 Universal to fit both washing machine 
& dishwasher

•	 For twin hose coupling allowing 2 
appliances to be used at the same time 

•	 Pack qty 10
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Size Old Code New Code

3/8" x 1/2" CXP 4601 366195

Size Old Code New Code

3/8" x 1/2" CXP 4600 366194

1/2" x 1/2" CXP 4602 366196

1/4 TURN ANGLE VALVE
PLUMBING BRASSWARE // VALVES

Used to control water flow to individual areas such as 
toilets & basins. This allows work to be carried out on 
a fixture without the need to shut off the whole water 
system at the main valve.

•	Chrome
•	Heavy duty
•	Individually boxed
•	Pack qty 10

FEATURED
PRODUCTS

PREMIUM
QUALITY

PREMIUM
QUALITY

PREMIUM
QUALITY

ANGLE VALVE
PLUMBING BRASSWARE // VALVES

Used to control water flow to individual areas such as 
toilets & basins. This allows work to be carried out on 
a fixture without the need to shut off the whole water 
system at the main valve.

•	Chrome
•	Heavy duty
•	Individually boxed
•	Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" x 3/8" CXP 4603 366197

TWIN OUTLET ANGLE VALVE
PLUMBING BRASSWARE // VALVES

Used to control water flow to individual areas such as 
toilets & basins. This allows work to be carried out on 
a fixture without the need to shut off the whole water 
system at the main valve.

•	Chrome
•	Heavy duty
•	Individually boxed
•	Pack qty 10

Valves  01
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Size Code

15mm 364904
22mm 332979
28mm 364906
35mm 364907
42mm 364908
54mm 364909

Size Code

1/4" 364912
3/8" 364913
1/2" 364914
3/4" 364915
1" 364916
11/4" 364917
11/2" 364918
2" 364919

Beta Lever Ballvalve 
RED HANDLE LEVER 
BALLVALVE – FEMALE X FEMALE

•	 Brass body and plated finish
•	 For isolating part of the system, this avoids 

the need to drain down the whole system in 
order to carry out repairs.

•	 For hot water
•	 Manufactured from high quality materials
•	 Female x Female

Beta Lever Ballvalve 
Compression
RED HANDLE LEVER BALLVALVE 
- COMPRESSION

•	 Brass body and plated finish
•	 Compression x Compression
•	 For isolating part of the system, this avoids 

the need to drain down the whole system in 
order to carry out repairs.

•	 For hot water
•	 Manufactured from high quality materials

Size Code

15mm 364886

22mm 332978

28mm 364888

35mm 364889

42mm 364890

54mm 364891

Beta Lever Ballvalve 
Compression
BLUE HANDLE LEVER BALLVALVE 
- COMPRESSION

•	 Brass body and plated finish
•	 Compression x Compression
•	 For isolating part of the system, this avoids 

the need to drain down the whole system in 
order to carry out repairs.

•	 For cold water
•	 Manufactured from high quality materials

Beta Lever Ballvalve 
Compression
RED BUTTERFLY HANDLE LEVER BALLVALVE 
- COMPRESSION

•	 Brass body and plated finish
•	 Compression x Compression
•	 For isolating part of the system, this avoids 

the need to drain down the whole system in 
order to carry out repairs.

•	 For hot water
•	 Manufactured from high quality materials

Size Code

15mm 332974
22mm 364911

Size Code
15mm 364892
22mm 364893

Beta Lever Ballvalve 
Compression
BLUE BUTTERFLY HANDLE LEVER BALLVALVE

•	 Brass body and plated finish
•	 Compression x Compression
•	 For isolating part of the system, this avoids 

the need to drain down the whole system in 
order to carry out repairs.

•	 For cold water
•	 Manufactured from high quality materials

Size Code
1/4" 364894
3/8" 364895
1/2" 364896
3/4" 364897
1" 364898
11/4" 364899
11/2" 364900
2" 364901

Beta Lever Ballvalve
BLUE HANDLE LEVER 
BALLVALVE – FEMALE X FEMALE

•	 Brass body and plated finish
•	 For isolating part of the system, this avoids 

the need to drain down the whole system in 
order to carry out repairs.

•	 For cold water
•	 Manufactured from high quality materials
•	 Female x Female
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Size Code

1/2" 364920

3/4" 364921

Size Code

1/2" 364902

3/4" 364903

Beta Lever Ballvalve
RED BUTTERFLY HANDLE LEVER 
BALLVALVE – FEMALE X FEMALE

•	 For isolating part of the system, this avoids 
the need to drain down the whole system in 
order to carry out repairs.

•	 For hot water
•	 Manufactured from high quality materials
•	 Female x Female

Beta Lever Ballvalve
BLUE BUTTERFLY HANDLE LEVER 
BALLVALVE – FEMALE X FEMALE

•	 Brass body and plated finish
•	 For isolating part of the system, this avoids 

the need to drain down the whole system in 
order to carry out repairs.

•	 For cold water
•	 Manufactured from high quality materials
•	 Female x Female

Valves  01

Size Code
1/4" 364182
3/8" 364183
1/2" 332976
3/4" 332977
1" 332980
11/4" 364189
11/2" 364190
2" 364191
21/2" 364192
4" 364193

Size Code

15mm 364925

22mm 364926

28mm 364927

35mm 364928

42mm 364929

54mm 364930

Beta Lever Ballvalve 
Compression
COMPRESSION LEVER BALL 
VALVE. YELLOW HANDLE.

•	 Brass body and plated finish
•	 Compression x Compression
•	 For isolating part of the system, this avoids 

the need to drain down the whole system in 
order to carry out repairs.

•	 For gas
•	 Manufactured from high quality materials

Beta Lever Ballvalve 
FEMALE X FEMALE GAS LEVER 
BALLVALVE. YELLOW HANDLE.

•	 Brass body and plated finish
•	 Female x Female
•	 For isolating part of the system, this avoids 

the need to drain down the whole system in 
order to carry out repairs

•	 For gas
•	 Manufactured from high quality materials

Item Code

Beta 15mm Compression 364117

Beta 15mm Compression with Double Check Valve, 40 mesh 364116

Beta Y Strainer
COMPRESSION Y STRAINER

•	 Ideal for isolating both domestic and commercial systems, where particles or sediment may 
impact the performance or lifespan of the system

•	 15mm in-line isolating valve
•	 Double check valve available
•	 Integral removable strainer
•	 40 mesh available
•	 Supplied with both red and blue handles 
•	 180° rotation 
•	 Suitable for copper & plastic pipe

15mm 
COMPRESSION

15mm 
COMPRESSION 
WITH DOUBLE 
CHECK VALVE 
& 40 MESH
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FLEXIBLE TAP CONNECTORS
PLUMBING BRASSWARE // FLEXIBLE CONNECTORS

Ideal for connecting taps in confined spaces.
•	Stainless steel sheething
•	With captive rubber washers
•	Pack qty 100

FLEXIBLE TOILET CONNECTORS
PLUMBING BRASSWARE // FLEXIBLE CONNECTORS

Designed specifically for toilets, these connectors ensure 
a hassle-free installation even in cramped bathrooms.

•	Stainless steel sheething
•	With captive rubber washers
•	Female x female
•	Easy installation 
•	Pack qty 100

02 Flexible Connectors  

Flexible connectors offer a flexible solution to connecting to the water supply in tight or hard to reach locations. Our connectors are 
available in various lengths & are made from highly durable materials with a hard-wearing thread for a secure & reliable connection.i

Size Old Code New Code

18" - 1/2" x 1/2" CXP 4830 366233

NO MORE 
ANGLE 

VALVES!

Size Old Code New Code

16" - 7/8" x 3/8" CXP 4835 366234
20" - 7/8" x 3/8" CXP 4836 366235

FLEX-VALVE CONNECTORS
PLUMBING BRASSWARE // FLEXIBLE CONNECTORS

Ideal for connecting valves in confined spaces.

•	Stainless steel sheething
•	With captive rubber washers
•	Female x female
•	Built in shut off valve
•	Easy installation 
•	Pack qty 100

Size Old Code New Code

M x F
18" - 1/4" [M] x 1/2" [F] CXP 4840 366236
18" - 1/4" [M] x 3/8" [F] CXP 4841 366237
20" - 1/2" [M] x 1/2" [F] CXP 4814 366229
F x F
12" - 3/8" x 1/2" CXP 4842 366238
16" - 3/8" x 1/2" CXP 4844 366239
20" - 3/8" x 1/2" CXP 4846 366240
36" - 3/8" x 1/2" CXP 4847 366241
12" - 1/2" x 1/2" CXP 4825 366230
16" - 1/2" x 1/2" CXP 4826 366231
20" - 1/2" x 1/2" CXP 4828 366232

02
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Gas Products  03

Please see the page 101 for Gas Lever Ballvalves.

Size Old Code New Code

3ft hose only BBLGCH 364134

4ft hose only BBLGCH4 364135

3ft incl 900 brass elbow CXH 5491 365662

4ft incl 900 brass elbow CXH 5491 /4 365664

Size Old Code New Code

3ft hose only BBLGCHLP 364138

4ft hose only BBLGCH4LP 364137

3ft incl 900 brass elbow CXH 5490 365660

4ft incl 900 brass elbow CXH 5490 /4 365661

Item Old Code New Code

BSP Angle Bayonet Plug-in-Socket BBLGCF 364132i For PTFE gas tape see page 82

COOKER HOSE - NATURAL GAS BS669:1
PLUMBING BRASSWARE // GAS PRODUCTS

Used for supplying gas from one point to another, 
commonly used for cooking appliances.

•	Manufactured to BS669:1
•	Supplied in bulk with flat washer 
•	1/2" Bayonet 
•	Cut off valve

COOKER HOSE - LPG EN14800
PLUMBING BRASSWARE // GAS PRODUCTS

Used for supplying gas from one point to another, 
commonly used for cooking appliances.

•	Manufactured to BS669:1
•	1/2" Bayonet 
•	Cut off valve

BSP ANGLE SOCKET
PLUMBING BRASSWARE // GAS PRODUCTS

A perfect solution for plumbing and heating 
applications in both industrial and domestic 
situations.

•	Manufactured  from high quality materials 
•	Brass
•	1/2" Bayonet 

03
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A small yet integral part of any plumbers tool kit, used 
in a wide variety of everyday applications to prevent 
water leaks.

We offer a selection of washers and seals in a choice 
of sizes, materials, packaging and pack size options to 
ensure you find the right one to suit your every need.

Washers & 
Seals
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Visit our website

01	 » Washers & Seals	 106	

02	 » Plumbing Boxes	 108

In this section

Visit our website and search our extensive Washers 
& Seals range, find key product information such 
as technical specifications and installation and 
troubleshooting guides .
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01  Washers & Seals

Size OD
[mm]

ID
[mm] Thickness Old Code New Code

1/2" Fibre 21.94 10.99 1.50 CXP 5679 367989

3/4" Fibre 23.80 16.73 1.50 CXP 5676 367991

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" Rubber CXP 5251 366460

Diaphragm Washer
TOILET CISTERN / TANK

•	 Manufactured from high 
quality materials 

•	 Rubber
•	 To suit plastic ballvalves
•	 Pack qty 100

Item Old Code New Code

Split-Klick Top 
Hat Washer L04SKTH 367483

Split-Klick Top 
Centralising Washer L05SKCW 367485

Item Old Code New Code

Universal 1/2" / 3/4" CXP 5228 370207

1/2" L04050TH 367479

3/4" L04075TH 367480

Size OD
[mm] Thickness Old Code New Code

1/2" Rubber 13.00 3.00 CXP 5678 367982

3/4" Rubber 19.00 3.00 CXP 5677 367985

Rubber Washers
TRAP & WASTE

•	 Manufactured from high 
quality materials 

•	 Rubber

Item OD
[mm]

ID
[mm] Thickness Old Code New Code

1/2" Pillar Tap 38.60 22.00 1.50 CXP 5220 367434
3/4" Pillar Tap 44.12 29.00 2.00 CXP 5221 367447
1" Tank 62.70 34.00 2.00 CXP 5222 367448
11/4" Lavatory Basin 57.10 34.00 3.00 CXP 5223 367449
11/4" Sink 85.20 43.20 1.50 CXP 5224 367450
11/4" Bath 71.00 43.00 1.00 CXP 5226 367452
11/2" Sink 88.00 51.60 1.00 CXP 5225 367451
11/2" Bath 71.40 46.50 1.50 CXP 5227 367453

Size Old Code New Code

1/2" Flat CXP 5284 367841

3/4" Flat L10AFJB75 367843

Ballvalve Seating Washer
TOILET CISTERN / TANK

•	 Our ballvalve seating washers are a great replacement for any worn 
washers and designed to fit most ballvalves preventing leakages 

•	 Manufactured from high quality materials 
•	 Fibre
•	 Pack qty 100

Ballvalve Piston Washer
TOILET CISTERN / TANK

•	 Our ballvalve washers are a great replacement for any worn washers 
and designed to fit most ballvalves preventing leakages

•	 Manufactured from high quality materials 
•	 Rubber
•	 Pack qty 100

Split-Klick
TAP

•	 Manufactured from high quality materials 
•	 Minimises The Risk of Tap Spin
•	 To suit 1/2" taps
•	 Pack qty 10

Top Hat Washers
TAP 

•	 Manufactured from high quality materials 
•	 To Fit Either 1/2" or 3/4" Taps 
•	 Pack qty 100

Flat Tap Washers c/w 
Brass Jumper
TAP 

•	 Manufactured from high quality materials 
•	 Replacement for Worn or Leaking Tap Washers
•	 Designed to fit most standard 1/2" or 3/4" taps
•	 Pack qty 160

01
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Flat Tap Washer
TAP

•	 Great replacement for any worn or leaking tap washers
•	 Designed to fit a range of tap sizes, there’s an option for most 

standard taps
•	 Manufactured from high quality materials 
•	 Rubber
•	 Pack qty 100

Size OD
[mm]

ID
[mm] Thickness Old Code New Code

3/8" 15.84 4.46 4.50 CXP 5294 366477

1/2" 18.56 4.70 4.50 CXP 5298 366478

5/8" 21.42 4.87 5.00 L10AFPL063 370335

3/4" 24.96 4.93 5.00 CXP 5299 366479

Size OD
[mm]

ID
[mm] Thickness Old Code New Code

3/8" 15.22 7.05 7.00 CXP 5695 366669

1/2" 17.08 3.37 9.00 CXP 5696 366670

5/8" 19.77 4.55 9.00 CXP 5688 367885

3/4" 22.90 5.06 10.00 CXP 5689 366668

Dome Tap Washer c/w 
Plastic Jumper
TAP

•	 Great replacement for any worn or 
leaking tap washers

•	 Rubber
•	 Manufactured from high quality materials 
•	 Pack qty 100

Size Old Code New Code

3/8" L10BDJP038 367871

1/2" L10BDJP050 367872

5/8" L10BDJP063 367874

3/4" L10BDJP075 367875

Item OD
[mm]

ID
[mm] Thickness Old Code New Code

Pfister Tap Washer 17.70 2.00 4.80 L10DLUSP 367904

Sayco Tap Washer 13.00 3.00 4.0 L10DLUSS 367905

Tap Washers - Carded
TAP

•	 Supplied on retail clip strip

•	 x3 washers per bag, x12 bags 
per strip, x36 washers total

•	 Priced per strip

American Tap Washer
TAP

•	 Great replacement for any 
worn or leaking tap washers

•	 Rubber

•	 Manufactured from high 
quality materials 

•	 Pack qty 100
Item Old Code New Code

1/2" Flat CXP 4007 367855
1/2" Dome CXP 4008 367883
3/4" Flat CXP 4009 367863
3/4" Dome CXP 4010 367892
3/8" Flat CXP 4011 367849
3/8" Dome CXP 4012 367878
5/8" Flat CXP 4013 367858
5/8" Dome CXP 4014 367887

For more Washers & Seals please see the Thomas Dudley brochure page 129

O Rings Imperial
IMPERIAL ‘O’ RINGS IN VARIOUS SIZES

•	 O Rings supplied polybagged in packs of 10
•	 All O Rings are manufactured from Nitrile 

Rubber 70° Shore A
•	 Enquire for available sizes.

VISIT OUR 
WEBSITE FOR THE 
FULL PRODUCT 
RANGE

O Rings Metric
METRIC ‘O’ RINGS IN VARIOUS SIZES

•	 O Rings supplied polybagged in packs of 10
•	 All O Rings are manufactured from Nitrile 

Rubber 70° Shore A
•	 Enquire for available sizes.

VISIT OUR 
WEBSITE FOR THE 
FULL PRODUCT 
RANGE

Dome Tap Washer
TAP

•	 Great replacement for any worn or leaking tap washers
•	 Rubber
•	 Manufactured from high quality materials 
•	 Rubber
•	 Pack qty 100
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02  Plumbing Boxes

BALLVALVE PLUMBERS 
REPAIR KIT BOX
TOILET CISTERN /TANK

Our Plumbers Repair Kit Boxes are a 
perfect solution to purchasing and 
storing a range of popular plumbing 
consumables. Our range of Repair Kit 
Boxes include O Rings, Diaphragms, Tap 
Washers, Fibre Washers and plugs.

Item Old Code New Code

Ballvalve Plumbers Repair Kit Box CXP 4001 367505

Kit Contains:

•	 1/2" Ballvalve Rubber Washers x10
•	 7/8" Ballvalve Rubber Washers x5
•	 1/2" Ballvalve Seat Fibre x10
•	 Small / Medium Brass Split Pins x2 / 5
•	 5/8" Ballvalve Rubber Washers x10
•	 11/4" Ballvalve Rubber Washers x5 / 5
•	 High Pressure Seats x5

•	 Aquasave Ballvalve Rubber Washers x5
•	 3/4" Ballvalve Rubber Washers x10
•	 Ballvalve Stem Washer x2
•	 115 'O 'Ring x2
•	 Low Pressure Seats x5 
•	 Aquasave Ballvalve Rubber Washers x5 

MEGA TAP WASHER BOX
TAP

Our Plumbers Repair Kit Boxes are a 
perfect solution to purchasing and 
storing a range of popular plumbing 
consumables. Our range of Repair Kit 
Boxes include O Rings, Diaphragms, Tap 
Washers, Fibre Washers and plugs.

Item Old Code New Code

Ballvalve Plumbers Repair Kit Box L08HP18MEGA/TAP 367557

Kit Contains:

•	 3/8" Flat Tap Washers x 50
•	 1/2" Flat Tap Washers x 100
•	 5/8" Flat Tap Washers x 50
•	 3/4" Flat Tap Washers x 100
•	 3/8" Dome Tap Washers x 25
•	 1/2" Dome Tap Washers x 100

•	 5/8" Dome Tap Washers x 25
•	 3/4" Dome Tap Washers x 45
•	 1/2" Delta Tap Washers x 50
•	 3/4" Delta Tap Washers x 50
•	 1/2" Tantofex Tap Washers x 50
•	 3/4" Tantofex Tap Washers x 50 CONTAINS 

695 
PRODUCTS

02
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•	 367485

IMPERIAL 'O' RING 
PLUMBERS REPAIR KIT
'O' RING

Our Plumbers Repair Kit Boxes are a 
perfect solution to purchasing and 
storing a range of popular plumbing 
consumables. Our range of Repair Kit 
Boxes include O Rings, Diaphragms, Tap 
Washers, Fibre Washers and plugs.

Item Old Code New Code

Imperial 'O' Ring Plumbers Repair Kit L08HP12OR-BR 367528

Kit Contains:

CONTAINS 

394 
PRODUCTS

MEGA PLUMBING BOX
PLUMBING BOX

Our Plumbers Repair Kit Boxes are a 
perfect solution to purchasing and 
storing a range of popular plumbing 
consumables. Our range of Repair Kit 
Boxes include O Rings, Diaphragms, Tap 
Washers, Fibre Washers and plugs.

Item Old Code New Code

Mega Plumbing Box L08HP18MEGA 367556

Kit Contains:

•	 Various Tap Washers
•	 Ballvalve Washers
•	 Poly Washers
•	 Various ‘O’ Rings
•	 Hose Washers
•	 Fibre Washers

•	 Lift Arms
•	 Supa Tap A, B & D
•	 11/4" Ballvalve 

Diaphragm Washer
•	 Bath and Basin Plugs
•	 Ballvalve Seatings

•	 Bath and Basin Chain
•	 Brass Olives
•	 Cotter Pins
•	 Radiator Keys
•	 C Links
•	 Universal Seat Fixing Kit

•	 018 ‘O’ Ring x 15
•	 19 ‘O’ Ring x 15
•	 115 ‘O’ Ring x 15
•	 212 ‘O’ Ring x 5

•	 213 ‘O’ Ring x 5
•	 119 ‘O’ Ring x 5
•	 121 ‘O’ Ring x 5
•	 117 ‘O’ Ring x 10

•	 110 ‘O’ Ring x 15
•	 025 ‘O’ Ring x 15
•	 118 ‘O’ Ring x 5
•	 119 ‘O’ Ring x 5
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Our hardware offering is varied, with ironmongery 
products from hooks to hinges and bolts to brackets in a 
range of finishes and sizes to assist in a wide variety of 
construction task and DIY home improvement projects. 

Additionally, you will find key hand tools and equipment 
to assist with plastering work, drains and pipe matters, 
cutting and grinding works and general DIY jobs.

Offered alongside these products are a selection of 
essential personal protective equipment and safety wear 
to ensure you safely carry out your work.

Hardware
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Visit our website

01	 » Tools	 112	

02	 » Safety Products	 116

03	 » General Hardware	 117

04	 » Fixtures & Fittings	 120
			   Hinges	 120

			   Bolts	 122

			   Hooks & Staples	 124

			   Brackets	 125

			   Window & Door Furniture	 126

			   Screws, Nails & Fixings	 127

05	 » Homewares	 129

In this section

Visit our website and search our extensive 
Hardware range, find key product information such 
as technical specifications and installation and 
troubleshooting guides .
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Metal Cutting & Grinding Discs
METAL

•	 Suitable for metal cutting and grinding applications
•	 Cutting discs for metal and stainless steel
•	 Super thin cutting discs are designed for cutting fibreglass, steel, iron, plastic, stainless steel 

and other ferrous metals for aggressive cutting. Cut all metal, steel and stainless steel parts 
including reinforcement, steel tubing, mild steel and galvanised steel, sheet metal, construction 
tube, black steel

•	 Various cutting and grinding sizes available  
•	 Available in 'super thin'
•	 Pack qty 10 / 25

Metal Cutting Discs - Pack Qty 25

Size (Inches) Size (mm) Old Code New Code

4" x 5/64" x 5/8" [Rhodius] 100 x 2 x 16mm CXH 2120 365547

41/2" x 1/8" x 7/8" [Gold Elephant] 115 x 2 x 22mm CXH 2121 365548

5" x 1/8" x 7/8" [Rhodius] 125 x 3 x 22mm CXH 2122 365550

7" x 1/8" x 7/8" [Rhodius] 180 x 3 x 22mm CXH 2123 365551

9" x 1/8" x 7/8" [Gold Elephant] 230 x 3 x 22mm CXH 2124 365552

12" x 1/8" x 7/8" [Rhodius] 300 x 3 x 22mm CXH 2125 365553

12" x 1/8" x 1" [Rhodius] 300 x 3 x 25mm CXH 2126 365554

14" x 3/32" x 1" [Gold Elephant] 350 x 3 x 25mm CXH 2127 365555

Stainless Steel Super Thin Cutting Discs - Pack Qty 25

Size (Inches) Size (mm) Old Code New Code

41/2" x 1/24" x 7/8" [Gold Elephant] 115 x 1 x 22.2mm CXH 2160 365580

5" x 3/64" x 7/8" [Rhodius] 125 x 1 x 22mm CXH 2112 365545

7" x 1 /16" x 7/8" [Gold Elephant] 180 x 1.6 x 22.2mm CXH 2159 365579

41/2" x 3/64" x 7/8" [Rhodius] 115 x 1 x 22.2mm CXH 2160/ 1 365581

Metal Grinding Discs - Pack Qty 25

Size (Inches) Size (mm) Old Code New Code

4" x 1/4" x 5/8" [Rhodius] 100 x 6 x 16mm CXH 2140 365566

41/2" x 1/8" x 7/8" [Rhodius] 115 x 3 x 22mm CXH 2141 365567

41/2" x 1/4" x 7/8" [Rhodius] 115 x 6 x 22mm CXH 2142 365568

5" x 1/4" x 7/8" [Rhodius] 125 x 6 x 22mm CXH 2144 365569

Metal Grinding Discs - Pack Qty 10

Size (Inches) Size (mm) Old Code New Code

7" x 1/4" x 7/8" [Rhodius] 180 x 6 x 22mm CXH 2146 365571

9" x 1/4" x 7/8" [Rhodius] 230 x 6 x 22mm CXH 2148 365572

Wire Brush
WOODEN HANDLE

•	 Remove rust & paint quickly; great for 
removing corrosion & more from parts, 
equipment, machinery & other surfaces

•	 4 rows

•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Wire Brush CXH 14735 365526

Item Old Code New Code

6" Length CXH 2172 365584

8" Length CXH 2173 365585

10" Length CXH 2174 365586

Farmers Reaper File
STEEL

•	 Single-cut file gives fine or sharp finish to 
garden tools 

•	 Self-handled file

•	 Hanging hole

•	 Pack qty 10

i We also supply a range of 
tools for the electrical sector, 
please see page 136

01

i Please enquire for Stone 
Grinding & Cutting Discs
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Tile Grouter
PLASTERERS TOOLS

•	 Comfortable to use

•	 Hard-wearing and reliable 

•	 Pack qty 25

Size 
[Inches]

Size
[mm]

Old
Code

New
Code

81/4" x 41/4" 210 x 210mm CXH 34987 365629

Sponge Faced Float
PLASTERERS TOOLS

•	 Comfortable to use

•	 Hard-wearing and reliable 

•	 Pack qty 15

Size 
[Inches]

Size
[mm]

Old
Code

New
Code

111/2" x 41/2" 295 x 115mm CXH 34989 365631

Hydro Sponge Float
PLASTERERS TOOLS

•	 Comfortable to use

•	 Hard-wearing and reliable 

•	 Pack qty 15

Size 
[Inches]

Size
[mm]

Old
Code

New
Code

111/2" x 41/2" 295 x 115mm CXH 34986 365628

Internal Angle Trowel
PLASTERERS TOOLS

•	 Comfortable to use

•	 Hard-wearing and reliable 

•	 Pack qty 25

Size 
[Inches]

Size
[mm]

Old
Code

New
Code

61/2" 165mm CXH 34988 365630

Decorators Hawk
PLASTERERS TOOLS

•	 Comfortable to use

•	 Hard-wearing and reliable 

•	 Pack qty 10

Size 
[Inches]

Size
[mm]

Old
Code

New
Code

6" x 6" 150 x 150mm CXH 34971 365624

DIY Texturing Brush
PLASTERERS TOOLS

•	 Comfortable to use

•	 Hard-wearing and reliable 

•	 Pack qty 25

Size 
[Inches]

Size
[mm]

Old
Code

New
Code

6" x 6" 150 x 150mm CXH 34984 365626

Plasterers Float
PLASTERERS TOOLS

•	 For smoothing plaster or cement rendering 

•	 Light weight construction 

•	 High performance for the home or tradesman

•	 Comfortable to use

•	 Hard-wearing and reliable 

•	 Pack qty 10/ 25

Size [Inches] Size [mm] Pack Qty Old Code New Code

14" x 6" 350 x 150mm 10 CXH 34980 365625

14" x 8" 350 x 200mm 25 CXH 34985 365627

11" x 41/2" 280 x 140mm 10 CXH 34990 365632
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DRAIN RODS
UK manufactured polypropylene drain rods, joined by brass ferrules which are riveted to the polypropylene for 
maximum security.

COUPLINGS
Universal type with a course thread which simply screws together - rod rotation should always be in a clockwise 
direction to avoid parting.

SIZES
The standard length of our rods are 3ft however diameter varies:

3/4" - Most popular and suitable for most work

7/8" - More popular with the professional user

1" - More rigid and suitable for heavier work and longer runs

i

Item Old Code New Code

Rods only [no tools] CXP 5211 363815

C/W Plunger and Double Worm BBDR2 363785

C/W Plunger, Double Worm & Drop Scraper BBDR3 363799
C/W Plunger, Double Worm, Drop 
Scraper & Guide Wheel CXP 5210 363822

Polypropylene Rods with Riveted Brass Ferrules
DRAIN RODS

•	 Universal fitting

'Drain Master' Set
DRAIN RODS

•	 Universal fitting
•	 Rods strapped together and polybagged
•	 Each set supplied with 10 Polypropylene Rods 3/4" Dia x 3ft with 

Riveted Brass Ferrules

Size Old Code New Code

3/4" [19mm] Dia x 3ft BBDR3RR 363804

7/8" [22mm] Dia x 3ft BBDR3RR7 /8 363807

1" [25mm] Dia x 3ft BBDR3RR1 363805

Drop Scraper
DRAIN RODS

•	 Universal fitting

•	 Hinged blade passes over obstruction and 
reverts back to vertical position, allowing 
obstruction to be dragged back to operator

Size Old Code New Code

100mm [4"] Dia BBDR4S 363828

150mm [6"] Dia BBDR6S 363837

Rubber Plunger
DRAIN RODS

•	 Universal fitting

•	 Removes most obstructions

Size Old Code New Code

100mm [4"] Dia BBDR4P 363824

150mm [6"] Dia BBDR6P 363833

Double Worm
Screw
DRAIN RODS

•	 Universal fitting

•	 Screws into soft materials, making 
withdrawal easy

Size Old Code New Code

2" Dia BBDRDW 363894
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Force Cup / Plunger
PLUMBING TOOL

•	 Clears most blockages in sinks, baths, 
showers and toilets

•	 Safe to use - no harmful chemicals

•	 Mostly for domestic use

•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

Medium CXP 5181 363901

Large CXP 5182 363900

Soft Grip Measuring Tapes
NYLON COATED BLADE

•	 Expert measuring tape
•	 Triple lock blade function
•	 Clear black and red graduations
•	 Ergonomic soft grip
•	 Handy belt clip
•	 Pack qty 8

Size Old Code New Code

19mm Wide, 3M / 10ft long CXE 4081 365066

27mm Wide, 5M / 16ft long CXE 4082 365067

25mm Wide, 8M / 26ft long CXE 4083 365068

Item Old Code New Code

Long Reach Basin Wrench CXP 5156 366393

Long Reach Basin Wrench
PLUMBING TOOL

•	 Ideal for reaching, tightening and loosening most bath 
tap nuts & basin tap nuts

•	 Features adjustable pivoting head with hardened steel 
jaws to offer easy installation and removal of taps

•	 Adjustable

•	 Tension operated Jaw Grip

•	 Pack qty 8

Valve Re-Seating Tools
PLUMBING TOOL

•	 Fits all 1/2", 3/4" and 1" taps
•	 Includes 1 x1/4", 1/2", 3/4" & 1" hardened 

teeth cutters
•	 Suitable for reseating worn tap seats
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Valve Re-seating Tool CXP 5153 366391

Guide Wheel
DRAIN ROD TOOL - BRASS

•	 Used for cleaning, clearing & unblocking 
drainpipes,  joined by brass ferrules riveted 
to the polypropylene rods for max security

•	 Universal fitting
•	 Ideal for guiding rods around bends in a pipe 

Item Old Code New Code

Guide Wheel BDRGW 363903
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Ear Defenders
FOAM FILLED EAR PADS

•	 Suitable for light duty & outdoor construction
•	 Polypropylene headband
•	 PVC covered foam inserts providing comfort
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Ear Defenders CXH 5167 365645

Item Old Code New Code

Safety Spectacles CXH 5171 365647

Safety Spectacles
CLEAR

•	 Vented
•	 Pack qty 25

Item Old
Code

New 
Code

Safety Helmet - Yellow CXH 5166/ 1 365640
Safety Helmet - Green CXH 5166/ 2 365641
Safety Helmet - Blue CXH 5166/ 3 365642
Safety Helmet - White CXH 5166/ 4 365643
Safety Helmet - Red CXH 5166/ 5 365644

Safety Helmet
ADJUSTABLE

•	 High Impact
•	 Low dome profile
•	 Fully adjustable head strap
•	 Assorted colours available
•	 Pack qty 6

Item Old Code New Code

Dust Mask CXH 5163 365639

Dust Mask
DISPOSABLE

•	 Pack qty 50

Item Old Code New Code

Safety Goggles CXH 5168 365646

Safety Goggles
IMPACT PROTECTION

•	 High velocity impact protection
•	 Pack qty 10

Poly Palm Coated Gloves
PAIR

•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

PVC Coated Gloves 
[14" Gauntlets] CXH 25246 365608

PVC Coated Gloves 
- Knitted Wrist CXH 25241 365607

PVC Coated Gloves
PAIR

•	 14" Gauntlets and Knitted wrists option
•	 Heavy fabric
•	 Pack qty 12

Item Old Code New Code

Poly Palm Coated 
Gloves CXH 25265 365610

Item Old Code New Code

Riggers Gloves CXH 25220 365606

Riggers Gloves
PAIR

•	 Heavy Duty working gloves [large]
•	 Pack qty 12

Various styles of work and safety gloves to protect hands and wrists from potential 
hazards in domestic, work site and commercial environments.

All our gloves provide general comfort & cushioning when handling rough or heavy 
materials whilst enhancing grip on hand held equipment to ensure control.

i

02

Size New Code

Black Nitrile - Medium 377396

Black Nitrile - Large 377395

Black Nitrile - XLarge 377397

Super Strength Gloves
BLACK NITRILE

•	 Withstands a wide range of chemicals, 
solvents, and grease

•	 Textured grip | Latex Free | Powder free
•	 Pack qty 100

NEW
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NEW

Solid | Pneumatic
Wheelbarrows
GENERAL HARDWARE // WHEELBARROWS

Rigid yet lightweight wheelbarrow with metal/
wooden frames and pneumatic wheels for shock-
absorbing, or solid wheels to remove the risk of 
punctures.

•	 6cu ft steel tray

•	 Specification: L 975 x W 275 x H 260cm

•	 Heavy duty bracket for greater stability on various terrains

•	 Sturdy metal tubular frame option with none slip handles

•	 Lightweight wooden frame option

•	 Pneumatic wheel option [16" X 4.00-8]

•	 Solid wheel option [16" X 4.00-8]

•	 Easy to assemble

•	 1 Year manufacturer guarantee

•	 Spare pneumatic | solid wheels

•	 Packed x30 to a crate

Pneumatic | Solid Wheels
•	 Pneumatic wheel option [16" X 4.00-8]

•	 Solid wheel option [16" X 4.00-8]

•	 Wooden frame option

•	 Sturdy metal tubular/straight frame option

Item Code

Pneumatic Wheel

Red Wheelbarrow with Metal Frame & Pneumatic Wheel 374992

Green Wheelbarrow with Metal Frame & Pneumatic Wheel 374994

Orange Wheelbarrow with Straight Metal Frame, Pneumatic Wheel 376726

Spare wheelbarrow Pneumatic Wheel 374996

Solid Wheel

Blue Wheelbarrow with Wooden Frame & PU Solid Wheel 374993

Yellow Wheelbarrow with Wooden Frame & PU Solid Wheel 374995

Black Wheelbarrow with  Straight Metal Frame & PU Solid Wheel 376725

Spare wheelbarrow PU Solid Wheel 374997
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Size Pack Qty Old Code New Code

2" [50mm] 12 CXH 0302 365453

3" [75mm] 8 CXH 0303 365454

4" [100mm] 6 CXH 0304 365455

6" [150mm] 4 CXH 0305 365456

8" [200mm] 3 CXH 0306 365457

9" [225mm] 2 CXH 0307 365458

12" [300mm] 2 CXH 0308 365459

Flashband
ALUMINIUM SELF-ADHESIVE SEALING STRIP 

Our Rabo-band is a popular and unique bright aluminium 
self-adhesive sealing strip with many uses and comes in a 
range of sizes up to 12".

Flashband has proved so effective & easy to use that anyone is now 
able to achieve a highly professional finish to sealing and flashing 
work without the need for a professional builder.

The product consists of an aluminium-facing strip backed with a 
pressure-sensitive sealing compound, protected by a siliconised 
release paper that must be removed before use.

Flashband can withstand most weather conditions & can be used in 
a huge variety of places such as, Metal boxes, gutters, down-pipes, 
window frames, protruding pipes, cement box gutters, chimneys, 
pipe vents, ridging and capping, under window sills, boat leeks, just 
to name a few.

•	 Flashband bonds to a wide range of substrates forming a durable 
barrier, which is watertight and weatherproof

•	 Simple and easy to apply by pressing the tape into place by hand
•	 Various sizes available

Self Amalgamating Tape
RUBAROLL

When you need a waterproof, airtight seal, our Self-Amalgamating 
Tape delivers. Ideal for electrical connections, plumbing, and outdoor 
applications. 

•	5M x19mm Roll
•	Repairs leaking plumbing joints 
•	Repairs & seals waste pipes
•	Insulates & waterproofs electrical connections
•	Emergency repairs to car radiator hoses & auto electrics
•	Conforms to irregular surfaces and shapes 
•	Ideal for mending vacuum cleaner hoses
•	Leaves no sticky residue
•	Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Self Amalgamating Tape CXP 4690 366221

2

1

3

Rabo-Band 
 Bright Aluminium Self Adhesive Flashing Strip

	~ Instant watertight seal
	~ Ideal for new build or emergency repairs 

10 Metre | 33 Feet

INSTANT 
WATER TIGHT 

SEAL

Application

Application

WATERPROOF 
& AIRTIGHT 

SEAL
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Item Old Code New Code

Builders Bucket - Black CXH 21546 365576

Builders Bucket - Yellow CXH 21545 365575

Tub Trug
EASY LIFTING

•	 2 sizes [26L or 40L]
•	 6 different colours 
•	 UV sun resistant 
•	 Virtually indestructible 
•	 Super strong 'CE' tested handles

FLEXIBLE
&

DURABLE

General Hardware  03

Builders Bucket
HEAVY DUTY

•	 3 Gallon capacity
•	 Pouring lip 
•	 Calibrated
•	 Galvanised gripper handle

SOLIGNUM
PROTECTION AGAINST TERMITES, WOOD BORERS & FUNGI

The Solignum range is a high performance brand of 
wood treatment products. Founded on over 120 years of 
tradition, the quality wood preservatives, termiticides, 
decorative coatings and ancillary products are widely 
trusted by professionals around the world to protect and 
condition their internal and external timbers.

Solignum products also offer ease of application and minimum 
maintenance, ensuring that the beauty of the timber is expertly 
preserved, with the addition of mould and mildew protection, as well 
as offering unsurpassed protection. Solignum also has the ability 
to penetrate the wood without the use of a primer and has become 
a firm favourite in the wood industry, as Solignum products gives 
the users the opportunity to easily apply two to three coats of 
protection by brush, spray or roller.

What is SOLIGNUM Colourless AZ?
SOLIGNUM COLOURLESS AZ is the new wood preservative fluid from 
Solignum which penetrates into the wood and remains there as an 
active barrier against wood-rot, wood borers, termites and fungal 
decay. It kills fungi and wood borers and preserves against future 
attack. Timber treated with Solignum Colourless AZ retains its 
original appearance and can be painted or varnished over if desired. 
Colourless Solignum is not suitable for use in greenhouses or as a 
final weather-resistant finish.

•	 Supplied ready-for-use [Avaliable in 1 & 5 Litre Cans]
•	 Easy to apply
•	 Penetrates wood rapidly
•	 Effective against wood-boring insects
•	 When dry, treated timber is not harmful to garden plants
•	 Due to the hazardous classification, the relevant pesticides 

licence will be required

NO.1
WOOD 

PRESERVATIVE

Colourless AZ

Size Pack Qty Old Code New Code

Wood Preservative 1L 6 CXH 7538 365682

Wood Preservative 5L 4 CXH 7539 365683

PREVENTS ATTACK BY
TERMITES, WOODBORERS

AND FUNGAL DECAY

Solignum Colourless AZ contains permethrin, 
propiconazole and tebuconazole. Always read the 
label. Use pesticides safely.

Koppers Performance Chemicals, 
Protim Solignum Ltd, Fieldhouse Lane, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1LS 
Tel: +44(0)1638 486 644, Web: www.kopperspc.eu 

By Appointment to
Her Majesty the Queen

Manufactures of  Wood Preservatives

Colourless AZ

Applications 

RaftersPurlins

FencesFloor Boards

Studs
& Noggings

Ceiling
Joists

DecksFloor Joists

Ballusters &
Railings

Baseboards

Fascia Trusses
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fungi.
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Distributed by: PREVENTS ATTACK BY
TERMITES, WOODBORERS

AND FUNGAL DECAY

Solignum Colourless AZ contains permethrin, 
propiconazole and tebuconazole. Always read the 
label. Use pesticides safely.

Koppers Performance Chemicals, 
Protim Solignum Ltd, Fieldhouse Lane, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1LS 
Tel: +44(0)1638 486 644, Web: www.kopperspc.eu 

By Appointment to
Her Majesty the Queen

Manufactures of  Wood Preservatives

Colourless AZ

Applications 

RaftersPurlins

FencesFloor Boards

Studs
& Noggings

Ceiling
Joists

DecksFloor Joists

Ballusters &
Railings

Baseboards

Fascia Trusses

SOLIGNUM the No.1 wood preserv-
ative that provides sure protection 
against termites, wood borers and 
fungi.

The Solignum range is a high performance 
brand of wood treatment products. Founded 
on over 120 years of tradition, the quality 
wood preservatives, termiticides, decorative 
coatings and ancillary products are widely 
trusted by professionals around the world to 
protect and condition their internal and 
external timbers. 

Solignum products also offer ease of 
application and minimum maintenance, 
ensuring that the beauty of the timber is 
expertly preserved, with the addition of 
mould and mildew protection, as well as 
offering unsurpassed protection. Solignum 
also has the ability to penetrate the wood 
without the use of a primer and has become 
a firm favourite in the wood industry, as 
Solignum products gives the users the 
opportunity to easily apply two to three 
coats of protection by brush, spray or roller.

Distributed by:

PREVENTS ATTACK BY
TERMITES, WOODBORERS

AND FUNGAL DECAY

Solignum Colourless AZ contains permethrin, 
propiconazole and tebuconazole. Always read the 
label. Use pesticides safely.

Koppers Performance Chemicals, 
Protim Solignum Ltd, Fieldhouse Lane, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1LS 
Tel: +44(0)1638 486 644, Web: www.kopperspc.eu 

By Appointment to
Her Majesty the Queen

Manufactures of  Wood Preservatives

Colourless AZ

Applications 

RaftersPurlins

FencesFloor Boards

Studs
& Noggings

Ceiling
Joists

DecksFloor Joists

Ballusters &
Railings

Baseboards

Fascia Trusses

SOLIGNUM the No.1 wood preserv-
ative that provides sure protection 
against termites, wood borers and 
fungi.

The Solignum range is a high performance 
brand of wood treatment products. Founded 
on over 120 years of tradition, the quality 
wood preservatives, termiticides, decorative 
coatings and ancillary products are widely 
trusted by professionals around the world to 
protect and condition their internal and 
external timbers. 

Solignum products also offer ease of 
application and minimum maintenance, 
ensuring that the beauty of the timber is 
expertly preserved, with the addition of 
mould and mildew protection, as well as 
offering unsurpassed protection. Solignum 
also has the ability to penetrate the wood 
without the use of a primer and has become 
a firm favourite in the wood industry, as 
Solignum products gives the users the 
opportunity to easily apply two to three 
coats of protection by brush, spray or roller.

Distributed by: PREVENTS ATTACK BY
TERMITES, WOODBORERS

AND FUNGAL DECAY

Solignum Colourless AZ contains permethrin, 
propiconazole and tebuconazole. Always read the 
label. Use pesticides safely.

Koppers Performance Chemicals, 
Protim Solignum Ltd, Fieldhouse Lane, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1LS 
Tel: +44(0)1638 486 644, Web: www.kopperspc.eu 

By Appointment to
Her Majesty the Queen

Manufactures of  Wood Preservatives

Colourless AZ

Applications 

RaftersPurlins

FencesFloor Boards

Studs
& Noggings

Ceiling
Joists

DecksFloor Joists

Ballusters &
Railings

Baseboards

Fascia Trusses

SOLIGNUM the No.1 wood preserv-
ative that provides sure protection 
against termites, wood borers and 
fungi.

The Solignum range is a high performance 
brand of wood treatment products. Founded 
on over 120 years of tradition, the quality 
wood preservatives, termiticides, decorative 
coatings and ancillary products are widely 
trusted by professionals around the world to 
protect and condition their internal and 
external timbers. 

Solignum products also offer ease of 
application and minimum maintenance, 
ensuring that the beauty of the timber is 
expertly preserved, with the addition of 
mould and mildew protection, as well as 
offering unsurpassed protection. Solignum 
also has the ability to penetrate the wood 
without the use of a primer and has become 
a firm favourite in the wood industry, as 
Solignum products gives the users the 
opportunity to easily apply two to three 
coats of protection by brush, spray or roller.

Distributed by:
PREVENTS ATTACK BY

TERMITES, WOODBORERS
AND FUNGAL DECAY

Solignum Colourless AZ contains permethrin, 
propiconazole and tebuconazole. Always read the 
label. Use pesticides safely.

Koppers Performance Chemicals, 
Protim Solignum Ltd, Fieldhouse Lane, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1LS 
Tel: +44(0)1638 486 644, Web: www.kopperspc.eu 

By Appointment to
Her Majesty the Queen

Manufactures of  Wood Preservatives

Colourless AZ

Applications 

RaftersPurlins

FencesFloor Boards

Studs
& Noggings

Ceiling
Joists

DecksFloor Joists

Ballusters &
Railings

Baseboards

Fascia Trusses

SOLIGNUM the No.1 wood preserv-
ative that provides sure protection 
against termites, wood borers and 
fungi.

The Solignum range is a high performance 
brand of wood treatment products. Founded 
on over 120 years of tradition, the quality 
wood preservatives, termiticides, decorative 
coatings and ancillary products are widely 
trusted by professionals around the world to 
protect and condition their internal and 
external timbers. 

Solignum products also offer ease of 
application and minimum maintenance, 
ensuring that the beauty of the timber is 
expertly preserved, with the addition of 
mould and mildew protection, as well as 
offering unsurpassed protection. Solignum 
also has the ability to penetrate the wood 
without the use of a primer and has become 
a firm favourite in the wood industry, as 
Solignum products gives the users the 
opportunity to easily apply two to three 
coats of protection by brush, spray or roller.

Distributed by: PREVENTS ATTACK BY
TERMITES, WOODBORERS

AND FUNGAL DECAY

Solignum Colourless AZ contains permethrin, 
propiconazole and tebuconazole. Always read the 
label. Use pesticides safely.

Koppers Performance Chemicals, 
Protim Solignum Ltd, Fieldhouse Lane, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1LS 
Tel: +44(0)1638 486 644, Web: www.kopperspc.eu 

By Appointment to
Her Majesty the Queen

Manufactures of  Wood Preservatives

Colourless AZ

Applications 

RaftersPurlins

FencesFloor Boards

Studs
& Noggings

Ceiling
Joists

DecksFloor Joists

Ballusters &
Railings

Baseboards

Fascia Trusses

SOLIGNUM the No.1 wood preserv-
ative that provides sure protection 
against termites, wood borers and 
fungi.

The Solignum range is a high performance 
brand of wood treatment products. Founded 
on over 120 years of tradition, the quality 
wood preservatives, termiticides, decorative 
coatings and ancillary products are widely 
trusted by professionals around the world to 
protect and condition their internal and 
external timbers. 

Solignum products also offer ease of 
application and minimum maintenance, 
ensuring that the beauty of the timber is 
expertly preserved, with the addition of 
mould and mildew protection, as well as 
offering unsurpassed protection. Solignum 
also has the ability to penetrate the wood 
without the use of a primer and has become 
a firm favourite in the wood industry, as 
Solignum products gives the users the 
opportunity to easily apply two to three 
coats of protection by brush, spray or roller.

Distributed by:

PREVENTS ATTACK BY
TERMITES, WOODBORERS

AND FUNGAL DECAY

Solignum Colourless AZ contains permethrin, 
propiconazole and tebuconazole. Always read the 
label. Use pesticides safely.

Koppers Performance Chemicals, 
Protim Solignum Ltd, Fieldhouse Lane, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1LS 
Tel: +44(0)1638 486 644, Web: www.kopperspc.eu 

By Appointment to
Her Majesty the Queen

Manufactures of  Wood Preservatives

Colourless AZ

Applications 

RaftersPurlins

FencesFloor Boards

Studs
& Noggings

Ceiling
Joists

DecksFloor Joists

Ballusters &
Railings

Baseboards

Fascia Trusses

SOLIGNUM the No.1 wood preserv-
ative that provides sure protection 
against termites, wood borers and 
fungi.

The Solignum range is a high performance 
brand of wood treatment products. Founded 
on over 120 years of tradition, the quality 
wood preservatives, termiticides, decorative 
coatings and ancillary products are widely 
trusted by professionals around the world to 
protect and condition their internal and 
external timbers. 

Solignum products also offer ease of 
application and minimum maintenance, 
ensuring that the beauty of the timber is 
expertly preserved, with the addition of 
mould and mildew protection, as well as 
offering unsurpassed protection. Solignum 
also has the ability to penetrate the wood 
without the use of a primer and has become 
a firm favourite in the wood industry, as 
Solignum products gives the users the 
opportunity to easily apply two to three 
coats of protection by brush, spray or roller.

Distributed by: PREVENTS ATTACK BY
TERMITES, WOODBORERS

AND FUNGAL DECAY

Solignum Colourless AZ contains permethrin, 
propiconazole and tebuconazole. Always read the 
label. Use pesticides safely.

Koppers Performance Chemicals, 
Protim Solignum Ltd, Fieldhouse Lane, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1LS 
Tel: +44(0)1638 486 644, Web: www.kopperspc.eu 

By Appointment to
Her Majesty the Queen

Manufactures of  Wood Preservatives

Colourless AZ

Applications 

RaftersPurlins

FencesFloor Boards

Studs
& Noggings

Ceiling
Joists

DecksFloor Joists

Ballusters &
Railings

Baseboards

Fascia Trusses

SOLIGNUM the No.1 wood preserv-
ative that provides sure protection 
against termites, wood borers and 
fungi.

The Solignum range is a high performance 
brand of wood treatment products. Founded 
on over 120 years of tradition, the quality 
wood preservatives, termiticides, decorative 
coatings and ancillary products are widely 
trusted by professionals around the world to 
protect and condition their internal and 
external timbers. 

Solignum products also offer ease of 
application and minimum maintenance, 
ensuring that the beauty of the timber is 
expertly preserved, with the addition of 
mould and mildew protection, as well as 
offering unsurpassed protection. Solignum 
also has the ability to penetrate the wood 
without the use of a primer and has become 
a firm favourite in the wood industry, as 
Solignum products gives the users the 
opportunity to easily apply two to three 
coats of protection by brush, spray or roller.

Distributed by:
PREVENTS ATTACK BY

TERMITES, WOODBORERS
AND FUNGAL DECAY

Solignum Colourless AZ contains permethrin, 
propiconazole and tebuconazole. Always read the 
label. Use pesticides safely.

Koppers Performance Chemicals, 
Protim Solignum Ltd, Fieldhouse Lane, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1LS 
Tel: +44(0)1638 486 644, Web: www.kopperspc.eu 

By Appointment to
Her Majesty the Queen

Manufactures of  Wood Preservatives

Colourless AZ

Applications 

RaftersPurlins

FencesFloor Boards

Studs
& Noggings

Ceiling
Joists

DecksFloor Joists

Ballusters &
Railings

Baseboards

Fascia Trusses

SOLIGNUM the No.1 wood preserv-
ative that provides sure protection 
against termites, wood borers and 
fungi.

The Solignum range is a high performance 
brand of wood treatment products. Founded 
on over 120 years of tradition, the quality 
wood preservatives, termiticides, decorative 
coatings and ancillary products are widely 
trusted by professionals around the world to 
protect and condition their internal and 
external timbers. 

Solignum products also offer ease of 
application and minimum maintenance, 
ensuring that the beauty of the timber is 
expertly preserved, with the addition of 
mould and mildew protection, as well as 
offering unsurpassed protection. Solignum 
also has the ability to penetrate the wood 
without the use of a primer and has become 
a firm favourite in the wood industry, as 
Solignum products gives the users the 
opportunity to easily apply two to three 
coats of protection by brush, spray or roller.

Distributed by: PREVENTS ATTACK BY
TERMITES, WOODBORERS

AND FUNGAL DECAY

Solignum Colourless AZ contains permethrin, 
propiconazole and tebuconazole. Always read the 
label. Use pesticides safely.

Koppers Performance Chemicals, 
Protim Solignum Ltd, Fieldhouse Lane, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1LS 
Tel: +44(0)1638 486 644, Web: www.kopperspc.eu 

By Appointment to
Her Majesty the Queen

Manufactures of  Wood Preservatives

Colourless AZ

Applications 

RaftersPurlins

FencesFloor Boards

Studs
& Noggings

Ceiling
Joists

DecksFloor Joists

Ballusters &
Railings

Baseboards

Fascia Trusses

SOLIGNUM the No.1 wood preserv-
ative that provides sure protection 
against termites, wood borers and 
fungi.

The Solignum range is a high performance 
brand of wood treatment products. Founded 
on over 120 years of tradition, the quality 
wood preservatives, termiticides, decorative 
coatings and ancillary products are widely 
trusted by professionals around the world to 
protect and condition their internal and 
external timbers. 

Solignum products also offer ease of 
application and minimum maintenance, 
ensuring that the beauty of the timber is 
expertly preserved, with the addition of 
mould and mildew protection, as well as 
offering unsurpassed protection. Solignum 
also has the ability to penetrate the wood 
without the use of a primer and has become 
a firm favourite in the wood industry, as 
Solignum products gives the users the 
opportunity to easily apply two to three 
coats of protection by brush, spray or roller.

Distributed by:

PREVENTS ATTACK BY
TERMITES, WOODBORERS

AND FUNGAL DECAY

Solignum Colourless AZ contains permethrin, 
propiconazole and tebuconazole. Always read the 
label. Use pesticides safely.

Koppers Performance Chemicals, 
Protim Solignum Ltd, Fieldhouse Lane, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1LS 
Tel: +44(0)1638 486 644, Web: www.kopperspc.eu 

By Appointment to
Her Majesty the Queen

Manufactures of  Wood Preservatives

Colourless AZ

Applications 

RaftersPurlins

FencesFloor Boards

Studs
& Noggings

Ceiling
Joists

DecksFloor Joists

Ballusters &
Railings

Baseboards

Fascia Trusses

SOLIGNUM the No.1 wood preserv-
ative that provides sure protection 
against termites, wood borers and 
fungi.

The Solignum range is a high performance 
brand of wood treatment products. Founded 
on over 120 years of tradition, the quality 
wood preservatives, termiticides, decorative 
coatings and ancillary products are widely 
trusted by professionals around the world to 
protect and condition their internal and 
external timbers. 

Solignum products also offer ease of 
application and minimum maintenance, 
ensuring that the beauty of the timber is 
expertly preserved, with the addition of 
mould and mildew protection, as well as 
offering unsurpassed protection. Solignum 
also has the ability to penetrate the wood 
without the use of a primer and has become 
a firm favourite in the wood industry, as 
Solignum products gives the users the 
opportunity to easily apply two to three 
coats of protection by brush, spray or roller.

Distributed by: PREVENTS ATTACK BY
TERMITES, WOODBORERS

AND FUNGAL DECAY

Solignum Colourless AZ contains permethrin, 
propiconazole and tebuconazole. Always read the 
label. Use pesticides safely.

Koppers Performance Chemicals, 
Protim Solignum Ltd, Fieldhouse Lane, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1LS 
Tel: +44(0)1638 486 644, Web: www.kopperspc.eu 

By Appointment to
Her Majesty the Queen

Manufactures of  Wood Preservatives

Colourless AZ

Applications 

RaftersPurlins

FencesFloor Boards

Studs
& Noggings

Ceiling
Joists

DecksFloor Joists

Ballusters &
Railings

Baseboards

Fascia Trusses

SOLIGNUM the No.1 wood preserv-
ative that provides sure protection 
against termites, wood borers and 
fungi.

The Solignum range is a high performance 
brand of wood treatment products. Founded 
on over 120 years of tradition, the quality 
wood preservatives, termiticides, decorative 
coatings and ancillary products are widely 
trusted by professionals around the world to 
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Distributed by:

Application

Item Old
Code

New
Code

26 Litre - Purple CXH 3000 365611
26 Litre - Yellow CXH 3000/ 1 365612
26 Litre - Green CXH 3000/ 2 365613
26 Litre - Blue CXH 3000/ 3 365614
26 Litre - Red CXH 3000/ 4 365615
26 Litre - Pink CXH 3000/ 6 365616
40 Litre - Purple CXH 3001 365617
40 Litre - Yellow CXH 3001/ 1 365618
40 Litre - Green CXH 3001/ 2 365619
40 Litre - Blue CXH 3001/ 3 365620
40 Litre - Red CXH 3001/ 4 365621
40 Litre - Pink CXH 3001/ 6 365622

HEAVY 
DUTY
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04  Fixtures & Fittings // Hinges
•	 14300

You will find a range of ironmongery products for both domestic and 
commercial needs, packaged for retail sale and offered in a wide variety of 
finishes to suit all decor types. [*All packaging supplied as barcoded]i

CLAM Clamshell packed

BOX Boxed

BAG Polybagged with header card

PBAG Plain polybagged

Steel Ball Bearing Hinge
BRASS PLATED / ZINC  PLATED

•	 Supplied in pairs

Size Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Brass Plated

4" x 3" x 2mm 10 25 CXI 6051 366036

3" x 3" x 2mm 10 25 CXI 6053 366037

Zinc Plated

4" x 3" x 2mm 10 25 CXI 6151 366042

3" x 3" x 2mm 10 25 CXI 6153 366043

Steel Ball Bearing Hinge
STAINLESS STEEL

•	 Supplied in pairs

Size Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

4" x 4" x 2mm 10 25 CXI 9100 366090

4" x 3" x 2mm 10 25 CXI 9101 366091

31/2" x 31/2" x 2mm 10 25 CXI 9102 366092

3" x 3" x 2mm 10 25 CXI 9103 366093

CLAMCLAM

Steel Ball Bearing Hinge
SOLID BRASS

•	 Supplied in pairs

Size Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

4" x 4" x 2mm 5 25 CXI 8100 366080

4" x 3" x 2mm 5 25 CXI 8101 366081

31/2" x 31/2" x 2mm 5 25 CXI 8102 366082

3" x 3" x 2mm 5 25 CXI 8103 366083

CLAM

Flush Hinge
SOLID BRASS

•	 No need for recess for fixing to fit into
•	 Supplied in pairs

Brass Plated

Size Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

2" 5 100 CXI 1088/B 365928

21/2" 5 100 CXI 1089/B 365929

3" 5 80 CXI 1090/B 365931

Zinc Plated

3" 5 80 CXI 1090 365930

4" 5 40 CXI 1091 365932

BAG

All supplied with fixing screwsi

05
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Fixtures & Fittings // Hinges  04
•	 CXH 14300

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Self Colour
11/2"   5 150 CXI 183815 365951
2"   5 100 CXI 18382 365952
21/2"  5 100 CXI 183825 365954
3" 5 80 CXI 18383 365957
4"  5 40 CXI 18384 365960
Zinc Plated
21/2"  5 100 CXI 183825/Z 365956
3"   5 80 CXI 18383/Z 365959
4" 5 40 CXI 18384/Z 365962
Electro Brassed
2" 5 100 CXI 18382/B 365953
21/2"  5 100 CXI 183825/B 365955
3" 5 80 CXI 18383/B 365958
4"  5 40 CXI 18384/B 365961

Butt Hinge
STRONG STEEL

•	 Heavy duty
•	 Supplied in pairs

Butt Hinge - Loose Pin
STEEL

•	 For easy door removal - greater access
•	 Supplied in pairs

Butt Hinge - Fixed Pin
STEEL

•	 Ideal for cupboard/cabinet & interior doors
•	 Supplied in pairs

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Self Colour
3"   5 80 CXI 18403/S 365964
4"   5 40 CXI 18404/S 365968
Electro Brassed
3" 5 80 CXI 18403/B 365963
4"   5 40 CXI 18404/B 365967
Zinc Plated
3"   5 80 CXI 18403/Z 365966
4"   5 40 CXI 18404/Z 365970
White
3"   5 80 CXI 18403/W 365965
4"   5 40 CXI 18404/W 365969

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Self Colour

4"  10 50 CXI 45104 366033

Zinc Plated 

4"  10 50 CXI 45104/Z 366035

Electro Brass

4"   10 50 CXI 45104/B 366034

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Black Japanned

4"   5 30 CXI 12104/H 365934
6"   5 20 CXI 12106/H 365938
8"  5 20 CXI 12108/H 365942

Zinc Plated
4"  5 30 CXI 12104/HZ 365935
6"   5 25 CXI 12106/HZ 365939
8" 5 20 CXI 12108/HZ 365943

Tee Hinge
HEAVY DUTY

•	 Designed to evenly distribute the weight 
of a door/gate without putting extra strain 
on the hinge

•	 Supplied in pairs

Size Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Black
4"   5 50 CXI 12104 365933
6"   5 50 CXI 12106 365937
8"  5 40 CXI 12108 365941
9"  5 40 CXI 12109 365945
10"   5 30 CXI 12110 365947
12" 5 20 CXI 12112 365949
Zinc Plated
4"   5 50 CXI 12104/Z 365936
6"   5 50 CXI 12106/Z 365940
8"  5 40 CXI 12108/Z 365944
9"  5 40 CXI 12109/Z 365946
10"   5 30 CXI 12110/Z 365948
12" 5 20 CXI 12112/Z 365950

BAG

BAGBAG

BAG BAG

All supplied with fixing screwsi

Butt Hinge
SOLID BRASS / STAINLESS STEEL

•	 Supplied in pairs

Size Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Solid Brass
1" x 3/4" 5 200 CXI 1051 365923

2" x 11/8" 5 100 CXI 1052 365924

21/2" x 13/8" 5 100 CXI 10525 365925

3" x 15/8" 5 80 CXI 1053 365926

4" x 23/8" 5 40 CXI 1054 365927

Stainless Steel
3" x 2" 5 80 CXI 9104 366094

4" x 3" 5 40 CXI 9105 366095

BAG

Tee Hinge
BLACK / ZINC PLATED

•	 Designed to evenly distribute the weight 
of a door/gate without putting extra strain 
on the hinge

•	 Supplied in pairs
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04  Fixtures & Fittings // Bolts
•	 CXH 14300

Barrel Bolt
BRASS / CHROME

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Brass

11/2"  10 250 CXI 22015 365982

2" 10 200 CXI 2202 365983

21/2" 10 200 CXI 22025 365985

3" 10 100 CXI 2203 365987

4" 10 100 CXI 2204 365989

6" 10 100 CXI 2206 365991

Chrome Plated

2" 10 200 CXI 2202/C 365984

21/2" 10 200 CXI 22025/C 365986

3" 10 100 CXI 2203/C 365988

4" 10 100 CXI 2204/C 365990

6" 10 100 CXI 2206/C 365992

Brass Necked Barrel Bolt
BRASS / CHROME

•	 Designed to sit proud when door is 
recessed into frame

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Brass

2" 10 200 CXI 2402 365999

21/2" 10 200 CXI 24025 366000

3" 10 100 CXI 2403 366001

4" 10 100 CXI 2404 366003

6" 10 100 CXI 2406 366009

Chrome Plated

3" 10 100 CXI 2403/C 366002

4" 10 100 CXI 2404/C 366004

6" 10 100 CXI 2406/C 366010

Heavy Duty Barrel Bolt
BRASS 

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

6" 5 30 CXI 2706 366015

8" 5 20 CXI 2708 366016

Flush Bolt
BRASS / CHROME

•	 Designed for use on double doors

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Brass

6" x 3/4" 5 50 CXI 4206 366029
8" x 3/4" 5 40 CXI 4208 366031

Chrome Plated

6" x 3/4" 5 50 CXI 4206/C 366029
8" x 3/4" 5 40 CXI 4208/C 366031

BAG

BAG BAG BAG

All supplied with fixing screwsi

Straight Barrel Bolt
ALUMINIUM

Necked Barrel Bolt
ALUMINIUM

•	 Designed to sit proud when door is 
recessed into frame

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

2" 10 200 CXI 2802/ 1 366017

3" 10 100 CXI 2803/ 1 366018

4" 10 100 CXI 2804/ 1 366020

6" 10 100 CXI 2806/ 1 366022

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

3" 10 100 CXI 2853 366024

4" 10 100 CXI 2854 366025

6" 10 100 CXI 2856 366026

BAGBAG

Cronex Brochure 26_27_Jan.indd   122Cronex Brochure 26_27_Jan.indd   122 27/01/2026   09:11:5327/01/2026   09:11:53



PAGE: 123 // 168

ORDER TODAY  CALL 0121 530 7000    EMAIL export@cronexuk.com

Fixtures & Fittings // Bolts  04

•	 CXH 14300

Brenton Pad Bolt
ZINC PLATED

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

4" 5 30 CXI 0024/A 365757

6" 5 20 CXI 0026/A 365758

8" 5 20 CXI 0028/A 365759

10" 5 20 CXI 00210/A 365756

BAG

All supplied with fixing screwsi

STAINLESS STEEL TOWER BOLT
STAINLESS HARDWARE // FIXTURES & FITTINGS // BOLTS

Can be used in various situations where security is required. Sizes 
range from 3" - 12" & are easy to install & use whilst offering a 
neat finish, complimenting internal fittings when used indoors.

Stainless steel is a highly popular material to use for bolts due 
to its excellent life cycle, environmentally friendly properties and 
recyclable qualities. Our range of stainless steel tower bolts offer 
strength, durability and corrosion protection, as well as a strong 
resistance to high heat and extremely cold temperatures.

Corrosion-resistant stainless steel is not corrosion proof & 
corrosion can occur if the products are installed or handled 
incorrectly. Keeping the surface clean & contaminant free is one the 
best ways of preventing any extraneous corrosion from occurring.

•	 Supplied as a barcoded pair in polybag with header card 
complete with fixing screws

Item Pcs Inner Pcs Outer Old Code New Code

3" 10 100 CXI 9106 366096

4" 10 100 CXI 9107 366097

6" 10 50 CXI 9108 366098

8" 10 40 CXI 9109 366099

10" 10 30 CXI 9110 366100

12" 10 20 CXI 9111 366101

BAG

Straight Tower Bolt
EPOXY BLACK / ZINC PLATED

Item Pcs 
Inner

Pcs 
Outer Old Code New Code

Epoxy Black

3" 10 100 CXI 9233/A 366112
4" 10 80 CXI 9234/A 366114
6" 10 60 CXI 9236/A 366118
8" 10 40 CXI 9238/A 366122
10" 10 20 CXI 92310/A 366108
12" 10 20 CXI 92312/A 366110

Zinc Plated

3" 10 100 CXI 9233/Z 366113
4" 10 80 CXI 9234/Z 366117
6" 10 60 CXI 9236/Z 366121
8" 10 40 CXI 9238/Z 366125
10" 10 20 CXI 92310/Z 366109
12" 10 20 CXI 92312/Z 366111

Necked Tower Bolt
EPOXY BLACK

•	 Designed to sit proud when door is 
recessed into frame

Item Pcs 
Inner

Pcs 
Outer Old Code New Code

Epoxy Black

4" 10 80 CXI 9234/N 366115

6" 10 60 CXI 9236/N 366119

8" 10 40 CXI 9238/N 366123

BAG BAG
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04  Fixtures & Fittings // Hooks & Staples
•	 CXH 14300

Item Old Code New Code

Hat & Coat Hook CXH 5495 365665

Hat & Coat Hook
ELECTROBRASS

•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Double Robe Hook CXH 5497 365667

Double Robe Hook
ELECTROBRASS

•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Single Robe Hook CXH 5496 365666

Single Robe Hook
ELECTROBRASS

•	 Pack qty 10

Cabin Hook
EXPOXY BLACK

•	 Allows easy, hands free access

Size Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

4" 10 100 CXI 2804 366019

6" 10 60 CXI 2806 366022

8" 10 50 CXI 2808 366023

Size Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

21/2" 10 100 CXI 9112 366102

3" 10 100 CXI 9113 366103

4" 10 100 CXI 9114 366104

5" 10 60 CXI 9115 366105

6" 10 60 CXI 9116 366106

8" 10 50 CXI 9117 366107

Cabin Hook
STAINLESS STEEL

•	 Allows easy, hands free access

Cabin Hook
VICTORIAN BRASS

•	 Allows easy, hands free access

Item Pcs 
Inner

Pcs 
Outer

Old
Code

New 
Code

Standard Weight
3" 10 100 CXI 0441 365862
4" 10 100 CXI 0442 365863
6" 10 60 CXI 0443 365864
8" 10 50 CXI 0444 365865
Heavy Weight
6" 10 50 CXI 0445 365866
8" 10 50 CXI 0446 365867

Safety Hasp & Staple
EXPOXY BLACK / BRIGHT ZINC

Item Pcs 
Inner

Pcs 
Outer

Old
Code

New 
Code

Epoxy Black
 3" 10 100 CXI 6173 366044
41/2" 10 80 CXI 61745 366046
6" 10 60 CXI 6176 366048

Bright Zinc
 3" 10 100 CXI 6173/Z 366045
41/2" 10 80 CXI 61745/Z 366047
6" 10 60 CXI 6176/Z 366049

Wire Hasp & Staple
EXPOXY BLACK

Size Pcs 
Inner

Pcs 
Outer

Old
Code

New 
Code

3" 10 200 CXI 6103 366038
4" 10 200 CXI 6104 366039
6" 10 100 CXI 6106 366040
8" 10 100 CXI 6108 366041

Bow Handle
VICTORIAN BRASS

Size Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

7" 5 50 CXI 0463 365868

All supplied with fixing screwsi

PBAG

BAG

BAGBAG

PBAGPBAG

BAGBAG

BAG
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•	 CXH 14300

Enamelled Shelf Bracket
WHITE 

•	Provides support for all types of 
shelves in both commercial and 
domestic settings

Size Pcs Inner Pcs Outer Old Code New Code

4" x 3" 24 288 CXI 2404/W 366006
5" x 4" 24 288 CXI 2405/W 366008
6" x 5" 24 288 CXI 2406/W 366012
8" x 6" 24 288 CXI 2408/W 366014
10" x 8" 24 144 CXI 24010/W 365994
12" x 10" 24 144 CXI 24012/W 365996
14" x 12" 24 120 CXI 24014/W 365998

Enamelled Shelf Bracket
GREY 

•	Provides support for all types of 
shelves in both commercial and 
domestic settings

Size Pcs Inner Pcs Outer Old Code New Code

4" x 3" 24 288 CXI 2404/G 366005
5" x 4" 24 288 CXI 2405/G 366007
6" x 5" 24 288 CXI 2406/G 366011
8" x 6" 24 288 CXI 2408/G 366013
10" x 8" 24 144 CXI 24010/G 365993
12" x 10" 24 144 CXI 24012/G 365995
14" x 12" 24 120 CXI 24014/G 365997

BOX

BOX

All supplied with fixing screwsi

All supplied with fixing screwsi
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04  Fixtures & Fittings // Window & Door Furniture

Item Pcs 
Inner

Pcs 
Outer

Old
Code

New 
Code

Aluminium 
Door Pack 4 16 CXI 0709 365921

Item Old Code New Code

Economy Door Closer CXI 3186 366027

Universal Door Closer
ALUMINIUM FINISH

•	 Boxed [barcoded]
•	 Suitable for LH or RH fitting
•	 Pack qty 5

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Casement Stay
10" [254mm] 10 50 CXI 0686 365916

Casement Stay
12" [305mm] 10 50 CXI 0687 365917

Casement Fastener 10 60 CXI 0688 365918

Victorian Casement Brassware
CHROME PLATED - HEAVY DUTY

•	 Fastener complete with hook & mortice plates

Victorian Casement Brassware
BRASS - HEAVY DUTY

•	 Fastener complete with hook & mortice plates

All supplied with fixing screwsi

Item Old Code New Code

Universal Door Closer CXI 3187 366028

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Casement Stay
10" [254mm] 10 50 CXI 0482 365869

Casement Stay
12" [305mm] 10 40 CXI 0483 365870

Casement Fittings
POLISHED / GOLD / WHITE ALUMINIUM

•	 2 pin self colour

Item Pcs Inner Pcs Outer Old Code New Code

Polished Aluminium
Casement Stay - 10" [254mm] 10 50 CXI 0386 365846

Casement Stay -  12" [305mm] 10 50 CXI 0387 365847

Fastener with Night Latch Self Colour 10 60 CXI 0388 365848

Gold Aluminium
Casement Stay - 10" [254mm] 10 50 CXI 0391 365849

Casement Stay - 12" [305mm] 10 50 CXI 0392 365850

Fastener with Night Latch Self Colour 10 60 CXI 0393 365851

White Aluminium
Casement Stay - 10" [254mm] 10 50 CXI 0396 365852

Casement Stay - 12" [305mm] 10 50 CXI 0397 365853

Fastener with Night Latch Self Colour 10 60 CXI 0398 365854

Door Pack
ALUMINIUM

•	 Complete with 2 Lever, 21/2" Mortice 
Locks with 3 Keys

•	 Nickel plated forend & Aluminium 
handles & fittings

Economy Door Closer
WHITE POWDER COATED

•	 Boxed [barcoded]
•	 Suitable for LH or RH fitting
•	 Pack qty 5

CLAM BOX

BOX BAG BAG

BAG

Item Pcs 
Inner

Pcs 
Outer

Old
Code

New 
Code

Victorian Brass 
Door Pack 4 16 CXI 0809 365922

Door Pack
VICTORIAN BRASS

•	 Complete with 2 Lever, 21/2" Mortice 
Locks with 3 Keys

•	 Nickel plated forend & Victorian Brass 
handles & fittings

CLAM
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Fixtures & Fittings // Screws, Nails & Fixings  04

Item Old Code New Code

Mirror Movement CXH 5148 365636

Mirror Movements
ELECTROBRASS

•	 Supplied as 4 pc set
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Individual Mirror Corner CXH 5147 365633
Mirror Corner Kit 
4 pcs & Screws CXH 5147/K 365634

Size Old Code New Code

3/4" CXH 5318 365649
1" CXH 5319 365650
11/4" CXH 5320 365651
11/2" CXH 5321 365652
2" CXH 5322 365653

Masonry Nails
MEDIUM
An oiled bathed hardened masonry nail, manufactured 
from Austempered high carbon steel. High hardness 
with extremely high flexibility for absolute safety (SEC 
predicate). 

•	Hardened and tempered
•	Manufactured from Austempered High Carbon Steel
•	Oil bathed
•	Designed for use in brick, concrete and concrete blocks
•	Versatile nail set by hammer; driving nails into masonry 

requires more forcethan driving into wood, so an ordinary 
hammer may not be adequate

•	Various sizes available
•	Supplied in outer box qtys

Size Pcs Inner Pcs Outer Old Code New Code

25mm 100 80 CXI 2007 365971

30mm 100 80 CXI 2008 365972

35mm 100 80 CXI 2009 365973

40mm 100 48 CXI 2010 365974

50mm 100 48 CXI 2012 365976

60mm 100 48 CXI 2013 365977

65mm 100 48 CXI 2014 365978

70mm 100 32 CXI 2015 365979

75mm 100 32 CXI 2016 365980

80mm 100 32 CXI 2017 365981

Mirror Corners
NICKEL PLATED

•	 11/4" x 11/4"
•	 Pack qty 100

BOX

PBAGPBAGPBAG
Mirror Screws
STEEL

•	 With CP Dome head
•	 No.8 Zinc plates
•	 Pack qty 100
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Size Guage Length Pcs Inner Pcs Outer Old Code New Code
No. 5
1/2" 3mm 12mm 200 100 CXI 8000 366050
3/4" 3mm 20mm 200 100 CXI 8001 366051
1" 3mm 25mm 200 100 CXI 8002 366052

No. 6
1/2" 3.5mm 12mm 200 100 CXI 8003 366053
5/8" 3.5mm 16mm 200 100 CXI 8004 366054
3/4" 3.5mm 20mm 200 100 CXI 8005 366055
1" 3.5mm 25mm 200 45 CXI 8006 366056
11/4" 3.5mm 30mm 200 45 CXI 8007 366057

No. 8
3/4" 4mm 20mm 200 45 CXI 8008 366058
1" 4mm 25mm 200 45 CXI 8009 366059
11/4" 4mm 30mm 200 45 CXI 8010 366060
11/2" 4mm 40mm 200 27 CXI 8011 366061
13/4" 4mm 45mm 200 24 CXI 8012 366062
2" 4mm 50mm 200 24 CXI 8013 366063
21/2" 4mm 60mm 200 24 CXI 8014 366064
23/4" 4mm 70mm 200 24 CXI 8015 366065

No. 10
11/4" 5mm 20mm 200 27 CXI 8016 366066
11/2" 5mm 25mm 200 27 CXI 8017 366067
2" 5mm 30mm 200 24 CXI 8018 366068
21/2" 5mm 40mm 200 16 CXI 8019 366069
23/4" 5mm 45mm 200 16 CXI 8020 366070
3" 5mm 50mm 200 16 CXI 8021 366071
31/2" 5mm 60mm 100 24 CXI 8022 366072
4" 5mm 70mm 100 24 CXI 8023 366073

No. 12
2" 6mm 50mm 200 16 CXI 8024 366074
21/2" 6mm 60mm 100 24 CXI 8025 366075
23/4" 6mm 70mm 100 24 CXI 8026 366076
3" 6mm 80mm 100 16 CXI 8027 366077
31/2" 6mm 90mm 100 16 CXI 8028 366078
4" 6mm 100mm 100 16 CXI 8029 366079
5" 6mm 130mm 50 21 CXI 8030 374152
6" 6mm 150mm 50 21 CXI 8031 374153

Type Size Pcs Old Code New Code
Ulti-Mate Screwdriver Bits 25mm 100pc in tub - 375013

Ulti-Mate® Wood Screw
HEAVY DUTY DESIGN

•	Reinforced double angled head, self countersinking	 
& resistant to screw breakage

•	Slotted shank for reduced wood splitting 
•	Sharp point with prominent thread, rolled to the tip, 

gives instant bite & rapid insertion
•	Self centering pozisquare recess; will also drive 

with PH & PZ drivers
•	Corrosion resistant, zinc plated finish
•	Supplied in outer box quantities where possible

NEW
LARGER SIZES 

AVAILABLE

BOX

DRIVER BIT 
INCLUDED IN 
EVERY BOX

04 Fixtures & Fittings // Screws, Nails & Fixings  

REINFORCED DOUBLE 
ANGLE HEAD
Self countersinking and 
resistant to screw breakage

SLOTTED SHANK
For reduced wood splitting

NEW QUICK-START POINT
Rapid starting with minimum force

SELF CENTERING 
POZISQUARE® RECESS
Will also drive with PH and PZ Drivers

Ulti-Mate 
Screwdriver Bits 

Now Available
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Homeware  05

Item Old
Code

New 
Code

13" Broom Head CXH 14300 365522

60" x 11/8"  Handle CXH 14301 365523

48"x 15 / 16" Handle - 375276

48"x 15 / 16" Threaded Handle - 375277

Item Old Code New Code

Dustpan & Brush Set 
- Hard Brush Type CXH 23515 365596

Dustpan & Brush Set 
- Soft Brush Type CXH 23520 365597

Size Old Code New Code

20" x 18" [50 x 45cm] CXH 23854 365601

Yellow Dusters
COTTON

•	 Can be used dry or damp
•	 Pack qty 10

Item Old Code New Code

Rotary Airer - 90ft 
[sold each] CXH 23470 365595

Line only - 150ft 
[sold in pack qty 5] CXH 23434 365594

Size Old Code New Code

10m CXH 23420 365588

15m CXH 23421 365589

20m CXH 23422 365590

25m CXH 23423 365591

30m CXH 23424 365592

Curtain Wire
PLASTIC COATED

•	 Durable & can be cut to required size
•	 Easy to clean
•	 Pack qty 12

Item Old Code New Code

Curtain Wire 
[100ft per box] CXH 21272 365556

Eyes [200 per box] CXH 21273 365557

Hooks [200 per box] CXH 21274 365558

Rotary Airer
3 ARM SPLIT POLE

•	 Provides an excellent method of drying your 
linens in a natural, cheap, & eco-friendly way

•	 Separate [line only] available - 150ft [sold 
in pack qty 5]

Mop Bucket
GALVANISED | PLASTIC

Galvanised - 48lb Domestic mop bucket
•	 Built in squeezing ring
Plastic mop bucket
•	 Built in squeezing ring
•	 Assorted colours

Size Old Code New Code

Medium - 30mm CXH 6511 365669
Large - 40mm CXH 6512 365670

Item Old Code New Code

Galvanised Mop Bucket CXH 25050 365602
Plastic Mop Bucket 
[pack qty 6] CXH 25110 365605

Size Old Code New Code

1" Brass CXH 5380 365654

11/2" Brass CXH 5381 365656

2" Brass CXH 5382 365658

1" White CXH 5380/WS 365655

11/2" White CXH 5381/WS 365657

Rubber Door Wedge
DURABLE RUBBER

•	 Strong grip
•	 Pack qty 10

Size Old Code New Code

Rubber Door Wedge CXH 5162 365638

Clothes Line
WIRE CORDED [PLASTIC COATED]

•	 Pack qty 6

MEDIUM

Dustpan &
Brush Set
HARD | SOFT BRUSH 

•	 Plastic dustpan
•	 Available in hard & soft brush types 
•	 Pack qty 15

LARGE

Cup Hooks 
BRASS | WHITE

•	 Pack qty 100

Hardwall 
Picture Hook 
MEDIUM | LARGE

•	 Ideal for hanging 
pictures on solid walls

•	 White 
•	 Pack qty 100

Black Broom
SYNTHETIC

•	 13" Broom head and wooden broom handles
•	 Head and handle sold separately
•	 Various types & lengths available
•	 Pack qty 10
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40
ANNIVERSARY

Electrical products are an essential component in any commercial or residential 
building. We are proud to offer a range of functional wiring accessories, lighting, 
cable management products & electrical tools, helping to bring light to any indoor 
& outdoor space.

It is important to us that we can offer and provide the right electrical equipment 
to manage the task in hand safely. In turn, we have developed the following 
established brands which are brought to you by Cronex:

Curved Air - A range of fixed and portable fans to suit a variety of lifestyles & 
level of comfort.

Carl & Gilbert - A quality selection of popular wiring accessories such as 
lampholders, pattress boxes switches and sockets.

Argent - A select range of LED & Florescent indoor tube lights with accompanying 
Batten fittings, available in single & double variations in both 2ft & 4ft lengths.

Electrical
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In this section

Visit our website and search our Electrical 
range, find key product information such as 
technical specifications and installation and 
troubleshooting guides .
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01  Wiring Accessories // Switches & Sockets

Carl & Gilberts®

Blank Plate
SINGLE

•	 Helps protect exposed sockets from 
elements, along with ensuring maximum 
safety by covering exposed sockets

•	 Slim profile
•	 Screwed face plate

Carl & Gilberts®

Blank Plate
DOUBLE

•	 Helps protect exposed sockets from 
elements, along with ensuring maximum 
safety by covering exposed sockets

•	 Slim profile
•	 Screwed face plate

Carl & Gilberts®

1 Gang -
1 Way Switch
10 AMP

•	 Slim profile
•	 Screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Single Blank 
Plate 15 150 CXE 7016 365201

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Double 
Blank Plate 10 100 CXE 7017 365202

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

1 Gang - 
1 Way Switch 10 100 CXE 7018 365203

Carl & Gilberts®

1 Gang - 2 Way Switch
10 AMP

•	 Slim profile
•	 Screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

1 Gang - 
2 Way Switch 10 100 CXE 7019 365204

Carl & Gilberts®

2 Gang - 2 Way Switch
10 AMP

•	 Slim profile
•	 Screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

2 Gang -
2 Way Switch 10 100 CXE 7020 365205

Carl & Gilberts®

3 Gang -
2 Way Switch
10 AMP

•	 Quick & easy install

•	 A space saving 
single plate format

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

3 Gang -
2 Way Switch 10 100 CXE 7021 365206

Carl & Gilberts®

4 Gang - 2 Way Switch
10 AMP

•	 Slim profile
•	 Screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install
•	 A space saving single plate format

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

4 Gang -
2 Way Switch 5 50 CXE 7022 365207

Carl & Gilberts®

6 Gang - 2 Way Switch
10 AMP

•	 Slim profile
•	 Screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install
•	 A space saving single plate format

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

6 Gang - 
2 Way Switch 10 50 CXE 7023 365208

Carl & Gilberts®

Intermediate 
Switch
10 AMP

•	 Slim profile
•	 Screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Intermediate 
Switch 10 100 CXEDV 1246X 365336

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

RJ11 Socket 10 100 CXE 7027 365214

RJ11 Socket		
Outlet
TELEPHONE SOCKET

•	 Slim profile
•	 Screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install
•	 Raised Slim Telephone Socket

01
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Wiring Accessories // Switches & Sockets  01

Carl & Gilberts®

4 GANG - 2 WAY SINGLE 
PLATE SWITCH
WIRING ACCESSORIES // SWITCHES & SOCKETS 

•	 10 Amp

•	 Space saving single plate

•	 Complete with screws & stoppers 

•	 2 Way functionality allows separate  
switches to operate the same light fitting

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

4 Gang - 2 Way Plate Switch 10 100 CXE 7029 365216

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer Old Code New 

Code
US type single 10 100 CXE 7046 365218

US type double 6 50 CXE 7047 365219

US TYPE SWITCHED 
SOCKET OUTLET
WIRING ACCESSORIES // SWITCHES & SOCKETS 

•	 110V, 15 Amp

•	 Single and double

•	 Slim round profile

•	 For use with British type flush and 
pattress boxes

Carl & Gilberts®

SWITCHED SOCKETS 
WITH USB PORTS
WIRING ACCESSORIES // SWITCHES & SOCKETS 

•	 Modern flush style profile 
•	 For use with British Pattress boxes

•	 Single and double
•	 2 USB ports
•	 250V 13 A

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Single, 2USB 8 80 CXE 7048/R 365220

Double, 2USB 4 50 CXE 7049/R 365221

Ideal for homes & 
businesses that require 
multiple charging stations 
without limiting available 
sockets & are useful for 
quickly charging phones 
or tablets

i

SINGLE

DOUBLE

SINGLE

DOUBLE
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01  Wiring Accessories // Switches & Sockets
•	 CXH 14300

Carl & Gilberts®

1 Gang Switched Socket Outlet
13 AMP

•	 Slim profile with screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

1 Gang Sw 
Socket Outlet 10 100 CXE 7024 365209

Carl & Gilberts®

Water Heater Switch with Neon
20 AMP

•	 Slim profile with screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Water Heater 
Sw with Neon 10 100 CXE 7026 365213

Carl & Gilberts®

1 Gang Switch with Neon
45 AMP

•	 Slim profile with screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

1 Gang Sw 
with neon 8 80 CXE 7072 365223

Carl & Gilberts®

2 Gang Switched Socket Outlet
13 AMP

•	 Slim profile with screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

2 Gang Sw 
Socket Outlet 5 50 CXE 7025 365211

Carl & Gilberts®

1 Gang Switched Socket & Neon
13 AMP

•	 Slim profile with screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

1 Gang Sw 
Socket & Neon 10 100 CXE 7024/N 365210

Carl & Gilberts®

2 Gang Switched Socket & Neon
13 AMP

•	 Slim profile with screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

2 Gang Sw 
Socket & Neon 5 50 CXE 7025/N 365212

Carl & Gilberts®

1 Gang Switched Socket Outlet
15 AMP

•	 Slim profile with screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

1 Gang Sw 
Socket Outlet 10 100 CXE 7071 365222

Carl & Gilberts®

Cooker Switch
45 AMP

•	 Slim profile with screwed face plate
•	 Quick & easy install

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Cooker Switch 5 50 CXE 7036 365217

Carl & Gilberts®

Dual Voltage Shaver Socket
WHITE PLASTIC - 115V & 250V

•	 Slim profile with screwed face plate
•	 Dual 115V & 250V Shaver Socket
•	 Supplied in outer box quantities

Item Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Dual Voltage 
Shaver Socket 10 CXE 7073 365224

Metal Double 
flush box, 47mm 10 CXE DDB168 365323

Plastic Double 
surface box, 45mm 10 CXE DV1229 365335

AVAILABLE WITH METAL & 
PLASTIC FLUSH & SURFACE 
PATTRESS BOXES

For pattress boxes please see page 136
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Wiring Accessories // Lampholders  01

Carl & Gilberts®

B22 Lampholder
STRAIGHT

•	 Available with short skirt, H/O skirt and long skirt design
•	 Allows you to change a lamp safely and securely when it 

needs replacing
•	 White plastic
•	 Easy to fit
•	 Screw terminals

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer Old Code New Code

B22 Straight Lampholder - Short Skirt Design 10 300 CXE 4028 365025

B22 Straight Lampholder - H/O Skirt Design 10 300 CXE 4029 365026

B22 Straight Lampholder - Long Skirt Design 10 200 CXE 4030 365027

Carl & Gilberts®

B22 Lampholder
ANGLED

•	 Available with short skirt and long skirt design
•	 Allows you to change a lamp safely and securely when it 

needs replacing
•	 White plastic
•	 Easy to fit
•	 Screw terminals

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer Old Code New Code

B22 Angled Lampholder - Short Skirt Design 10 300 CXE 4031 365028

B22 Angled Lampholder - Long Skirt Design 10 300 CXE 4032 365029

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

ES Straight 
Lampholder 10 200 CXE 4034 365031

Carl & Gilberts®

ES Lampholder
STRAIGHT

•	 Quick & easy install
•	 White plastic
•	 Easy to fit
•	 Screw terminals

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

ES Angled 
Lampholder 10 200 CXE 4033 365030

Carl & Gilberts®

ES Lampholder
ANGLED

•	 Quick & easy install
•	 White plastic
•	 Easy to fit
•	 Screw terminals

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Ceiling Light 
Fitting [E27] 15 50 CXE 4060/E 365048

Ceiling Light 
Fitting [B22] 15 50 CXE 4060 365049

Carl & Gilberts®

Ceiling Light Fitting
12" PENDANT

•	 Quick & easy install
•	 Includes both lampholder & ceiling rose
•	 Pre-wired
•	 Bayonet (B22) & Edison (E27) fittings available

Cronex Brochure 26_27_Jan.indd   135Cronex Brochure 26_27_Jan.indd   135 27/01/2026   09:12:0827/01/2026   09:12:08



CRONEX CATALOGUE  | 2026-2027

PAGE:  136  // 168 

01  Wiring Accessories // Junction & Patress Boxes
•	 CXH 14300

Carl & Gilberts®

Junction Box 
5 AMP

•	 4 Terminal
•	 Protect & insulate

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Junction Box 20 200 CXE 4037 365032

Carl & Gilberts®

Pattress Boxes
2 GANG

•	 Essential for effectively containing and concealing electrical fittings and wiring vastly improving 
the appearance in both domestic and commercial environments

•	 Fixed lugs

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer Old Code New Code

Pattress Box - 2 Gang - 25mm 5 50 CXE 4043 365038

Pattress Box - 2 Gang - 35mm 4 40 CXE 4044 365039

Carl & Gilberts®

Junction Box 
20 AMP

•	 4 Terminal
•	 Protect & insulate

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Junction Box 10 100 CXE 4038 365033

Carl & Gilberts®

Junction Box 
30 AMP

•	 3 Terminal
•	 Protect & insulate

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Junction Box 8 80 CXE 4039 365034

Carl & Gilberts®

Pattress Boxes
 1 GANG

•	 Essential for effectively containing and concealing electrical fittings and wiring vastly improving 
the appearance in both domestic and commercial environments

•	 Fixed Lugs

Item Pcs 
Inner

Pcs 
Outer Old Code New Code

Pattress Box - 1 Gang - 16mm 12 120 CXE 4040 365035

Pattress Box - 1 Gang - 25mm 10 100 CXE 4041 365036

Pattress Box - 1 Gang - 35mm 6 60 CXE 4042 365037

US Style Knockout Pattress Box
2 GANG

•	 Multiple cable knock outs for rear, top 
and side entry

•	 Fixed lugs

Carl & Gilberts®

Ceiling Lampholder
BACKING PLATE

•	 Used to support and surround 
the lampholder

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Ceiling 
Lampholder 
Backing Plate

30 300 CXE 4061 365050

Size Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Double 50mm 10 100 CXE 5162 365151
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Wiring Accessories // Junction & Patress Boxes  01

MULTIPLE KNOCKOUT 
PATTRESS BOXES
WIRING ACCESSORIES // JUNCTION & PATRESS BOXES 

•	 Multiple conduit & trunking knock outs
•	 Robust square edge profile
•	 Fixed Lugs
•	 Supplied in outer box quantities

Item Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Single Multiple Knoclout Pattress Box

1 Gang 32mm 100 CXE 5160 365149

Double Multiple Knoclout Pattress Box

2 Gang 32mm 100 CXE 5161 365150

Item Pcs 
Inner Old Code New 

Code

Single Flush Switch/Socket Box

Single 25mm 20 CXE 4050 365042

Double Flush Switch/Socket Box

Double 35mm 10 CXE 4051 365043

FLUSH SWITCH/SOCKET 
BOXES WITH ADJUSTABLE LUG
WIRING ACCESSORIES // JUNCTION & PATRESS BOXES 

•	 Multiple knockouts
•	 Adjustable lugs for easy fixing

Trunking

Conduit
Trunking

Conduit

Steel Pattress Boxes
WIRING ACCESSORIES // JUNCTION & PATRESS BOXES 

•	 20/ 25mm knockouts
•	 Adjustable lug for easy fixing
•	 Flush mounting
•	 Available in 25mm and 35mm depth
•	 Galvanised steel 
•	 Knockout positions on sides and base

Item Pcs Inner Old Code New Code

Single Steel Pattress Box

Single 25mm 20 CXE DDB162 365319
Single 35mm 20 CXE DDB164 365321

Double Steel Pattress Box

Double 25mm 10 CXE DDB163 365320

Double 35mm 10 CXE DDB165 365322

Adjustable 
lug for easy 
fixing

Cavity Dry Wall Boxes
1 GANG | 2 GANG 

•	 PVC plastic
•	 Adjustable lug
•	 Suitable for plaster board thickness 4mm – 20mm
•	 1g fixing centre pitch 60.3mm
•	 2g fixing centre pitch 120.6mm
•	 To BS 4662

Item Pcs Inner Code

1 Gang size

35mm 20 376172
46mm 4 376174

2 Gang size

35mm 10 376173

46mm 4 376175

NEW
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01  Wiring Accessories // Plugs & Adaptors

Carl & Gilberts®

Unbreakable Plug
13 AMP

•	 Fused 3 Pin Plug
•	 Designed and manufactured to be 

indestructible 

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Unbreakable 
Plug 20 200 CXE 4045 365040

Tough Plug
13 AMP

•	 Fused 3 Pin Plug 
•	 Designed to be durable and hard-wearing

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Tough 
Plug 20 200 CXE D188R1W 365292

Multi Adaptor Plug
13 AMP

•	 Fused 3 Pin Plug 
•	 For use in UK, Ireland & other countries 
•	 For use by visitors from USA, Europe, South 

America & other countries 

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Multi Adaptor 
Plug 60 100 CXE 4063 365051

Carl & Gilberts®

Multi Adaptor with Neon
13 AMP

•	 Fused 3 Pin Multi Adaptor with Neon

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Multi Adaptor 
with Neon 16 160 CXE 4046365041

3 Way Block Socket Adaptor
13 AMP

•	 Fused Block Socket Adaptor that provides 
3 x additional sockets from a single 
13A wall socket

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

3 Way Block 
Socket 
Adaptor

10 250 CXE D85/F 365310

UK to US Adaptor Plug
10 AMP

•	 UK to US Tourist Adaptor suitable for North 
America/Canada 

•	 Fixed pin

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

UK to US 
Adaptor 10 50 CXE 4064 365052
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Wiring Accessories // Transformers  01

FEATURE

Step Down 
Transformers 
240V - 110V
WIRING ACCESSORIES // TRANSFORMERS

A step down transformer is a device which 
converts a high primary voltage to a low 
secondary voltage.

Our range of transformers range from 
100W to 3000W, offer reliability, durability  
and in stepping down the voltage, then 
makes transition power easier and 
cheaper.

•	 Supplied with a fitted UK style 3 pin plug

•	 Supplied with spare fuses

•	 Individually boxed for easy retail handling

•	 Latest transformers have at least 2 
power outlets

•	 High reliability

•	 High Durability

Item Wattage Outlets Handle Pack Qty Old Code New Code

Step Down Transformer [240V -110V] 100W 2 No 12 CXE 4700 365090
Step Down Transformer [240V -110V] 200W 2 No 12 CXE 4701 365091
Step Down Transformer [240V -110V] 300W 2 No 8 CXE 4702 365092
Step Down Transformer [240V -110V] 500W 2 No 6 CXE 4703 365093
Step Down Transformer [240V -110V] 750W 2 No 4 CXE 4704 365094
Step Down Transformer [240V -110V] 1000W 2 Yes 2 CXE 4705 365095
Step Down Transformer [240V -110V] 1500W 2 Yes 2 CXE 4706 365096
Step Down Transformer [240V -110V] 2000W 2 Yes 2 CXE 4707 365097
Step Down Transformer [240V -110V] 3000W 2 Yes 2 CXE 4708 365098

RANGE FROM 
100W - 3000W

Larger transformers come 
with handy carry handles 
for easy transportation.i

Supplied with 
spare fusesi
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02  Lights, Tubes & Battens - // LED/Fluorescent

ARGENT LED TUBES
LED TUBES & BATTENS // LED TUBES

Ideal replacements for LED T8 Tubes.

•	 Tropical Daylight tube 

•	 110V & 220V

•	 2ft single T8 LED [9W] and 6500K [950 Lumens] available

•	 4ft single T8 LED [18W] and 6500K [1900 Lumens] 
available

•	 3200 beam angle

•	 Longer life

Item Wattage Pack Qty Old Code New Code

2ft Single 9W 25 CXE 4310 373578

4ft Single 18W 25 CXE 4311 373579

ARGENT LED BATTENS
LED TUBES & BATTENS // LED TUBES

LED ready batten fitting [necessary for use with LED tubes.

•	 Solid traditional body for use with LED tubes

•	 2ft Single T8 LED Batten Fitting (9W)

•	 4ft Single T8 LED Batten Fitting (18W)

•	 4ft Double T8 LED Batten Fitting (2x 18W)

Item Wattage Pack Qty Old Code New Code

2ft Single 9W 10 CXE 4300 373580

4ft Single 18W 10 CXE 4301 373581

2ft Double 9W [x2] 6 CXE 4304 374621

4ft Double 18W [x2] 6 CXE 4303 373582

NEW

NEW

110V
&

220V

02
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Lights, Tubes & Battens - // LED/Fluorescent  02

ARGENT LED LIGHT BULBS
LED TUBES & BATTENS // LED BULBS
Introducing our NEW range of Argent LED Light Bulbs, brighten
up your space with our universal bulbs designed for efficiency and 
style, these bulbs are perfect for any room.

•	 E27 Screw Base - Easy to install, compatible with most fixtures

•	 B22 Bayonet Base - Secure and easy to install, Simply twist and 
lock the bulb into place

•	 6500K [450-2700 Lumens] - Enjoy crisp, natural lighting that 
mimics sunlight  - choose the perfect brightness for your space

•	 Wide Voltage Range (100-265V) - Compatible for use worldwide

•	 Available in 5 / 7 / 9 / 12 / 15  Watts equivalent to:		
30-40 / 45-50 / 60 / 80 / 100W incandescent

Item Lumens Base New Code

Argent 5W LED Bulb 450 B22 Bayonet 375053
Argent 9W LED Bulb 810 B22 Bayonet 375262
Argent 12W LED Bulb 1080 B22 Bayonet 375263
Argent 5W LED Bulb 450 E27 Screw 375008
Argent 7W LED Bulb 630 E27 Screw 375009
Argent 9W LED Bulb 810 E27 Screw 375010
Argent 12W LED Bulb 1080 E27 Screw 375011
Argent 15W LED Bulb 1350 E27 Screw 375012

NEW

NEW

PIN 
BASE

E12 
SCREW 
BASE

E27 
SCREW 
BASE

E27 
SCREW 
BASE

B22 
BAYONET  
BASE

Item Lumens Base Pack
Qty

New
Code

Argent 5W LED Bulb 450 GU10 Pin 100 376553
Argent 5W LED Bulb 450 E12 Screw 100 376552
Argent 5W LED Candle Bulb 450 E27 Screw 50 376551
Argent 20W LED Bulb 1800 E27 Screw 50 376549
Argent 30W LED Bulb 2700 E27 Screw 50 376550

ARGENT LED LIGHT BULBS
LED TUBES & BATTENS // LED BULBS
Introducing our NEW expanded range of Argent LED Light Bulbs.
Whether you‘re upgrading your home or workspace, our latest selection 
offers powerful, energy-efficient lighting solutions for every need; 
perfect for clarity, comfort, and style. 

•	 GU10 Pin Base - Simple to install, fits securely into compatible 
fixtures

•	 E12 | E27 Screw Base - Easy to install, compatible with most 
fixtures

•	 Variety of styles to choose from

•	 6500K [450-2700 Lumens] - Enjoy crisp, natural lighting that 
mimics sunlight  - choose the perfect brightness for your space

•	 Wide Voltage Range (100-265V) - Compatible for use worldwide

•	 Available in 5 / 20 / 30  Watts equivalent to:			 
30-40 / 120-130 / 200-250W incandescent

450-2700 
LUMENS

CHOOSE THE 
PERFECT 

BRIGHTNESS

450-2700 
LUMENS

CHOOSE THE 
PERFECT 

BRIGHTNESS
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02  Lights, Tubes & Battens - // LED/Fluorescent

02

ARGENT LED PAR LIGHT BULBS
LED TUBES & BATTENS // LED BULBS
Introducing our NEW expanded range of Argent LED Light Bulbs.
Whether you‘re upgrading your home or workspace, our latest selection 
offers powerful, energy-efficient lighting solutions for every need; 
perfect for clarity, comfort, and style. 

•	 LED PAR lights are ideal for spotlighting and floodlighting 
applications

•	 E27 Screw Base - Easy to install, compatible with most fixtures

•	 6500K [640-1280 Lumens] - Enjoy crisp, natural lighting that 
mimics sunlight  - choose the perfect brightness for your space

•	 Wide Voltage Range (100-265V) - Compatible for use worldwide

•	 Available in 8 / 16  Watts equivalent to:			 
50-60 / 100-110W incandescent

Item Lumens Base Pack
Qty

New
Code

Argent 8W LED PAR Bulb 640 E27 Screw 24 376547
Argent 16W LED PAR Bulb 1280 E27 Screw 24 376548

NEW

640-1280 
LUMENS

CHOOSE THE 
PERFECT 

BRIGHTNESS

ARGENT LED
GLASS FILAMENT LIGHT BULBS
LED TUBES & BATTENS // LED BULBS
Introducing our NEW expanded range of Argent LED Light Bulbs.
Whether you‘re upgrading your home or workspace, our latest selection 
offers powerful, energy-efficient lighting solutions for every need; perfect 
for clarity, comfort, and style. 

•	 Glass filament light bulbs a versatile and stylish option for various 
lighting applications

•	 LED filament bulbs have a longer lifespan than traditional 
incandescent bulbs, reducing the need for frequent replacements

•	 E14 | E27 Screw Base - Easy to install, compatible with most fixtures

•	 B22 Bayonet Base - Secure and easy to install, Simply twist and lock 
the bulb into place

•	 6500K [250-820 Lumens] - Enjoy crisp, natural lighting that mimics 
sunlight - choose the perfect brightness for your space

•	 Wide Voltage Range (110-240V) - Compatible for use worldwide

•	 Available in 3 / 5 / 7 / 9 Watts equivalent to:			 
20-25 / 30-40 / 45-50 / 60W incandescent 

Item Lumens Base Pack
Qty

New
Code

Argent 3W LED Glass Fil Candle Bulb 250 E14 Screw 100 376545
Argent 5W LED Glass Fil Candle Bulb 470 E14 Screw 100 376546
Argent 5W LED Glass Fil Bulb 470 B22 Bayonet 50 376542
Argent 7W LED Glass Fil Bulb 700 B22 Bayonet 50 376543
Argent 9W LED Glass Fil Bulb 820 B22 Bayonet 50 376544
Argent 5W LED Glass Fil Bulb 470 E27 Screw 50 376539
Argent 7W LED Glass FilBulb 700 E27 Screw 50 376540
Argent 9W LED Glass Fil Bulb 820 E27 Screw 50 376541

NEW

E14 
SCREW 
BASE

E22 
BAYONET  
BASE

E27 
SCREW 
BASE

250-820 
LUMENS

CHOOSE THE 
PERFECT 

BRIGHTNESS
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Lights, Tubes & Battens - // LED/Fluorescent  02

Item Pack Qty Old Code New Code

LED 2ft tubes, 9W 25 CXE 3010 364990

LED 4ft tubes, 18W 25 CXE 3011 364991

Item Pack qty Old Code New Code

Fluorescent 2ft tubes, 18W 25 CXE 4010 365017

Fluorescent 4ft tubes, 36W 25 CXE 4011 365018

Item Pack Qty Old Code New Code

Single

Single 2ft, 20W 10 CXE 4000 365014

Single 4ft, 40W 10 CXE 4001 365015

Double

Double 4ft, 40W 6 CXE 4004 365016

Argent LED T8 Tubes
LONG LIFE

•	 220V
•	 Includes LED starter to enable easy conversion of standard 

fluorescent fittings 
•	 Cool, White [6500K]

Argent T8 Fluorescent Type Tubes
THIN TYPE

•	 220 / 240V
•	 Tropical daylight

Argent Fluorescent Batten Fittings
EASY-FIT TWIST FITTINGS

•	 Single & Double versions available 
•	 220 / 240V

Item Pcs
Inner

Pcs
Outer Old Code New Code

Fluorescent Starter 25 200 CXE 4013 365019

Item Pack Qty Old Code New Code

Ballast 20W 50 CXE 4014/ 60 365021

Ballast 40W 50 CXE 4015/ 60 365023

Argent Ballasts
240V 

•	 Single
•	 60Hz

Argent Fluorescent Starter
220V 

•	 4-65Watt
•	 Tropical daylight
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02  Lights, Tubes & Battens // Exterior Lighting

BLACK EXTERIOR MOULDED UNIVERSAL LANTERN
TUBES & BATTENS // EXTERIOR LIGHTING

•	 220 / 240V
•	 ES Screw lamp holder
•	 Up or down mount installation
•	 60W, 50Hz
•	 Plastic
•	 Traditional design

Item Pack Qty Old Code New Code

Black - Exterior Moulded Universal Lantern 10 CXE 4094 365070

BLACK TWIN SPOTLIGHT WITH PIR
TUBES & BATTENS // EXTERIOR LIGHTING

•	 2 x 150W
•	 PIR security uses a passive infrared receiver 

to sense motion and activate the light for 
extra security

Item Pack 
Qty

Old
Code

New
Code

Black - Exterior Moulded 
Universal Lantern 4 CXE 4200 365076

WHITE EXTERIOR MOULDED UNIVERSAL LANTERN
TUBES & BATTENS // EXTERIOR LIGHTING

•	 220 / 240V
•	 ES Screw lamp holder
•	 Up or down mount installation
•	 60W, 50Hz
•	 Plastic
•	 Traditional design

Item Pack Qty Old Code New Code

White - Exterior Moulded Universal Lantern 10 CXE 4099 365074
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Lights, Tubes & Battens // Exterior Lighting  02

Item Pack Qty Old Code New Code

Epoxy Black 10 CXE 4052 365044
Epoxy White 10 CXE 4053 365045

ROUND BULKHEAD LIGHT FIXTURE
TUBES & BATTENS // EXTERIOR LIGHTING

•	 Round design available
•	 ES Screw type
•	 60W
•	 Grid style cage

Item Pack Qty Old Code New Code

Epoxy Black 10 CXE 4054 365046

Epoxy White 10 CXE 4055 365047

OVAL BULKHEAD LIGHT FIXTURE
TUBES & BATTENS // EXTERIOR LIGHTING

•	 Oval design available
•	 ES Screw type
•	 60W
•	 Grid style cage

WHITE TWIN SPOTLIGHT WITH PIR
TUBES & BATTENS // EXTERIOR LIGHTING

•	 2 x 150W
•	 PIR security uses a passive infrared receiver 

to sense motion and activate the light for 
extra security

Item Pack 
Qty

Old
Code

New
Code

White - Exterior Moulded 
Universal Lantern 4 CXE 4201 365077
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Item Old Code New Code

Black 16" Pedestal Fan - 376179

03  Fans

FEATURED

16" Pedestal Fan
ELECTRICAL // FANS

Stay cool with the NEW Curved Air 16"  Black 
Pedestal Fan from Cronex. Their sleek black finish 
adds a modern and stylish touch to any home or 
office. With three speed settings and automatic 
oscillation, they ensure efficient air distribution for 
maximum coverage across the room.

•	 Variable 3 speed 

•	 30° Vertical alignment 

•	 90°  Oscillation 

•	 Heavy duty safety grill

•	 220 / 240V, 50Hz

•	 CE Approved

•	 Fitted with 3 pin UK style plug

•	 Pack qty 3

03

NEW
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16" PEDESTAL FAN - WHITE 
ELECTRICAL // FANS
Stay cool with our Curved Air 16" White, Red & Chrome Pedestal Fan 
from Cronex. Its sleek finish adds a modern and stylish touch to any 
home or office. With three speed settings and automatic oscillation, 
it ensures efficient air distribution for maximum coverage across the 
room.

•	 Variable 3 speed

•	 300 Vertical alignment

•	 900 Oscillation 

•	 Heavy duty safety grill

•	 220 / 240V, 50Hz 

•	 CE approved

•	 Fitted with 3 pin UK style plug

•	 Pack qty 2 

Item Old Code New Code

White 16" Pedestal CXE 4210 365079

  Fans 03

16" PEDESTAL FAN - RED | CHROME 
ELECTRICAL // FANS
Stay cool with our Curved Air 16" White, Red & Chrome Pedestal Fan 
from Cronex. Its sleek finish adds a modern and stylish touch to any 
home or office. With three speed settings and automatic oscillation, 
it ensures efficient air distribution for maximum coverage across the 
room.

•	 Variable 3 speed

•	 300 Vertical alignment

•	 900 Oscillation 

•	 Heavy duty safety grill

•	 220 / 240V, 50Hz 

•	 CE approved

•	 Fitted with 3 pin UK style plug

•	 Pack qty 2 

Item Old Code New Code

Red / Chrome 16" 
Pedestal Fan CXE 4209 365078
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03  Fans

03

NEW 16"  PEDESTAL FAN - CHROME
ELECTRICAL // FANS
Cool off with the NEW Curved Air 16" Chrome Pedestal fan 
from Cronex. The sleek chrome finish provides a modern & 
stylish look for any  home or work environment. Offering 
3 speed choices and automatic oscillation to increase cool 
air distribution, it allows for rapid maximum coverage from 
across the room.

•	 Variable 3 speed

•	 300 Vertical alignment

•	 800 Oscillation 

•	 Heavy duty safety grill

•	 220 / 240V, 50Hz 

•	 CE approved

•	 Fitted with 3 pin UK style plug

Item Pack Qty Old Code New Code

Chrome 16" Pedestal Fan 2 - 374622

18" PEDESTAL FAN - BLACK
ELECTRICAL // FANS
Stay cool with the NEW Curved Air 16" and 18" Black Pedestal Fans from 
Cronex. Their sleek black finish adds a modern and stylish touch to any 
home or office. With three speed settings and automatic oscillation, 
they ensure efficient air distribution for maximum coverage across the 
room.

•	 Variable 3 speed

•	 300 Vertical alignment

•	 900 Oscillation 

•	 Heavy duty safety grill

•	 220 / 240V, 50Hz 

•	 CE approved

•	 Fitted with 3 pin UK style plug

Item Pack Qty Old Code New Code

Black 18" Pedestal Fan 2 CXE 4214 365080

NEW
CHROME 

FINISH
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Item Old Code New Code

52" Ceiling Fan with LED Lights - 376178

FEATURED

52" Ceiling Fan with Lights
ELECTRICAL // FANS

Stay cool with the NEW Curved Air 52" Ceiling Fan from Cronex. Equipped with a copper motor and 220-
240V power, this fan features durable ABS blades and a 24W LED light. It offers three speed settings 
and comes with a remote control for easy operation. 

•	 Copper motor, 220-240V

•	 6 speed fan

•	 ABS Blades - forward/reverse

•	 LED 24W Light - warm white, natural white and pure white brightness options

•	 Dimmable

•	 Remote Control

•	 Pack qty 1

NEW

  Fans 03
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03  Fans

03

Item Old Code New Code

High Flow Drum Fan 230V - 376518

Draper Expert 230V High Flow 
Drum Fan 36"/900mm, 410W
BLACK

•	 360° rotation for maximum air flow
•	 Two rubber wheels and a pull along handle for 

easy manoeuvrability
•	 Ideal for industrial environments
•	 410W motor with 2-speed switch
•	 550Hz
•	 Long cable 2 metre

Item Old Code New Code

White 16" Desk Fan CXE 4218 365082

Item Old Code New Code

White 16" Wall Fan CXE 4196 365075

16" Wall Fan
WHITE

•	 Variable 3 speed
•	 Pull string operation
•	 Vertical tilt with 900 Oscillation
•	 Heavy duty safety grill 
•	 220 / 240V, 50Hz
•	 Fitted with 3 pin UK style plug
•	 Pack qty 3

16" Desk Fan
WHITE

•	 Variable speed operation
•	 Vertical tilt adjustment
•	 Full 900 Oscillation
•	 Heavy duty safety grill 
•	 220 / 240V, 50Hz
•	 Supplied with control unit
•	 Fitted with 3 pin [UK style plug]
•	 Pack qty 3

The Curved Air fan range 
from Cronex is a range of 
quality fixed & portable fans 
to suit a variety of lifestyles 
& levels of comfort.

i

Item Old Code New Code

White 16" Ceiling Fan CXE 4095 365071

16" Ceiling Fan
WHITE

•	 Variable speed operation
•	 Fully oscillating action
•	 Heavy duty safety grill 
•	 220 / 240V, 50Hz
•	 Supplied with control unit
•	 Pack qty 3

Item Old Code New Code

Fan Control / Dim Sw CXE 4089 365069

Fan Controller / Light 
Dimmer Switch
WHITE

•	 Pack qty 3

NEW NEW

NEW
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  Fans 03

Item Old Code New Code

White Pedestal Tower Fan CXE 4216 365081

Tower Fan
ELECTRICAL // FANS

Offering variable speed choices and full oscillation 
to increase cool air distribution, it allows for rapid 
maximum coverage from across the room, supplied 
with control unit.

•	Variable speed selection

•	Full oscillation

•	220 / 240V, 50Hz

•	CE approved 

•	Fitted with 3 pin [UK style plug]

•	Supplied with control unit

•	Pack qty 2

FEATURED
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04 Tools

Item Old Code New Code
Digital Multimeter CXE 4065 365053

Digital Multimeter
MEASURES AC/DC VOLTAGE

•	 16 position rotary function & range selector
•	 12V Battery
•	 Pack qty 5

Item Old Code New Code
63mm Mains Tester CXE 4067 365054
105mm Mains Tester CXE 4068 365055

Mains Tester
63MM / 105MM

•	 120 - 250V
•	 Insulated sheath
•	 Transparent handle
•	 Pack qty 24

Item Old Code New Code
Combination Pliers CXE 4071 365056
Long Nose Pliers CXE 4072 365057

Item Old Code New Code

Side Cutters CXE 4073 365058

Item Old Code New Code

Insulated Screwdriver Set CXE 4074 365059

Item Old Code New Code

Electricians Pocket Knife CXE 4075 365060

Item Old
Code

New
Code

4 Way Wire Stripper/Crimper CXE 4076 365061

Item Old
Code

New
Code

Automatic Wire Stripper CXE 4077 365062

Heavy Duty Wire Stripper CXE 4078 365063

Item Old Code New Code

30W - Soldering Iron CXE 4079 365064

60W - Soldering Iron CXE 4080 365065

Combination Pliers
HARDENED JAWS - BETTER GRIP

•	 Combination or Long Nose Pliers available
•	 Soft grip prevents slipping & increases comfort
•	 Tested to 1000V
•	 Long nose for ease of pulling wires
•	 Pack qty 6

Side Cutters
SOFT GRIP [160mm]

•	 Heavy duty
•	 Slip guards for extra safety
•	 Hardened cutting edges
•	 Tested to 1000V
•	 Pack qty 8

Insulated Screwdriver Set
SOFT GRIP [4 PIECE SET]

•	 Contains x2 plain slot & x2 PZ type
•	 Deep set blade sheath for safety
•	 Pack qty 8

Electricians Pocket Knife
REINFORCED HANDLE

•	 Stainless steel blade
•	 For wire stripping & various heavy duty 

cutting - wire strippers on the blade
•	 Pack qty 8

Automatic Wire Stripper
MOULDED SOFT GRIP HANDLES

•	 Automatic stripper 0.5 - 2mm
•	 Heavy duty stripper 1 - 3.2mm
•	 Spring loaded
•	 Replaceable bladed

4 Way Wire Stripper / Crimper
CARBON STEEL BLADES

•	 Wire stripping range 0.2-6mm
•	 Crimping range 0.5-6mm
•	 Hardened Jaws
•	 Plastic handles
•	 Pack qty 4

Soldering Iron
UK PLUG

•	 1.1m cable & metal stand
•	 Pack qty 8

63mm

105mm

COMBINATION
PLIERS

HEAVY DUTY

30W/230V

60W/230V

LONG NOSE
PLIERS

For leaded & lead-free solder, see page 90
04
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Item Old
Code

New 
Code

White - Single 
Extension Socket CXEDC721WH 365316

Black - Single 
Extension Socket CXEDC721BK 365315

2 GANG, 5 Metre Extension Lead
13 AMP

•	 Neon indicator to alert when power is live
•	 Pack qty 20

Item Old 
Code

New 
Code

2 Gang, 5M Extension Lead CXE 3072 365001

4 GANG, 5 Metre Extension Lead
13 AMP

•	 Neon indicator to alert when power is live
•	 Pack qty 25

Item Old Code New Code

4 Gang, 5M 
Extension Lead CXE 3074 365003

4 GANG, 2 Metre Extension Lead
13 AMP

•	 Neon indicator to alert when the 
power is live 

•	 Pack qty 40

Item Old 
Code

New 
Code

4 Gang, 5M Extension Lead CXE 3073 365002

6 GANG, 2 Metre Extension Lead
13 AMP

•	 Neon indicator to alert when the 
power is live 

•	 Pack qty 24

Item Old 
Code

New 
Code

4 Gang, 2M Extension Lead CXE 3075 365004

Terminal Block Connectors
3 - 60 AMP

•	 Easy cut design
•	 Flame retardent polypropylene
•	 Pack qty 50 / 10

Item Pack 
Qty

Old 
Code

New 
Code

3A Connector Strip 50 CXE D1201/P 365286
5A Connector Strip 50 CXE D1202/P 365288
15A Connector Strip 10 CXE D1203/P 365289
30A Connector Strip 10 CXE D1204/P 365290
60A Connector Strip 10 CXE D1205/P 365291

Twin Extension Socket
13A WHITE / BLACK

•	 Heavy duty
•	 Rewirable 
•	 240V
•	 Socket only
•	 Pcs Inner: 10

05

Single Extension Socket
13A WHITE / BLACK

•	 Heavy duty
•	 Rewirable 
•	 240V
•	 Socket only
•	 Pcs Inner: 10

Item Old
Code

New 
Code

White - Twin 
Extension Socket CXEDC3722WH 365318

Black - Twin 
Extension Socket CXEDC3722BK 365317

4 | 6 | 10 GANG, 2 Metre Surge 
Protection Extension Lead
13 AMP

•	 Safeguard your valuable electronics from 
unexpected power surges and spikes

Item Pack Qty New Code

4 Gang, 2M Surge 
Protection Ext Lead 20 376554

6 Gang, 2M Surge 
Protection Ext Lead 12 376722

10 Gang, 2M Surge 
Protection Ext Lead 12 376723

4 GANG, 2 Metre Surge Protection 
Extension Lead With 2 USB
2.4 AMP

•	 Safeguard your valuable electronics from 
unexpected power surges and spikes

Item Pack Qty New Code

4 Gang, 2M Surge 
Protection Ext Lead 
with Double USB

12 376721

NEW NEW
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05 Cable Management // Conduit Fittings

Plain Box
20mm

•	 Pack qty 60

Item Old  Code New Code

20mm Conduit Plain Box CXE 5000 365100

Terminal Box
20mm / 25mm

•	 Pack qty 25 / 20

Item Pack
Qty

Old 
Code

New
Code

20mm Terminal Box 25 CXE 5001 365101

25mm Terminal Box 20 CXE 5002 365102

Through Box
20mm / 25mm

•	 Pack qty 20

Item Old Code New Code

20mm Through Box CXE 5003 365103

25mm Through Box CXE 5004 365104

Angle Box
20mm / 25mm

•	 Pack qty 20

Item Old Code New Code

20mm Angle Box CXE 5005 365105

25mm Angle Box CXE 5006 365106

Tee Box
20mm / 25mm

•	 Pack qty 20

Item Old Code New Code

20mm Tee Box CXE 5007 365107

25mm Tee Box CXE 5008 365108

4 Way Intersection
20mm / 25mm

•	 Pack qty 20 / 16

Item Pack
Qty

Old 
Code

New
Code

20mm 4-Way Int 20 CXE 5009 365109

25mm 4-Way Int 16 CXE 5010 365110

Item Old Code New Code

20mm Loop in Box CXE 5012 365111

Item Old Code New Code

20mm 'Y' Box CXE 5013 365112

Item Old Code New Code

20mm 'U' Box CXE 5015 365114

An electrical system is only as reliable as its conductors and conduit systems and fittings. Our 20 & 25mm cable conduit 
fittings are used to successfully connect cable conduit together or to other devicesi

'Y' Box
20mm

•	 Pack qty 20

'U' Box
20mm

•	 Pack qty 20

Loop in Box
20mm

•	 Pack qty 20
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Cable Management // Conduit Fittings  05

Inspection Tees
20mm / 25mm

•	 Pack qty 20

Round Conduit Clips
20mm / 25mm

•	 Pack qty 100
•	 Spring clipped saddles

Item Old Code New Code

20mm Conduit Clips CXE 5117 365133

25mm Conduit Clips CXE 5118 365134

Item Old Code New Code

65mm Circular Lid CXE 5019 365116

Strap Saddles
20mm / 25mm

•	 Pack qty 100

Item Old Code New Code

20mm Strap Saddles CXE 5097 365131

25mm Strap Saddles CXE 5098 365132

Spacer Bar Saddles
20mm / 25mm

•	 Pack qty 100 / 50

Standard Bends
20mm / 25mm

•	 NEW fully injected design for precision
•	 Pack qty 100 / 20

Item Pack
Qty Old Code New Code

20mm Spacer 
Bar Saddles 100 CXE 5145 365147

25mm Spacer 
Bar Saddles 50 CXE 5146 365148

Item Old Code New Code

20mm Heavy Gauge CXE 5080 365125

25mm Heavy Gauge CXE 5081 365126

20mm Light Gauge CXE 5083 365127

25mm Light Gauge CXE 5084 365128

Item Old Code New Code

20mm Male Adaptor CXE 5038 365121

25mm Male Adaptor CXE 5039 365122

Item Old Code New Code

20mm Inspection Tees CXE 5119 365135

25mm Inspection Tees CXE 5120 365136

Item Pack
Qty Old Code New Code

20mm Standard 
Bends 100 CXE 5045 365123

25mm Standard 
Bends 20 CXE 5046 365124

Plain Couplers
20mm / 25mm

•	 Pack qty 100

Item Old Code New Code

20mm Plain Coupler CXE 5086 365129

25mm Plain Coupler CXE 5087 365130

Female Adaptors
20mm / 25mm

•	 Pack qty 100 / 50

Item Pack
Qty

Old
Code

New 
Code

20mm Female Adaptor 100 CXE 5033 365119

25mm Female Adaptor 50 CXE 5034 365120

Male Adaptors
20mm / 25mm

•	 Pack qty 100

Bending Springs
20mm / 25mm

•	 Heavy & light guage available
•	 Pack qty 10

Circular Lid
65mm

•	 Pack qty 100
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05 Cable Management // Trunking & Earthing

MINI TRUNKING - SLIMLINE RANGE
CABLE MANAGEMENT // TRUNKING & EARTHING

•	 PVC
•	 Cost effective way of hiding and safely protecting wiring in 

any domestic or commercial properties
•	 Simple easy access
•	 Supplied in 3 metre bundles

Item Pack 
Qty

Old
Code

New
Code

3M, 16 x 16mm - Slimline Trunking 25 CXE 5134 365138

3M, 25 x 16mm - Slimline Trunking 25 CXE 5135 365139

3M, 40 x 16mm - Slimline Trunking 10 CXE 5136 365140

3M, 40 x 25mm - Slimline Trunking 10 CXE 5137 365141

MINI TRUNKING - SELF ADHESIVE RANGE
CABLE MANAGEMENT // TRUNKING & EARTHING

•	 PVC - self adhesive
•	 Cost effective way of hiding and safely protecting wiring in 

any domestic or commercial properties
•	 Simple easy access
•	 Supplied in 3 metre bundles

Item Pack 
Qty

Old
Code

New
Code

3M, 18 x 9mm - Self Adhesive Trunking 25 CXE 5139 365142

3M, 16 x 16mm - Self Adhesive Trunking 25 CXE 5140 365143

3M, 25 x 16mm - Self Adhesive Trunking 25 CXE 5141 365144

3M, 40 x 16mm - Self Adhesive Trunking 10 CXE 5142 365145

3M, 40 x 25mm - Self Adhesive Trunking 10 CXE 5143 365146

EARTH RODS & CABLE CLAMPS
CABLE MANAGEMENT // TRUNKING & EARTHING

•	 Our selection of rods and clamps allow the electrical circuit 
to reach the ground safely and securely

•	 Various rod sizes available from 4ft to 8ft in length
•	 Supplied in bundles

Item Pack 
Qty

Old
Code

New
Code

Earth Rods [min order 100Pcs, can be mixed]

4ft x 3/8" Non Extendable 10 CXE ER384 365381
4ft x 5/8" Extendable 10 CXE ER584 365382
6ft x 3/4" Extendable 10 CXE ER346 365379
8ft x 3/4" Extendable 10 CXE ER348 365380
Earth Clamps
3/8" 20 CXE ERC38 365384
5/8" 20 CXE ERC58 365385
3/4" 20 CXE ERC34 365383

Earthing is crucial, 
electrical installations 
need to be connected 
to the earth, our 
earth rods & clamps 
allow the electrical 
circuit to reach the 
ground safely and 
securely

i

Cable prices available upon request: export@cronexuk.com
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Cable Management // Cable Accessories  05

FUSES
CABLE MANAGEMENT // CABLE ACCESSORIES

•	 Available in 2A-30A

Item Pack 
Qty

Old
Code

New
Code

2A Plug top fuse 100 CXE DEF02 365324

3A Plug top fuse 100 CXE DEF03 365325

5A Plug top fuse 100 CXE DEF05 365326

10A Plug top fuse 100 CXE DEF10 365327

13A Plug top fuse 100 CXE DEF1300 365328

15A Cartridge fuse board type 50 CXE DEFLC15 365329

20A Cartridge fuse board type 50 CXE DEFLC20 365330

30A Cartridge fuse board type 50 CXE DEFLC30 365331

CABLE CLIPS
CABLE MANAGEMENT // CABLE ACCESSORIES

•	 Grey and white flat clips available in a range of sizes 
•	 Supplied in inner box quantities

Item Pcs/
Inner

Pcs/
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

1.5mm Grey 100 100 CXH 2029/G 365534
2.5mm Grey 100 100 CXH 2028/G 365531
1.5mm White 100 100 CXH 2029 365532
2.5mm White 100 100 CXH 2028 365529
1.5mm Double Clip Grey 100 100 CXH 2029/D 365533
2.5mm Double Clip Grey 100 100 CXH 2028/D 365530
4mm Grey 100 100 CXH 2068/G 365543
6mm Grey 100 100 CXH 2051/G 365541
10mm Grey 100 100 CXH 2052/G 365542

PVC ELECTRICAL TAPE
CABLE MANAGEMENT // CABLE ACCESSORIES

•	 Flame retardant
•	 Manufactured to high standard, complies with BS 3924
•	 Self extinguishing
•	 Perfect for insulating electrical wires
•	 18mm x 25m

Item Pcs/
Inner

Pcs/
Outer

Old
Code

New
Code

Black 25M 10 100 CXE 4410 365083
Green & Yellow 25M 10 100 CXE 4411 365084
Brown 25M 10 100 CXE 4412 365085
Blue 25M 10 100 CXE 4413 365086
White 25M 10 100 CXE 4414 365087
Red 25M 10 100 CXE 4415 365088
Green 25M 10 100 CXE 4416 365089

Cable prices available upon request: export@cronexuk.com
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40
ANNIVERSARY

At Cronex, we are committed to providing tailored solutions to meet your unique 
needs. We work in partnership with various brands offering a wide range of hardware, 
electrical and home improvement products, ensuring you get exactly what you need, 
when you need it.

Introducing:

BARTOLINE
Europe’s leading manufacturer of decorating sundries for the home improvement industry.

FORUM LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
Offering Solar, indoor, outdoor, kitchen, bathroom, commercial and site lighting.

HARRIS
A well known decorating brand suppling paint brushes and decorating equipment.

McALPINE
Providing access to a broad suite of McAlpine plumbing and brassware solutions.

RAWLPLUG LTD
Offering professional fixing solutions and highly specialised tools.

Cronex 
Brand
Partners
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Visit our website

01	 » Bartoline Ltd		  160

02	 » Forum Lighting Soltions 		  161

03	 » Harris		  162

04	 » McAlpine 		  163

05	 » Rawlplug Ltd		  164

In this section

Visit our website and search our Electrical 
range, find key product information such as 
technical specifications and installation and 
troubleshooting guides .
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Cronex Brand Partners // Bartoline

BARTOLINE
Bartoline Limited are Europe’s leading manufacturer of 
decorating sundries for the home improvement industry, 
first established in 1876. Products include White Spirit and 
paint solvents, fillers, adhesives, sealants, sugar soaps, 
paint strippers, garden wood protectors, paraffin, BBQ 
lighting fluid and lantern oils, etc.   

Specially formulated to replace natural wood oils in hardwoods such as Oak 
and Teak, giving back the sheen that is lost after long periods of weathering. 
Contains a solvent carrier to aid penetration, is suitable for use either inside 
or out, and is easy to apply with a cloth or brush. A handy ready-to-use trigger 
spray is also available  

Intended to replace the natural oils that wood loses over time. It is suitable for all 
wood types and is very water resistant making it ideal for garden furniture. This 
popular traditional wood treatment has been used for generations and can be applied 
both internally and externally on unpolished surfaces. Hardwoods such as Oak and 
Teak should be treated alongside Bartoline Teak Oil. 

Available in various sizes and forms such as powered, ready to use, exterior, wood, 
lightweight and instant. ideal for preparing surfaces by filling cracks and holes in walls, 
ceilings, around door frames and skirting boards. It has excellent adhesive properties 
to keep the filler firmly in position and sets hard enough to take nails or screws. It also 
provides a smooth white surface for overpainting or wallpapering, which does not 
shrink, and may be sanded when dry. 

A fully waterproof cement-based powdered tile grouting compound suitable for use 
on all ceramic wall tiles and mosaics. Easily mixed to a smooth consistency, can be 
used on joints up to 3mm, and sets fast. May also be used externally if required and 
dries super white.

Top-quality solvent refined to meet the strict requirements of BS245. It is 
recommended for paint thinning as it will not affect the drying time of most oil-
based paints. Also suitable for cleaning paint brushes and for general DIY cleaning 
purposes. White Spirit is the most popular and widely used of all paint solvents.   

White Spirit

Teak Oil

Raw Linseed Oil

Filler

Wall Tile Grout

Please enquire for more details on pricing and the entire range: export@cronexuk.com
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Cronex Brand Partners // Forum Lighting Solutions

FORUM LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
Offering a range of high quality Solar, indoor, outdoor, 
kitchen, bathroom, commercial and site lighting products 
with a distinctive and innovative style.

White Spirit

Decorative ceiling and 
wall lighting and mirrors, 
designed to brighten 
any bathroom

Bathroom

Bathroom

Great quality and installer 
friendly LED Commercial 
lighting, including 
tapes, downlights, 
bulkheads and battens

Commercial Site
A professional range 
of robust, high output 
and long-lasting LED 
Security, portable and 
festoon lighting.

Domestic external lighting 
in both modern and 
traditional designs. Also 
offering a range of LED 
compatible PIR, photocell 
and microwave sensors.   

Outdoor

Modern LED kitchen 
lighting, including tape, 
under cabinet lights, link 
lights and plinth lights.

Kitchen

Indoor lighting including 
a comprehensive range 
of decorative cable sets, 
shades and task lighting. 
Attractive LED Lamps 
designed with energy 
saving performance 
also in mind.

Indoor Solar A wide selection of solar 
powered, functional, 
aesthetic, domestic light 
fittings, that are easily 
installed without the 
expense and damage 
caused by laying cable for 
traditional 240V lighting.

Please enquire for more details on pricing and the entire range: export@cronexuk.com
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Cronex Brand Partners // Rawlplug Ltd 

Please enquire for more details on pricing and the entire range: export@cronexuk.com

HARRIS
Harris are a popular and well known decorating brand 
suppling paint brushes and decorating equipment for nearly 
100 years. Their aim is to make decorating easier and more 
enjoyable without compromising on quality and performance. 

Depending on requirement and quality level they offer 
several ranges designed to suit tasks such as walls & 
ceilings, Woodwork, Masonry, Wallpaper, Exterior, Hobby & 
Craft and Prep & protect.

The Essentials tier will give a good reliable finish and are great products 
for everyday general use.

A straight forward selection of basic yet reliable tools that help get 
the job done in a quick and easy way. These tools are ideal for general 
painting and decorating tasks, particularly suited for use with emulsion 
paints on interior walls and ceilings.

Essential

Harris Trade gives the best possible paint finish for the professional with 
accompanying accessories and tools.
 
Specifically engineered for the trade who depend on reliable well-made 
tools to deliver a professional finish. This range offers a variety of handy 
all in one boxsets and packs with everything the trade needs to get the 
job done fast.

Trade

The Seriously Good tier gives a great finish and the brushes in this tier 
come with our patented No-Loss technology.

The Mid-range collection is designed for effortless performance, 
featuring high quality brushes, rollers and a large selection of tools 
and accessories offering versatility for different projects. Brushes 
include easy-clean no-loss elements, ensuring they can be reused with 
minimum hassle.

Seriously Good
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Cronex Brand Partners // Harris

Please enquire for more details on pricing and the entire range: export@cronexuk.com

MCALPINE
Like Thomas Dudley, McAlpine is a family owned leading UK 
plumbing products manufacturer with more than a century of 
expertise and experience.  We are proud to work with them,  
offering a well-established diverse range of products which 
complement and aline with our mission, to supply quality products 
you can trust. Through this partnership we provide access to 
a broad suite of McAlpine plumbing and brassware solutions 
that support everything from routine maintenance covering 
everyday essentials to complex and specialist installations.

A wide selection 
of bottle, P-traps, 
swivel, anti-siphon 
and shower traps 
that meet the 
demands of modern 
installations. 

Traps & 
Waste Solutions 

Flexible, rigid and 
universal connectors 
delivering secure, 
dependable sanitary 
connections.

WC
Connectors

Products engineered 
for wetrooms, tiled 
floors and commercial 
drainage layouts

Shower & 
Floor Gullies 

Full suite of overflows, 
outlet fittings and 
installation accessories 
for comprehensive 
plumbing solutions.

Overflow, Outlets
& Accessories 

Stylish and sustainable tap and 
mixer ranges with patented fast-
fit installation features, designed 
to reduce installation time and 
improve energy efficiency, backed 
by modern finishes and quality 
construction. 

Accessories
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Please enquire for more details on pricing and the entire range: export@cronexuk.com

RAWLPLUG LTD
Rawlplug Ltd. Offer professional fixing solutions and 
highly specialised tools. Their contemporary portfolio 
accounts for more than 30,000 products used in the vast 
area of construction, starting from roofwork, timber 
structures and gardening, including joinery, gates and 
fencing, facades, process installations, roads and bridges, 
steel, concrete and civil engineering structures, down to 
interior finishing and tools.

Mechanical anchors 
secure objects to 
concrete, masonry, 
and stone by 
expanding within the 
drilled hole, providing 
a strong hold.

Mechanical
Anchors

Cordless, high quality 
power tools including 
drivers, grindersnders, 
hammers and saws 
with long term 
battery operation

Power
Tools

Lightweight fixings 
secure lighter loads 
to plasterboard, 
brick, and masonry 
with easy-to-install 
solutions like 
nylon plugs and 
spring toggles.

Lightweight
Fixings Power tool accessories 

include items like 
drill bits, screwdriver 
bits, saw blades, and 
sanding discs. These 
accessories enhance 
the functionality of 
power tools.

Power Tool
Accessories

Foams and sealants 
are used for filling 
gaps, sealing joints, 
and insulating 
buildings. They 
provide strong 
adhesion and 
thermal insulation.

Foams 
and Sealants

Staplers, Glue Guns & 
Accessories are tools 
for fastening & bonding 
materials. Staplers are for 
securing items with staples, 
glue guns apply adhesive 
for various projects. 
Accessories enhance the 
functionality of these tools.

Staplers, Glue
Guns &

Accessories
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